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Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided 
by 

the Government during the year 

Academic sessions: 2022-23 

Summary Report 

Academic sessions: 2022-23. 
 
 
 

Year Name of the Scheme Number of Students 
 
 
 

2022-23 

AIKYASHREE 362 
SC/ST/ OBC(Oasis) 509 

SVMCM 751 
KANYASHREE (K1+K2) 62 

Nabanna Scholarship: Chief Minister Relief Fund 02 
SITARAM JINDAL FOUNDATION 02 

Total 1688 
NAAC mandated data templates have been filled and uploaded. The following documents are 
being attached as supporting documents- 

 
 



Scholarship Application Report  

 

Sl No Name Gender Year Rollno Scholarship 

1 ARPITA RANA Female 5th Semester 30 CHIEF MINISTER FELIEF FUND 

2 PARVIN SULTANA F 3rd Semester 517 KANYASHREE K2 

3 SUJATA DUTTA F 3rd Semester 1095 KANYASHREE K2 

4 RITWIKA DUTTA F 3rd Semester 709 KANYASHREE K2 

5 NASREEN SULTANA F 3rd Semester 474 KANYASHREE K2 

6 SIYA SINGHA F 3rd Semester 931 KANYASHREE K2 

7 DEBOLINA BHUIN F 3rd Semester 222 KANYASHREE K2 

8 SAHANAJ KHATUN F 3rd Semester 773 KANYASHREE K2 

9 ARPITA DAS F 3rd Semester 106 KANYASHREE K2 

10 MOUMITA ROY F 3rd Semester 434 KANYASHREE K2 

11 RIMA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 46 KANYASHREE K2 

12 SUSMITA SAREN F 3rd Semester 1163 KANYASHREE K2 

13 ANNESHA MUNDA F 3rd Semester 70 KANYASHREE K2 

14 SUCHARITA DALUI F 3rd Semester 1078 KANYASHREE K2 

15 ASFIYA SULTANA Female 5th Semester 336 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

16 SK SAHIL Male 5th Semester 56 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

17 SOBNOM YASMIN F 3rd Semester 987 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

18 SABANA YESMIN Female 5th Semester 720 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

19 NASIMA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 468 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

20 SARMIN KHATUN Female 5th Semester 775 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

21 DILRUBA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 399 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

22 KHADIJA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 470 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

23 JUHI KHATUN Female 5th Semester 14 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

24 NASIMA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 562 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

25 AYESA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 144 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

26 SAMIMA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 752 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

27 SABNAM SULTANA Female 5th Semester 724 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

28 SK JOHIRUDDIN Male 5th Semester 182 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

29 RUNUFA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 710 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

30 REHENA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 676 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

31 AKASH MALIK Male 5th Semester 11 OASIS_SC 

32 NASIFA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 561 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

33 SAHINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 737 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

34 TANIYA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 1205 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

35 SK MD IMAM Male 5th Semester 838 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

36 MOHASENA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 409 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

37 MAKSUDA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 500 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

38 SARKEYA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 838 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

39 KULSUM KHATUN F 3rd Semester 330 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

40 RAZINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 675 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

41 RASHMI KHATUN Female 5th Semester 672 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

42 SAHINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 1111 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

43 AFRIN SULTANA Female 5th Semester 1101 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

44 SUMIYA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 1129 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

45 SAHINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 789 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

46 ASMAUL HOSSNA Female 5th Semester 343 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

47 PARVEEN MONDAL Female 5th Semester 586 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

48 TUHINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 992 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

49 ASMINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 344 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

50 MUSKAN KHATUN F 3rd Semester 448 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

51 MAHASINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 79 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

52 MONIFA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 
 

419 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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Sl No Name Gender Year Rollno Scholarship 

53 NASRIN KHATUN Female 5th Semester 95 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

54 DEBRAJ MALIK M 3rd Semester 224 OASIS_SC 

55 ANANTA BASKEY M 3rd Semester 42 OASIS_ST 

56 MADHUMITA MALIK F 3rd Semester 351 OASIS_SC 

57 AVIJIT BAG M 3rd Semester 135 OASIS_SC 

58 SONALI SARKAR Female 5th Semester 867 OASIS_SC 

59 ANUSHRI PATRA Female 5th Semester 310 OASIS_OBC 

60 SK HASAN UDDIN Male 5th Semester 830 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

61 MOUMITA MALIK Female 5th Semester 544 OASIS_SC 

62 PATRALEKHA NANDI Female 5th Semester 588 OASIS_OBC 

63 PALLABI PARAMANIK Female 5th Semester 577 OASIS_OBC 

64 PUJA BAG F 3rd Semester 586 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

65 RIKTA MANNA Female 5th Semester 683 OASIS_SC 

66 MANJU KUMAR Female 5th Semester 517 OASIS_OBC 

67 SOUMEN DAS Male 5th Semester 871 OASIS_OBC 

68 AMRITA DUTTA Female 5th Semester 15 OASIS_OBC 

69 JAYANTI PATRA Female 5th Semester 439 OASIS_SC 

70 SUDARSHANA PAKIRA Female 5th Semester 903 OASIS_SC 

71 RIMPA DAS F 3rd Semester 685 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

72 MADHUMITA SANTRA Female 5th Semester 495 OASIS_SC 

73 RUPALI DAS F 3rd Semester 750 OASIS_SC 

74 PRAMITA LAHA F 3rd Semester 541 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

75 PUJA SAHA F 3rd Semester 585 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

76 DEBJIT MAJI M 3rd Semester 216 OASIS_SC 

77 SUSMITA SAREN F 3rd Semester 1163 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

78 NANDITA DAS Female 5th Semester 558 OASIS_SC 

79 RUMA SEN Female 5th Semester 708 OASIS_OBC 

80 SARMISTA DHARA Female 5th Semester 776 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

81 TITHI DAS Female 5th Semester 984 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

82 TUSAR DHARA M 3rd Semester 1236 OASIS_SC 

83 TUSHER KANTI PANDIT M 3rd Semester 1238 OASIS_SC 

84 AMIT SARKAR M 3rd Semester 37 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

85 SUKANTA TUDU M 3rd Semester 1105 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

86 PAYEL SANTRA Female 5th Semester 593 OASIS_SC 

87 PROLAY KUNDU M 3rd Semester 581 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

88 RAJ KUMAR PASHI M 3rd Semester 622 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

89 MOUMITA LAHA F 3rd Semester 432 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

90 SHUBHAJIT DAS M 3rd Semester 915 OASIS_OBC 

91 SUNIL MALIK M 3rd Semester 1132 OASIS_SC 

92 TUSHAR MANDI Female 5th Semester 995 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

93 SAYAN GHOSH Male 5th Semester 790 OASIS_OBC 

94 BARSHA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 360 OASIS_OBC 

95 RINA MURMU Female 5th Semester 691 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

96 HIRA MONDAL Female 5th Semester 1120 OASIS_SC 

97 TANIMA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 969 OASIS_OBC 

98 NILANJANA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 569 OASIS_OBC 

99 SUMAN MURMU Male 5th Semester 924 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

100 SHRABONI SING F 3rd Semester 899 OASIS_ST 

101 TISA SURUL Female 5th Semester 983 OASIS_OBC 

102 CHANDAN PATRA M 3rd Semester 195 OASIS_SC 

103 SUVASISH PATRA M 3rd Semester 1171 OASIS_SC 

104 RITODIPA KARMAKAR F 3rd Semester 705 OASIS_OBC 
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Sl No Name Gender Year Rollno Scholarship 

105 RIMPA DAS F 3rd Semester 686 OASIS_SC 

106 ISWAR SOREN Male 5th Semester 436 OASIS_ST 

107 BIKASH MALIK Male 5th Semester 368 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

108 JOY SANTRA Male 5th Semester 455 OASIS_SC 

109 ASHIS BAG Male 5th Semester 338 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

110 SATHI GER F 3rd Semester 844 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

111 CHAMPA MURMU F 3rd Semester 194 OASIS_ST 

112 KABITA HEMBRAM F 3rd Semester 303 OASIS_ST 

113 SATHI NANDAN Female 5th Semester 157 OASIS_OBC 

114 SNEHA NANDI Female 3rd Semester 858 OASIS_OBC 

115 SABANA YEASMIN Female 5th Semester 719 OASIS_OBC 

116 MD NASIRUDDIN ANSARI M 3rd Semester 391 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

117 RANIT DHAK M 3rd Semester 655 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

118 KESHAB MALIK M 3rd Semester 314 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

119 AYAN MALIK M 3rd Semester 140 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

120 TULIKA PULEY Female 5th Semester 993 OASIS_SC 

121 SHRABANTI SOREN Female 5th Semester 810 OASIS_ST 

122 SOUMEN ROY Male 5th Semester 873 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

123 PRITAM GHOSH Male 5th Semester 112 OASIS_OBC 

124 RAJESH MALIK Male 5th Semester 655 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

125 TANMOY PAL M 3rd Semester 1209 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

126 LAKSHMI MALIK Female 5th Semester 486 OASIS_SC 

127 SIKHA BAULDAS Female 5th Semester 821 OASIS_SC 

128 MANGAL HANSDA Male 5th Semester 511 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

129 TINA ROY Female 5th Semester 982 OASIS_SC 

130 REKHA ROY Female 5th Semester 679 OASIS_SC 

131 APARNA BESRA Female 5th Semester 311 OASIS_ST 

132 RIMA BAG Female 5th Semester 129 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

133 SHRABANI PANDIT Female 5th Semester 172 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

134 SIBANI KISKU F 3rd Semester 920 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

135 LAKSHMI MALIK Female 5th Semester 77 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

136 AVIJIT SOREN Male 5th Semester 33 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

137 PRIYA PANDIT Female 5th Semester 117 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

138 DISHA PANDIT Female 5th Semester 54 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

139 MANJU BAG Female 5th Semester 83 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

140 SAGAR TUDU Male 5th Semester 144 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

141 BAISHAKHI MALIK Female 5th Semester 354 OASIS_SC 

142 RANIT DAS Male 5th Semester 666 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

143 BARNALI MURMU F 3rd Semester 156 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

144 RANJIT HEMBRAM Male 5th Semester 128 OASIS_ST 

145 SUBAL BESRA Male 5th Semester 891 OASIS_ST 

146 SUSMITA MURMU Female 5th Semester 950 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

147 SUSHENDU HEMBRAM Male 5th Semester 224 OASIS_ST 

148 NIBARAN SOREN Male 5th Semester 100 OASIS_ST 

149 PRIYANKA SINGH Female 5th Semester 634 OASIS_ST 

150 PALLABI ROY Female 5th Semester 578 OASIS_SC 

151 SWAPNA RUIDAS Female 5th Semester 958 OASIS_SC 

152 LAKSHMI HANSDA F 3rd Semester 336 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

153 BIPASA NANDI Female 5th Semester 374 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

154 ARNAB PARAMANIK M 3rd Semester 103 OASIS_OBC 

155 CHAMPA BAG F 3rd Semester 193 OASIS_SC 

156 SATHI DAS Female 5th Semester 778 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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Sl No Name Gender Year Rollno Scholarship 

157 SONALI MALIK F 3rd Semester 1006 OASIS_SC 

158 SUMONA MALIK F 3rd Semester 1130 OASIS_SC 

159 RITA HANSDA F 3rd Semester 701 OASIS_ST 

160 KEYA NANDI Female 5th Semester 469 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

161 DEBOLINA KARMAKAR Female 5th Semester 398 OASIS_OBC 

162 SUBHAM GHOSH Male 5th Semester 897 OASIS_OBC 

163 KRISHNA SARKAR Female 5th Semester 478 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

164 SUBHRAJIT DHARA Male 5th Semester 93 OASIS_OBC 

165 HASIBA SARKAR Female 5th Semester 57 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

166 RUBI BAGUI Female 5th Semester 138 OASIS_OBC 

167 DIPTESH GHOSH Male 5th Semester 409 OASIS_OBC 

168 PRIYANKA SARDAR Female 5th Semester 630 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

169 PAMPA DHARA Female 5th Semester 580 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

170 HASINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 271 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

171 SOUDIP DAS Male 5th Semester 40 OASIS_OBC 

172 SARASWATI MUDI Female 5th Semester 771 OASIS_ST 

173 SAHIDA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 146 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

174 SK YUSUF MANDAL Male 5th Semester 855 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

175 NASRIN KHATUN Female 5th Semester 564 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

176 SUKRITI MAITRA Male 5th Semester 915 OASIS_SC 

177 ATANU MAITRA Male 5th Semester 346 OASIS_SC 

178 LIPIKA MAITRA Female 5th Semester 490 OASIS_SC 

179 FARHIN KHATUN OSTAGAR Female 5th Semester 56 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

180 USHA BAUL DAS Female 5th Semester 1000 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

181 SK IMANUL HAQUE Male 5th Semester 181 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

182 SABIRUDDIN MALLICK Male 5th Semester 1062 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

183 SK MIZAN ALI MONDAL M 3rd Semester 951 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

184 MUSKAN KHATUN F 3rd Semester 450 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

185 SAMIM MAHAMMED Male 5th Semester 751 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

186 RABEA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 644 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

187 TASMIN TAMANNA Female 5th Semester 979 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

188 SURAJIT BAG Male 5th Semester 943 OASIS_SC 

189 TANMAY DALUI Male 5th Semester 973 OASIS_SC 

190 TRIPTI DAS Female 5th Semester 988 OASIS_SC 

191 PRIYANKA NANDI Female 5th Semester 627 OASIS_OBC 

192 MOUPRIYA MALIK F 3rd Semester 437 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

193 SABNAM SULTANA F 3rd Semester 766 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

194 SK ABDUL ZAHIRUDDIN M 3rd Semester 932 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

195 SELIMA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 799 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

196 NASIRA MOLLICK Female 5th Semester 563 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

197 UMMA KULSUM Female 5th Semester 997 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

198 SOUMIK KARMAKAR M 3rd Semester 1025 OASIS_OBC 

199 ASIA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 127 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

200 AYESHA SULTANA F 3rd Semester 146 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

201 SYED NISAR ALI M 3rd Semester 1188 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

202 RAKIB MALLICK Male 5th Semester 16 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

203 MIZANUDDIN KAYAL Male 5th Semester 529 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

204 SANDIP KUMAR PATRA Male 5th Semester 761 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

205 MONOJ RUIDAS Male 5th Semester 536 OASIS_SC 

206 ARPITA MANNA Female 5th Semester 329 OASIS_SC 

207 ANANTA PANDIT Male 5th Semester 291 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

208 SAYANTA PANDIT Male 5th Semester 796 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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209 SAYANI BARIK Female 5th Semester 34 OASIS_SC 

210 RAJU DHARA M 3rd Semester 637 OASIS_SC 

211 SANTANU PATRA M 3rd Semester 833 OASIS_SC 

212 MEGHNA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 395 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

213 ARPITA MUDI F 3rd Semester 114 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

214 JNUI SULTANA Female 5th Semester 70 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

215 SK SARFARAJ M 3rd Semester 967 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

216 SK KARIM M 3rd Semester 944 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

217 SAHINA MOLLA F 3rd Semester 792 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

218 SK GOLAM MASUD Male 5th Semester 829 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

219 TANIA SULTANA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 967 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

220 JITAM GHOSH Male 5th Semester 1029 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

221 RUBINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 706 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

222 SHAMPA MUDI Female 5th Semester 804 OASIS_ST 

223 MALAY MALIK M 3rd Semester 360 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

224 PAMPA PASHI F 3rd Semester 507 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

225 AMINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 275 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

226 SURAIYA MONDAL Female 5th Semester 940 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

227 SHABNAM KHATUN Female 5th Semester 802 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

228 SAHANAJ SULTANA Female 5th Semester 730 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

229 FARHIN SULTANA Female 5th Semester 417 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

230 MAFUJA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 497 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

231 SAYAN ROY Male 5th Semester 793 OASIS_SC 

232 KHUSBU ORAW Female 5th Semester 471 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

233 ALIYA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 269 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

234 SAHARUN NASHA F 3rd Semester 777 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

235 SAGAN MURMU Male 5th Semester 727 OASIS_ST 

236 RINKU PANDIT Female 5th Semester 693 OASIS_SC 

237 SANIYA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 823 KANYASHREE K2 

238 SUMAIYA MONDAL Female 5th Semester 214 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

239 SABNAM SULTANA Female 5th Semester 141 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

240 SK NAJIM UDDIN Male 5th Semester 1114 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

241 JESMIN YASMIN Female 5th Semester 445 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

242 BISWAJIT DAS M 3rd Semester 175 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

243 MOHOSINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 531 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

244 SUKANYA DATTA Female 5th Semester 913 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

245 KANKANA PATRA F 3rd Semester 308 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

246 RUPAM GHOSH M 3rd Semester 755 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

247 ABDUL AHAMED MOLLA M 3rd Semester 3 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

248 MOJAMMEL MOLLA M 3rd Semester 412 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

249 SK BASIR M 3rd Semester 936 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

250 TITHI SARKAR Female 5th Semester 986 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

251 PIU MAJHI F 3rd Semester 529 OASIS_SC 

252 PAPAI MAJHI M 3rd Semester 508 OASIS_SC 

253 PUSKAR RAY M 3rd Semester 603 OASIS_SC 

254 RIKTA ROY F 3rd Semester 676 OASIS_SC 

255 FIROJA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 262 OASIS_OBC 

256 NASRIN SULTANA F 3rd Semester 479 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

257 NEHA DHARA Female 5th Semester 98 OASIS_SC 

258 DIPTI HANSDA F 3rd Semester 244 OASIS_ST 

259 BRISHTI RAY F 3rd Semester 186 OASIS_SC 

260 MAMONI ROY F 3rd Semester 368 OASIS_SC 
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261 PIYALI BAG Female 5th Semester 600 OASIS_SC 

262 ANJALI KAIRI Female 5th Semester 298 OASIS_OBC 

263 ASMA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 342 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

264 DIP NANDY M 3rd Semester 235 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

265 DIPIKA BARIK F 3rd Semester 243 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

266 SRABONI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 1052 OASIS_OBC 

267 SAMARENDRA ROY Male 5th Semester 1065 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

268 BALIKA MANDI Female 5th Semester 357 OASIS_ST 

269 MOUSUMI MUDI F 3rd Semester 439 OASIS_ST 

270 PAPIYA MANDI Female 5th Semester 582 OASIS_ST 

271 SUMAIYA YEASMIN Female 5th Semester 215 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

272 MOSSAMAD ARIFA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 87 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

273 SUDIP MALLICK M 3rd Semester 1086 OASIS_SC 

274 TANIA DAS Female 5th Semester 233 OASIS_OBC 

275 SHILPA SADHUKHAN Female 5th Semester 168 OASIS_OBC 

276 SUDIPA MURMU F 3rd Semester 1091 OASIS_ST 

277 RIMPA DAS F 3rd Semester 687 OASIS_SC 

278 SUKUMAR ROY Male 5th Semester 916 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

279 FARHANA MALLICK Female 5th Semester 55 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

280 SOUMEN MALIK Male 5th Semester 1115 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

281 NELOFAR KHATUN Female 3rd Semester 99 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

282 PALLABI SANTRA F 3rd Semester 504 OASIS_SC 

283 DOLAN ORANG F 3rd Semester 248 OASIS_ST 

284 SUPARNA MANDI F 3rd Semester 1137 OASIS_ST 

285 DEBLINA KARMAKAR F 3rd Semester 219 OASIS_OBC 

286 SWARNALI MAJHI F 3rd Semester 1180 OASIS_SC 

287 SABIR MOLLA Male 5th Semester 1061 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

288 RAJAT DESHMUKH M 3rd Semester 625 OASIS_SC 

289 SUSMITA MALIK Female 5th Semester 949 OASIS_SC 

290 SHAYANTI MALIK Female 5th Semester 165 OASIS_SC 

291 TRISHA PATRA Female 5th Semester 240 OASIS_OBC 

292 MOUSUMI RUIDAS Female 5th Semester 550 OASIS_SC 

293 SUSMITA BHUMIJ F 3rd Semester 1157 OASIS_ST 

294 ANKAN BAG Male 5th Semester 300 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

295 BISHNUPADA MALIK Male 5th Semester 381 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

296 RASHMANI HEMBRAM F 3rd Semester 659 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

297 CHANDANA MUDI F 3rd Semester 198 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

298 PRIYANKA DAS F 3rd Semester 570 OASIS_OBC 

299 MAMONI RANA F 3rd Semester 367 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

300 LAXMI MURMU F 3rd Semester 340 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

301 RAKHI MALIK F 3rd Semester 644 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

302 ABANTI MURMU F 3rd Semester 2 OASIS_ST 

303 SURAJIT SANTRA Male 5th Semester 944 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

304 SOUMI MONDAL Female 5th Semester 874 OASIS_SC 

305 TANIMA HANSDA F 3rd Semester 1202 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

306 SMRITIKONA SOREN F 3rd Semester 980 OASIS_ST 

307 AZMIRA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 6 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

308 PADASHREE BASKEY F 3rd Semester 498 OASIS_ST 

309 SANKARI MURMU F 3rd Semester 829 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

310 SUSMITA SINGH Female 5th Semester 227 OASIS_ST 

311 RINA MURMU F 3rd Semester 695 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

312 RANI MANDI F 3rd Semester 653 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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313 MANAS KUMAR KARMAKAR Male 5th Semester 504 OASIS_OBC 

314 JOYDEEP GHOSH Male 5th Semester 457 OASIS_OBC 

315 CHANDANA HANSDA F 3rd Semester 197 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

316 SUPARNA MURMU F 3rd Semester 1138 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

317 SEULI MANDI F 3rd Semester 878 OASIS_ST 

318 PRIYANKA MUDI F 3rd Semester 575 OASIS_ST 

319 ARINDAM MALIK M 3rd Semester 98 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

320 PUJA ROY F 3rd Semester 597 OASIS_SC 

321 SUBRATA MAITRA M 1st Semester 870 OASIS_SC 

322 SUROJIT DHARA M 3rd Semester 1152 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

323 NISHAN RAY M 3rd Semester 490 OASIS_SC 

324 RIYA SINGH F 3rd Semester 724 OASIS_ST 

325 AFSONA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 13 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

326 TANDRA MANNA F 3rd Semester 1196 OASIS_SC 

327 RAMEN ROY M 1st Semester 575 OASIS_SC 

328 PINAKI GHOSH Male 5th Semester 21 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

329 ARPITA DAS F 3rd Semester 106 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

330 BANASRI RUIDAS F 3rd Semester 149 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

331 PARTHA DAS M 3rd Semester 516 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

332 KIRAN KUMAR MANDI M 3rd Semester 30 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

333 AYAN SANTRA M 3rd Semester 143 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

334 PUJA KISKU F 3rd Semester 589 OASIS_ST 

335 SUPARNA MAITRI F 1st Semester 936 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

336 CHANDANA MUDI F 1st Semester 214 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

337 SHRABANI DHANK Female 5th Semester 808 OASIS_SC 

338 CHANDAN RUIDAS M 3rd Semester 196 OASIS_SC 

339 SUMITRA HEMBRAM Female 5th Semester 218 OASIS_ST 

340 HENA MAJHI Female 5th Semester 1119 OASIS_SC 

341 RAKHI AHERI F 3rd Semester 643 OASIS_SC 

342 SWAPNA PAKHIRA F 3rd Semester 1179 OASIS_SC 

343 SMRITI RAJAK F 3rd Semester 977 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

344 PIYALI BAG F 3rd Semester 531 OASIS_SC 

345 MOUMITA ROY F 3rd Semester 434 OASIS_SC 

346 RIYA MAJI F 3rd Semester 717 OASIS_SC 

347 KUSH HANSDA Male 5th Semester 485 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

348 SOUBHAGYA SANTRA Male 5th Semester 869 OASIS_SC 

349 SUMANA PARAMANIK F 3rd Semester 1122 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

350 SOMLAL MURMU Male 5th Semester 864 OASIS_ST 

351 SUDESHNA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 904 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

352 DIPANNITA CHAKRABORTY F 1st Semester 247 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

353 BISWANATH PAL M 1st Semester 208 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

354 TRISHA DHOLEY Female 5th Semester 990 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

355 SOUMYO GHOSH M 1st Semester 842 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

356 KABITA NANDY Female 5th Semester 74 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

357 ANJANA ORAON F 3rd Semester 59 OASIS_ST 

358 PURABI PATRA Female 5th Semester 642 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

359 ARPAN DAS M 3rd Semester 104 OASIS_OBC 

360 BULTI ROY F 1st Semester 212 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

361 RIMA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 679 OASIS_OBC 

362 PRITI GHOSH F 1st Semester 516 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

363 SUDIPA GHOSH F 1st Semester 887 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

364 PRABIR PAKREY M 3rd Semester 536 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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365 SOMA SANTRA Female 5th Semester 862 OASIS_SC 

366 SUMA DAS Female 5th Semester 46 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

367 RITWIKA DAS Female 5th Semester 134 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

368 SUTAPA SHEE F 1st Semester 966 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

369 MAMTAJ KHATUN F 1st Semester 361 OASIS_OBC 

370 DIPIKA KOLEY Female 5th Semester 52 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

371 DEBKUMAR SAHA M 1st Semester 230 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

372 ABANTIKA PAL Female 5th Semester 252 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

373 ANTARA MONDAL Female 5th Semester 21 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

374 NAYAN PATRA M 1st Semester 433 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

375 TUSHAR SINGHA M 1st Semester 1013 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

376 ARITRA SINHARAY Female 5th Semester 25 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

377 SAYANI CHATTERJEE Female 5th Semester 161 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

378 SOURAV GANGULY Male 5th Semester 203 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

379 PRITI SANTRA F 3rd Semester 560 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

380 SHIULI GHOSH Female 5th Semester 169 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

381 SHRABANI DAS F 3rd Semester 896 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

382 ISMATARA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 435 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

383 KOZMINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 477 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

384 MOUSUMI DAS Female 5th Semester 92 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

385 ARPITA DAS Female 5th Semester 29 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

386 RANA GHOSH Male 5th Semester 126 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

387 NAJAHA SULTANA F 1st Semester 417 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

388 PAROMITA DAS F 1st Semester 475 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

389 PURBA GHOSH F 1st Semester 540 OASIS_OBC 

390 LOKNATH GANYEN M 1st Semester 347 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

391 RACHANA PATRA F 1st Semester 549 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

392 AMRITA BHUMIJ F 1st Semester 48 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

393 PRIYANKA KORA F 1st Semester 529 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

394 SURAJIT HEMBRAM M 1st Semester 949 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

395 MEGHNA MUDI F 1st Semester 383 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

396 RAKESH BANIK Male 5th Semester 124 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

397 AISARJYA BISWAS F 1st Semester 24 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

398 CHANDANA BALA F 1st Semester 213 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

399 ADITI BANERJEE Female 5th Semester 3 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

400 RAJEN HEMBRAM M 3rd Semester 627 OASIS_ST 

401 JYOTIRMOY BARIK M 1st Semester 8 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

402 ATANU PATRA M 1st Semester 4 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

403 SUMANA GHATAK Female 5th Semester 217 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

404 BIKRAM GHOSH M 1st Semester 193 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

405 SAYAN MAITI Male 5th Semester 160 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

406 RUPANWITA BASU Female 5th Semester 28 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

407 ANKITA DUTTA F 1st Semester 84 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

408 MANDIRA MALIK F 1st Semester 364 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

409 ARINA LAHA F 1st Semester 113 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

410 TANUSHRI BAR Female 5th Semester 975 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

411 ANKITA DEY F 1st Semester 83 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

412 SAJIB DEBNATH M 1st Semester 685 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

413 ARCHANA NAYEK F 1st Semester 104 OASIS_SC 

414 ARPITA KORA F 1st Semester 131 OASIS_ST 

415 TANMOY BANDYOPADHYAY M 1st Semester 988 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

416 SUMANA DAS Female 5th Semester 216 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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417 MOUMITA SINGHA ROY Female 5th Semester 89 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

418 APARNA BHUMIJ F 3rd Semester 84 OASIS_ST 

419 PRITILATA HEMBRAM F 3rd Semester 561 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

420 MANDIRA DALUI F 3rd Semester 375 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

421 DEBASHIS HANSDA M 1st Semester 222 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

422 AMIYA BARAL M 1st Semester 46 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

423 TAPAS PAL Male 5th Semester 238 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

424 PATIT MAJHI Male 5th Semester 587 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

425 NARGIS KHATUN F 3rd Semester 462 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

426 SUBACHAN KUMAR Male 5th Semester 208 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

427 NEHA KHAN F 1st Semester 437 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

428 INDRANI DAS F 1st Semester 273 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

429 KEYA KARAK F 1st Semester 320 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

430 KOYEL MALIK F 3rd Semester 321 OASIS_SC 

431 SUVRANTI KHETRAPAL F 3rd Semester 1175 OASIS_SC 

432 PRITAM GHOSH Male 5th Semester 23 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

433 SOHELI KHATOON F 3rd Semester 993 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

434 MUSKAN KHATUN F 3rd Semester 451 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

435 NASRIN MONDAL F 3rd Semester 476 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

436 PRITHA DAS F 1st Semester 514 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

437 SRIJA MANNA F 1st Semester 856 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

438 PARTHA BISWAS Male 5th Semester 585 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

439 SHIBAM KARMAKAR Male 5th Semester 166 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

440 RONI GHOSH M 1st Semester 634 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

441 SUBHANKAR DEY Male 5th Semester 210 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

442 ANIMESH GHOSH M 3rd Semester 47 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

443 SOURAV DAS M 1st Semester 844 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

444 BARSHA MALIK F 1st Semester 179 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

445 ARKA HALDER M 1st Semester 117 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

446 SURAYYA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 1150 OASIS_OBC 

447 SWATHI DAS F 1st Semester 975 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

448 KOYEL GHOSH F 1st Semester 334 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

449 SAMIR MAJHI M 3rd Semester 804 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

450 RAJEN MURMU M 3rd Semester 629 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

451 MOHIMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 390 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

452 RIYA MANDI F 1st Semester 620 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

453 RINKI SINGH F 1st Semester 609 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

454 SABANA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 759 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

455 CHAND SULTANA Female 5th Semester 45 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

456 TUSHAR ORANG M 3rd Semester 1237 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

457 RUBINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 741 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

458 HASIBA KAYAL Female 5th Semester 425 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

459 SABIA SULTANA Female 5th Semester 722 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

460 KASHMIRA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 467 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

461 ROHIT PATRA M 3rd Semester 731 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

462 AKASH MONDAL M 1st Semester 31 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

463 PRITAM GHOSH M 3rd Semester 551 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

464 RAMA KAIRI Female 5th Semester 25 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

465 ROSHNI KHATUN F 3rd Semester 737 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

466 SILPA KOLEY Female 5th Semester 822 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

467 NARGIS SULTANA F 1st Semester 421 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

468 TANIYA SULTANA Female 5th Semester 235 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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469 SURAIYA IYASMIN F 1st Semester 942 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

470 TANUSHREE HEMBRAM F 1st Semester 992 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

471 SNEHA YESMIN Female 5th Semester 859 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

472 ANKITA JANA Female 5th Semester 1008 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

473 ANANYA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 293 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

474 AYESHA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 35 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

475 PRIYA LOHAR Female 5th Semester 116 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

476 ARPITA BAG Female 5th Semester 326 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

477 KOHINOOR KHATUN Female 5th Semester 472 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

478 MOUSUMI SANTRA Female 5th Semester 551 OASIS_SC 

479 RIYA RAY F 3rd Semester 722 OASIS_SC 

480 PIYALI PAKRE Female 5th Semester 110 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

481 PRITI KARMAKAR Female 5th Semester 615 OASIS_OBC 

482 RAKIBA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 125 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

483 RAJIB RAY M 3rd Semester 636 OASIS_SC 

484 SUPARNA DULEY F 3rd Semester 1135 OASIS_SC 

485 REYA DAS F 3rd Semester 669 OASIS_OBC 

486 KABITA PATRA Female 5th Semester 463 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

487 MOUSUMI PAKIRA F 3rd Semester 441 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

488 SHUBHAJIT THANDAR M 3rd Semester 917 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

489 SUVANKAR MALIK M 3rd Semester 1170 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

490 ASHISH GHOSH M 3rd Semester 126 OASIS_OBC 

491 SAYAK GHOSH M 1st Semester 731 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

492 SAMASHREE PAL Female 5th Semester 149 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

493 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH Male 5th Semester 43 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

494 SUDIPA SADHUKHAN F 1st Semester 889 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

495 SURYA KANTA PAKHIRA M 1st Semester 955 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

496 SIBSAGAR SAREN M 3rd Semester 922 OASIS_ST 

497 AVIJIT NANDY M 3rd Semester 137 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

498 RISITA PODDAR F 3rd Semester 700 OASIS_SC 

499 MARJINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 385 OASIS_OBC 

500 SNEHA KARMAKAR F 1st Semester 11 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

501 RISHA SANTRA F 1st Semester 611 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

502 SAMPRITI SANTRA F 1st Semester 691 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

503 CHAYAN BANERJEE Male 5th Semester 47 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

504 DEEP ORANG M 3rd Semester 226 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

505 MOUMITA KARMAKAR Female 5th Semester 543 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

506 RAKESH TUDU M 1st Semester 572 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

507 RANJANA DAS Female 5th Semester 127 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

508 PALLABI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 502 OASIS_OBC 

509 JUI MALLICK Female 5th Semester 73 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

510 MOUSUMI MURMU Female 5th Semester 548 OASIS_ST 

511 APARNA ROY F 1st Semester 100 OASIS_SC 

512 RANA MANDI M 3rd Semester 651 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

513 SUBHRA DAS F 3rd Semester 1076 OASIS_SC 

514 MANOJ KUMAR MAJHI M 3rd Semester 381 OASIS_SC 

515 SUSMITA DAS F 3rd Semester 1158 OASIS_SC 

516 TANMOY ROY M 3rd Semester 1210 OASIS_SC 

517 ANINDITA PATRA F 3rd Semester 50 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

518 SAKUNTALA GHANTI F 3rd Semester 796 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

519 NILMONI PAKHIRA F 3rd Semester 488 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

520 TOTA DHARA F 3rd Semester 1226 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 



Scholarship Application Report  

 

Sl No Name Gender Year Rollno Scholarship 

521 SHILPA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 891 OASIS_OBC 

522 SRABONI MALIK F 3rd Semester 1053 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

523 MAMANI MURMU F 3rd Semester 364 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

524 BIPASHA PATRA F 3rd Semester 168 OASIS_SC 

525 SRABANI HANSDA F 3rd Semester 1047 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

526 RIMPI RUIDAS F 3rd Semester 693 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

527 SAKUNTALA MURMU F 3rd Semester 797 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

528 DHARITRI PAL F 3rd Semester 227 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

529 DIBYENDU SARKAR M 3rd Semester 232 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

530 SURAJIT GHOSH M 3rd Semester 1149 OASIS_OBC 

531 BASUDEB MANDI M 3rd Semester 160 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

532 PUJA MANDI F 3rd Semester 593 OASIS_ST 

533 LABANI KHETRAPAL F 3rd Semester 334 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

534 PIYALI HANSDA F 3rd Semester 534 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

535 AFRIN SARKAR F 1st Semester 17 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

536 SRABANTI PAKRE F 3rd Semester 1050 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

537 RUPSANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 651 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

538 RINKI DAS F 3rd Semester 696 OASIS_SC 

539 SUHANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 897 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

540 NASRIN KHATUN F 1st Semester 429 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

541 REKHA DAS F 3rd Semester 663 OASIS_SC 

542 PRATIK KISKU Male 5th Semester 610 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

543 SABNAM PARVIN F 3rd Semester 765 OASIS_OBC 

544 RUMPA DAS F 3rd Semester 745 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

545 TANAY KUMAR SADHUKHAN M 3rd Semester 1195 OASIS_OBC 

546 RITWIKA SARKAR F 3rd Semester 710 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

547 RUNU MAJUMDER Female 5th Semester 245 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

548 CHAYAN SARKAR M 3rd Semester 201 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

549 DWIBENDU DAS M 1st Semester 252 OASIS_SC 

550 MOUSUMI NANDI F 3rd Semester 440 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

551 TAMALIKA HAD F 3rd Semester 1193 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

552 RIMPA MALIK F 3rd Semester 690 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

553 MOUMITA KARMAKAR F 3rd Semester 430 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

554 MOUMITA BHUNIYA F 3rd Semester 426 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

555 HEMANSU GHOSH Male 5th Semester 428 OASIS_OBC 

556 KALYAN SADHUKHAN M 3rd Semester 305 OASIS_OBC 

557 TAMASA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 963 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

558 SUTAPA CHNAI Female 5th Semester 953 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

559 SARBANI SOREN F 1st Semester 717 OASIS_ST 

560 SOJANI SOREN F 1st Semester 816 OASIS_ST 

561 PRIYANKA KOLEY F 3rd Semester 573 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

562 SUSMITA SHOW Female 5th Semester 226 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

563 RITA SHOW F 1st Semester 612 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

564 RUPA MALIK Female 5th Semester 712 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

565 KUNAL DAS M 1st Semester 341 OASIS_OBC 

566 SOUMYAJIT KAR Male 5th Semester 201 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

567 SAMSUNNIHAR KHATUN Female 5th Semester 152 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

568 SAGAR ROY Male 5th Semester 142 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

569 SORIFA KHATUN F 1st Semester 829 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

570 JEET SARKAR Male 5th Semester 13 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

571 AFSONA MONDAL F 1st Semester 23 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

572 JAYITA KUMAR F 1st Semester 283 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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573 ZARIYA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 1249 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

574 SOUMITA SAHANA Female 5th Semester 198 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

575 BARSHA PAKRASHI Female 5th Semester 38 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

576 AMINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 39 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

577 RAIMA MAJI F 1st Semester 554 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

578 SOURAV MONDAL Male 5th Semester 204 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

579 JOY SARKAR Male 5th Semester 71 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

580 BAISHAKHI MONDAL F 1st Semester 173 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

581 HASNAHARA MONDAL Female 5th Semester 59 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

582 SUPARNA MALIK F 1st Semester 937 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

583 SAMAR MISTRI Male 5th Semester 750 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

584 ANANNA PAKIRA F 1st Semester 55 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

585 RUPALI MURMU F 1st Semester 646 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

586 MAMPI KISKU F 1st Semester 359 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

587 PRITI DHARA F 1st Semester 515 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

588 AYANTIKA SANTRA F 1st Semester 169 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

589 VASWATI GHOSH Female 5th Semester 241 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

590 SWEETY GHOSH Female 5th Semester 230 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

591 ARPITA SEN F 3rd Semester 118 OASIS_SC 

592 DEBIKA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 213 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

593 PRIYANKA SANTRA F 3rd Semester 579 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

594 SILPA SAMANTA F 1st Semester 767 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

595 ANKITA MALLICK F 3rd Semester 1250 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

596 RUBINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 638 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

597 RIPAN MALIK M 3rd Semester 699 OASIS_SC 

598 RACHANA BHANDARI F 1st Semester 546 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

599 SHANTANU GHOSH Male 5th Semester 806 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

600 SURAJ CHANDRA MAJHI Male 5th Semester 941 OASIS_SC 

601 ADITYA KUMAR MALIK Male 5th Semester 259 OASIS_SC 

602 UTPAL SINGH Male 5th Semester 1001 OASIS_ST 

603 ESHA NANDI F 1st Semester 257 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

604 LAKSHMI NARAYAN KISKU M 3rd Semester 337 OASIS_ST 

605 AVISHEK DAS Male 5th Semester 349 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

606 REHENA KHATUN F 1st Semester 586 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

607 ANURAG SHOW M 1st Semester 93 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

608 RAJIBUL MOLLA M 1st Semester 567 OASIS_OBC 

609 PAYEL PATRA F 1st Semester 488 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

610 MOLLIKA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 73 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

611 RAI GHOSH F 1st Semester 553 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

612 DEBJIT MONDAL M 3rd Semester 217 OASIS_SC 

613 SAHALI GHOSH F 1st Semester 667 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

614 ANAMIKA DAS F 1st Semester 50 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

615 SUMANA PATRA F 1st Semester 920 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

616 ARPAN GHOSH M 1st Semester 124 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

617 ANAMIKA ROY F 1st Semester 53 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

618 PUJA ROY F 1st Semester 539 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

619 BITHIKA DAS F 1st Semester 209 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

620 ABHINANDAN DAS M 1st Semester 3 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

621 ANNAPURNA DEY F 1st Semester 91 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

622 SUBHAMAY SI M 1st Semester 862 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

623 CHAITALI DAS Female 5th Semester 44 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

624 AYAN CHATTERJEE M 1st Semester 166 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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625 QUEAL DAS F 1st Semester 544 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

626 PRIYANKA ROY F 1st Semester 532 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

627 SAHEB PARAMANIK M 1st Semester 669 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

628 SHILPA ADAK F 1st Semester 755 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

629 KOUSHIK HEMBRAM M 1st Semester 327 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

630 ANAMIKA ROY F 1st Semester 54 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

631 PIALI BANIK F 1st Semester 490 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

632 PARIMAL SAREN M 1st Semester 472 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

633 ROHIT GHOSH M 1st Semester 627 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

634 NIRUPAM ROY M 1st Semester 446 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

635 SAGIRA KHATUN F 1st Semester 666 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

636 MANIKA MAHATO F 1st Semester 367 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

637 ARPITA SANTRA F 1st Semester 135 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

638 ISHITA KUNDU Female 5th Semester 63 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

639 DEEP MANDI M 1st Semester 237 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

640 AMLAN CHAKRABORTY Male 5th Semester 1 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

641 DIPTI DHARA F 1st Semester 249 OASIS_SC 

642 MOUSUMI MURMU F 1st Semester 409 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

643 RIKTA GHOSH F 1st Semester 592 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

644 RIKTA GHOSH F 1st Semester 591 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

645 SUSMITA BARIK F 1st Semester 957 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

646 ANTARA MALIK F 3rd Semester 73 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

647 SK SUSMITA YASMIN F 3rd Semester 973 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

648 SHREYA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 909 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

649 RIMPA PANDIT Female 5th Semester 689 OASIS_SC 

650 BRISTI MANDAL F 3rd Semester 187 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

651 DONA DAS F 3rd Semester 250 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

652 MOU DEY F 3rd Semester 424 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

653 MOUMITA DHARA F 3rd Semester 428 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

654 SATHI SAMANTA F 3rd Semester 851 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

655 SUHANA PARVIN F 3rd Semester 1093 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

656 KEYA SADHUKHAN F 3rd Semester 319 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

657 RIYA RANI PAL F 3rd Semester 721 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

658 TRISHA MAITI F 3rd Semester 1232 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

659 URMI PAN Female 5th Semester 999 OASIS_OBC 

660 ARNAB GHOSH M 1st Semester 119 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

661 SAHANARA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 775 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

662 SAHANAJ KHATUN F 3rd Semester 773 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

663 DEBASIS SAREN M 1st Semester 226 OASIS_ST 

664 SHAMPA ROY Female 5th Semester 805 OASIS_SC 

665 SK MINHAG HOSSAIN M 1st Semester 786 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

666 ARIJIT SAMANTA M 1st Semester 112 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

667 LIPIKA PAL F 3rd Semester 344 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

668 RUPA HAIT F 1st Semester 644 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

669 KRISHNA BAG M 3rd Semester 322 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

670 SAYON GHOSH M 3rd Semester 869 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

671 SUMOUNI MUKHERJEE Female 5th Semester 219 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

672 ANNESHA MUNDA F 3rd Semester 70 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

673 ANKITA ADAK F 1st Semester 81 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

674 SUSHAVAN DAS M 3rd Semester 14 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

675 SUDIP DHAWA M 1st Semester 878 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

676 SUROJIT GHOSH M 3rd Semester 1153 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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677 NASRIN KHATUN F 1st Semester 428 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

678 MONOWARA KHATUN F 1st Semester 395 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

679 MOHINA SARKAR F 3rd Semester 410 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

680 JAYASREE ROY F 3rd Semester 285 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

681 MINAKSHI SINGH F 3rd Semester 401 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

682 SHREYA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 56 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

683 SATHI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 846 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

684 ADITYA ADHIKARI M 3rd Semester 2 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

685 RIMPA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 689 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

686 ASPIYA PARVIN F 1st Semester 151 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

687 SAHELI CHARIT F 3rd Semester 781 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

688 HAKIMUDDIN MALLICK M 3rd Semester 22 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

689 SANGITA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 821 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

690 RANIT MODAK M 3rd Semester 657 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

691 JAYANTO SHAW M 1st Semester 279 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

692 DIPANKAR DESHMUKH M 1st Semester 246 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

693 SUBHAJIT ROY M 3rd Semester 1063 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

694 DEBABRATA PATRA M 3rd Semester 206 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

695 RITUN MAJI F 1st Semester 614 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

696 SUMANA DAS F 1st Semester 916 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

697 PRITAM GHOSH M 3rd Semester 5 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

698 ARUNIMA MUKHERJEE F 3rd Semester 121 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

699 SUKLA DAS F 3rd Semester 1108 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

700 AMRITA KOLEY Female 5th Semester 16 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

701 NAIJA RAHAMAN Female 5th Semester 94 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

702 SUBARNA DAS F 3rd Semester 1057 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

703 NEHA CHATTERJEE F 3rd Semester 483 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

704 SOUVIK SANTRA M 3rd Semester 1044 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

705 MANGALI DAS F 1st Semester 366 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

706 BRISHTI BHATTACHARJEE F 3rd Semester 185 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

707 PAYEL PAL F 1st Semester 487 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

708 MOUPIYA MUDI F 1st Semester 404 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

709 AKAS DAS M 3rd Semester 21 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

710 RANI RUIDAS F 3rd Semester 654 OASIS_SC 

711 SNEHA KARMAKAR F 3rd Semester 63 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

712 SNEHA SAHA F 3rd Semester 984 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

713 MOUTUSI KARMAKAR F 3rd Semester 442 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

714 PAMPA SING Female 5th Semester 102 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

715 SUPRAVA SANTRA F 3rd Semester 1142 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

716 SUJATA DUTTA F 3rd Semester 1095 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

717 SUMANA BHAR F 3rd Semester 1117 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

718 BITHI BAG F 3rd Semester 180 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

719 ARITRI GHOSH Female 5th Semester 26 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

720 SHREYASI KOLEY Female 5th Semester 176 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

721 TANAYA BHANDARI Female 5th Semester 232 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

722 PRITI DEY F 3rd Semester 556 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

723 CHAITALI SANTRA F 3rd Semester 192 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

724 MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE F 3rd Semester 354 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

725 SAYONI KARMAKAR F 3rd Semester 870 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

726 SAHELI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 780 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

727 BHASKAR PAUL Male 5th Semester 40 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

728 MANAMI PRAMANIK F 3rd Semester 369 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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729 SUSMITA DHARA F 3rd Semester 81 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

730 PRIYANKA PAL F 3rd Semester 577 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

731 ANWESHA DUTTA F 3rd Semester 10 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

732 SWATI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 1183 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

733 SADIA KHATUN F 1st Semester 659 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

734 ARIF MONDAL M 1st Semester 3 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

735 RIKTA DAS F 3rd Semester 673 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

736 MOUMITA MUKHERJEE F 3rd Semester 433 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

737 TAPABRATA GHOSH Male 5th Semester 237 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

738 ROHINI PANDIT F 3rd Semester 729 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

739 AJIJUL MONDAL M 1st Semester 1 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

740 SATHI PANDIT Female 5th Semester 158 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

741 NAMITA MANDI F 1st Semester 418 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

742 KUSUM PANDIT F 3rd Semester 1256 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

743 NIVA KARMAKAR F 3rd Semester 491 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

744 SMRITIKONA BERA Female 5th Semester 189 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

745 PARVIN SULTANA F 1st Semester 480 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

746 SABANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 652 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

747 REKHA BANDYOPADHYAY Female 5th Semester 26 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

748 PRITHA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 114 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

749 SOURAV BANERJEE M 3rd Semester 68 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

750 JOYITA CHAIL Female 5th Semester 54 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

751 SOURASHIS CHAKRABORTY M 3rd Semester 1035 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

752 RAJIA SULTANA F 1st Semester 565 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

753 SRABANTI MALIK F 3rd Semester 1048 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

754 FIRDOUSI KHATUN F 1st Semester 263 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

755 SELIMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 747 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

756 ROSNI KHATUN F 1st Semester 636 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

757 KHADIJA MONDAL F 1st Semester 322 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

758 BISWAJIT BAULDAS M 1st Semester 202 OASIS_SC 

759 MOUMITA BISWAS F 3rd Semester 427 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

760 MOUSUMI DAS F 1st Semester 405 OASIS_SC 

761 SOUMYA PAL Male 5th Semester 42 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

762 RIFA SULTANA F 1st Semester 589 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

763 SAMPA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 755 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

764 KHADIZA MALLICK F 1st Semester 323 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

765 SURAJ GHOSH M 3rd Semester 13 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

766 NASRIN SULTANA F 3rd Semester 477 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

767 MAMONI KORA F 3rd Semester 365 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

768 ASMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 147 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

769 TITAS CHATTERJEE Female 5th Semester 116 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

770 SAHIL ALI M 3rd Semester 786 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

771 NAZRIN KHATUN F 1st Semester 436 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

772 SUKANTA BAG M 3rd Semester 1102 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

773 BARUN GHOSH Male 5th Semester 39 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

774 NARGISH PARVIN F 1st Semester 36 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

775 ASMATARA KHATUN F 1st Semester 148 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

776 SK MINAJUL ISLAM M 1st Semester 785 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

777 SK ASIFAR M 1st Semester 777 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

778 ANUPAMA SHOW Female 5th Semester 22 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

779 SANIYA KOYAL F 1st Semester 706 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

780 OSMITA MITRA F 3rd Semester 497 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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781 AYAN KUMAR AON M 3rd Semester 139 OASIS_OBC 

782 SAGAR BASKE M 3rd Semester 769 OASIS_ST 

783 RAMKRISHNA MANDI Male 5th Semester 664 OASIS_ST 

784 RAKESH OJHA M 1st Semester 571 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

785 SUBHAJIT PAKRE M 3rd Semester 1062 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

786 AKASHDIP DAS M 1st Semester 10 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

787 SK TAJ UDDIN M 1st Semester 797 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

788 NATASHA PAL F 3rd Semester 480 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

789 JOY BANERJEE M 1st Semester 300 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

790 AFROJA KHATUN F 1st Semester 19 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

791 SAHIL MONDAL M 1st Semester 674 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

792 MUSHKAN KARMAKAR F 1st Semester 413 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

793 JUI KARMAKAR F 1st Semester 304 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

794 SAHELI KOLEY F 1st Semester 670 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

795 UDIT DHAWA M 1st Semester 1015 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

796 SUMAN KARMAKAR M 3rd Semester 1116 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

797 RIKTA KOLEY F 1st Semester 593 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

798 ANISH DULEY M 3rd Semester 55 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

799 SUPRIYO BAG M 1st Semester 940 OASIS_SC 

800 JAYITA GHOSH Female 5th Semester 442 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

801 PRIYA HEMBRAM F 1st Semester 521 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

802 AFRIN KHATUN F 1st Semester 15 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

803 PRIYA HEMBRAM F 1st Semester 521 KANYASHREE K2 

804 RINKU PATRA F 1st Semester 610 OASIS_SC 

805 SUDIP MAJI M 1st Semester 879 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

806 SK GOLAM AFROJUDDIN MONDAL M 1st Semester 779 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

807 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR F 1st Semester 528 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

808 SONALI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 1005 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

809 ATANU BAG M 1st Semester 154 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

810 NAFISA MALLICK F 3rd Semester 454 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

811 KOYEL PAKIRA F 1st Semester 337 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

812 ANIRBAN MAJI M 1st Semester 67 OASIS_SC 

813 DIPTI PAL F 1st Semester 250 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

814 TAPASI DAS F 1st Semester 995 OASIS_SC 

815 PAPIYA AHERI F 1st Semester 465 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

816 RIYA MALIK F 1st Semester 619 OASIS_SC 

817 PRITI MAITRA F 1st Semester 517 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

818 ESHA CHATTERJEE F 1st Semester 255 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

819 BARUN URANG M 1st Semester 183 OASIS_ST 

820 LATIKA MAITRA F 1st Semester 346 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

821 SAYANTAN MAJI M 1st Semester 740 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

822 SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY M 1st Semester 49 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

823 SUVANKAR MUDI M 1st Semester 968 OASIS_ST 

824 SHREYA NANDI F 3rd Semester 912 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

825 PRIYA PANDIT F 1st Semester 522 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

826 ARPITA HEMBRAM F 1st Semester 129 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

827 RAMPRASAD MURARI M 1st Semester 576 OASIS_OBC 

828 SOMPA ROY F 1st Semester 822 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

829 MADHUMITA DAS F 1st Semester 349 OASIS_OBC 

830 ANIMA MANDI F 1st Semester 65 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

831 ADITI ROY F 1st Semester 10 OASIS_SC 

832 MOUSUMI MAJHI F 1st Semester 408 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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833 JHUNU MALIK F 1st Semester 292 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

834 JESMINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 290 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

835 RUNU MALIK F 1st Semester 643 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

836 SUKHEN SOREN M 1st Semester 906 OASIS_ST 

837 RACHANA MALIK F 1st Semester 548 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

838 SANTANU HANSDA M 1st Semester 711 OASIS_ST 

839 ANAMIKA PATRA F 1st Semester 52 OASIS_SC 

840 SUPRIYO SOREN M 1st Semester 941 OASIS_ST 

841 SUROJ PANDIT M 1st Semester 951 OASIS_SC 

842 MANJU MUDI F 1st Semester 370 OASIS_ST 

843 SUCHARITA CHAKRABORTY F 1st Semester 872 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

844 AVIJIT SANTRA M 1st Semester 163 OASIS_SC 

845 MANDIRA PRATIHAR F 3rd Semester 379 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

846 ARPITA SANTRA F 1st Semester 136 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

847 PALASH MALIK M 1st Semester 457 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

848 PALLABI MUKHI F 1st Semester 461 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

849 SUMAN BAG M 1st Semester 911 OASIS_SC 

850 SUDIP MURMU M 1st Semester 883 OASIS_ST 

851 RAKESH DAS M 3rd Semester 639 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

852 SUBASHIS ROY M 1st Semester 857 OASIS_SC 

853 SUBHOJIT SAREN M 1st Semester 867 OASIS_ST 

854 ANIRUDRA KOLEY M 1st Semester 70 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

855 SHILPA DAS F 1st Semester 756 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

856 BILASH BANERJEE M 1st Semester 196 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

857 RIMA MANDI F 1st Semester 596 OASIS_ST 

858 AKASH MANDI M 1st Semester 30 OASIS_ST 

859 APARNA HEMBRAM F 1st Semester 98 OASIS_ST 

860 ASHIKA PAKRE F 1st Semester 140 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

861 DEBIKA KISKU F 1st Semester 229 OASIS_ST 

862 PRADIP MALIK M 1st Semester 502 OASIS_SC 

863 SUMANA KARMAKAR Female 5th Semester 927 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

864 SONALI KSHETRAPAL Female 5th Semester 866 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

865 JAYITA KORA F 1st Semester 282 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

866 AMIT DAS M 1st Semester 42 OASIS_SC 

867 UTPAL TUDU M 1st Semester 1021 OASIS_ST 

868 ARPITA BHAR F 1st Semester 126 OASIS_OBC 

869 SUPARNA CHITRAKAR F 1st Semester 935 OASIS_OBC 

870 TAPASI SEN F 1st Semester 996 OASIS_SC 

871 MAMONI TUDU F 1st Semester 358 OASIS_ST 

872 RABILAL MURMU M 1st Semester 545 OASIS_ST 

873 SUJATA MUDI F 1st Semester 901 OASIS_ST 

874 SARIYA KHATUN F 1st Semester 720 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

875 SASWATA CHAKRABORTY M 1st Semester 725 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

876 PRIYANKA BAG F 3rd Semester 567 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

877 TUSHAR BISWAS M 1st Semester 1014 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

878 KOUSHIKI PATRA F 1st Semester 329 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

879 RIYA PATRA F 1st Semester 621 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

880 PRITAM PATRA M 3rd Semester 42 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

881 ANJU ROY F 3rd Semester 61 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

882 SURAJ ADAK M 1st Semester 946 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

883 BIKRAM GHOSH M 1st Semester 194 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

884 PRERANA KANRAR F 1st Semester 508 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 



Scholarship Application Report  

 

Sl No Name Gender Year Rollno Scholarship 

885 SUDIPTO DAS M 1st Semester 896 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

886 MUNNA MUDI M 1st Semester 412 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

887 SOUTAM MONDAL M 1st Semester 849 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

888 SOUTRIK SAMANTA M 1st Semester 850 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

889 ANUP GHOSH M 1st Semester 92 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

890 KOUSHIK MAJHI M 1st Semester 328 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

891 SURAVI SAMANTA F 1st Semester 950 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

892 SOHAM GHOSH M 1st Semester 809 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

893 KARIMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 316 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

894 RIYA DAS F 1st Semester 616 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

895 SOUMEN PAL M 1st Semester 832 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

896 ARUP BHAR M 1st Semester 138 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

897 DEEP DAS M 1st Semester 236 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

898 NAFISA KHATUN F 1st Semester 415 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

899 SONAMONI MANDI F 1st Semester 828 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

900 RAJESH MANNA M 1st Semester 564 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

901 ABHIK DAS M 1st Semester 4 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

902 ANKIT GHOSH M 1st Semester 80 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

903 MONAMI GHOSH F 1st Semester 394 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

904 KUNAL DAS M 1st Semester 340 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

905 MADHURIMA HEMBRAM F 1st Semester 350 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

906 DIBYENDU MODAK M 1st Semester 25 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

907 RAJAT RAY M 1st Semester 560 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

908 MOUMITA DUTTA F 1st Semester 399 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

909 TAMAL DUTTA M 1st Semester 981 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

910 PAPIYA DEY F 1st Semester 466 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

911 PAPIYA DAS F 1st Semester 464 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

912 SWARUP BAG M 1st Semester 974 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

913 HIMANSHU GHOSH M 1st Semester 271 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

914 SUSHAMA SARKAR F 1st Semester 956 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

915 UMME KULSUM KHATUN F 1st Semester 1018 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

916 ANANYA SINGHAROY F 1st Semester 61 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

917 SAYANTI KOLEY F 1st Semester 743 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

918 SATAYU MUKHERJEE M 1st Semester 726 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

919 TAPASHI MURMU F 1st Semester 994 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

920 SIMA PAKIRA F 1st Semester 770 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

921 RAJIB BHATTACHARYA M 1st Semester 566 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

922 BHASKAR MAJHI M 1st Semester 187 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

923 JEET MAJHI M 1st Semester 284 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

924 TUKAI BHATTACHARYA M 1st Semester 1011 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

925 PREYASHREE SARKAR F 1st Semester 509 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

926 ANANYA MAITY F 1st Semester 60 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

927 SUBHASISH PATRA M 1st Semester 864 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

928 CHUMKI PATRA F 1st Semester 217 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

929 TITLI GHOSH F 1st Semester 1004 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

930 SUMIT CHOUDHURY M 1st Semester 924 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

931 NIRUPAMA PATRA F 1st Semester 447 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

932 ISHITA MALICK F 1st Semester 276 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

933 MOUMITA SANTRA F 1st Semester 401 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

934 NIVEDITA HALDER F 1st Semester 450 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

935 BISHNU DAS M 3rd Semester 172 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

936 PIU ROY F 1st Semester 492 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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937 SUSMITA MONDAL F 1st Semester 963 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

938 KABITA MALIK F 1st Semester 308 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

939 JAYITA BAG F 1st Semester 281 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

940 ANKITA KOLEY F 1st Semester 86 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

941 MOUMITA BAG F 1st Semester 398 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

942 ANIMESH ROY M 1st Semester 66 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

943 SUMAN KOLEY M 1st Semester 912 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

944 RINI KARAK F 1st Semester 606 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

945 MOUMITA ADAK F 1st Semester 397 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

946 KARABI DAS F 1st Semester 314 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

947 MUKUL ATPOURI M 1st Semester 411 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

948 DIPALI KOLEY F 1st Semester 244 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

949 SAHELI SINGHAROY F 1st Semester 671 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

950 PRIYA PATRA F 1st Semester 523 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

951 ANKAN PAL M 1st Semester 79 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

952 SEMELI GHOSH F 1st Semester 748 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

953 SUKANYA MUKHERJEE F 1st Semester 905 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

954 APSONA KHATUN F 1st Semester 101 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

955 SAITRIK MAJI M 1st Semester 683 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

956 SUCHANA MURMU F 1st Semester 871 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

957 JYOTI MURARI F 1st Semester 306 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

958 ANJANA SWARNAKAR F 1st Semester 75 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

959 NEHA PAKRE F 1st Semester 438 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

960 SWETA BHOWMIK F 1st Semester 976 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

961 NITU PAKRE F 1st Semester 449 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

962 SURAIYA YASMIN F 1st Semester 945 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

963 PRITI MANNA F 1st Semester 518 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

964 PURNIMA ROY F 1st Semester 543 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

965 ANANNYA ROY F 1st Semester 56 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

966 TINA NASKAR F 1st Semester 1002 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

967 MONALISA MANNA F 1st Semester 393 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

968 PAYEL MAITY F 1st Semester 486 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

969 RIMPA GHOSH F 1st Semester 601 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

970 DEBALINA BANERJEE F 3rd Semester 208 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

971 RAJESH KHAN M 1st Semester 563 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

972 KOYEL DAS F 1st Semester 331 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

973 TITHI GHOSH F 1st Semester 1003 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

974 MEGHA MUKHERJEE F 1st Semester 382 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

975 SUMANA HALDER F 1st Semester 918 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

976 ARCHITA KENREY F 1st Semester 105 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

977 SANTANU MAJHI M 1st Semester 713 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

978 SAYANTI DAS F 1st Semester 742 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

979 CHANDRNA SAMANTA F 1st Semester 216 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

980 PALSH MALIK M 1st Semester 463 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

981 MAGHNA SANTARA F 1st Semester 352 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

982 PRIYABRATA BAGUI M 1st Semester 524 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

983 TANMOY DIG F 1st Semester 989 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

984 SUSMITA KISKU F 1st Semester 959 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

985 ADITYA PANDIT M 1st Semester 12 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

986 DIPIKA PAL F 1st Semester 248 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

987 RAKHI SAREN F 1st Semester 573 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

988 BANDANA HANSDA F 1st Semester 175 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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989 SOHINI MAL F 1st Semester 815 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

990 SIMA DHARA F 1st Semester 768 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

991 PIYALI MALIK F 1st Semester 496 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

992 LABONI MURMU F 1st Semester 345 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

993 SWAPNA MAJHI F 1st Semester 972 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

994 ABHISEK CHATTOPADHYAY M 1st Semester 8 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

995 TEANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 1000 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

996 SISIR MALIK M 1st Semester 772 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

997 PAYEL GHOSH F 1st Semester 484 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

998 ABHIJIT TUDU M 1st Semester 3 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

999 RUNA KHATUN F 1st Semester 642 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1000 RAJAT MANDI M 1st Semester 559 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1001 POULAMI BAG F 1st Semester 498 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1002 RUPSA DAS F 1st Semester 649 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1003 RIYA KOLEY F 1st Semester 618 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1004 SAYAN BANERJEE M 1st Semester 73 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1005 PRITAM SANTRA M 1st Semester 39 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1006 ANISH BAG M 1st Semester 71 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1007 DEBOLINA MAJHI F 1st Semester 232 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1008 SUBHA MALIK M 1st Semester 858 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1009 AMIT BISWAS M 1st Semester 41 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1010 BARSHA POREL F 1st Semester 180 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1011 JOYTI GHOSH F 1st Semester 303 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1012 SUBHAJIT MONDAL M 1st Semester 859 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1013 SUDIP MAL M 1st Semester 880 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1014 SUDIPTA BAG M 1st Semester 890 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1015 KANKANA GANGULY F 1st Semester 312 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1016 SAIKAT SAHANA M 1st Semester 10 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1017 TANMOY ROUTH M 1st Semester 990 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1018 ARDHENDU KARMAKAR M 1st Semester 106 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1019 PALLABI KOLEY F 1st Semester 460 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1020 SNIGDHA DAS F 3rd Semester 985 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1021 RAJAT GUIN M 1st Semester 558 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1022 TRISHNA SANTRA F 1st Semester 1008 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1023 RITU DAS F 3rd Semester 707 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1024 KAMAL BAG M 1st Semester 311 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1025 MANDIRA GUIN F 1st Semester 72 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1026 MAHUYA SANTRA F 1st Semester 354 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1027 ANJU MALIK F 1st Semester 76 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1028 SUMITA SANTRA F 1st Semester 927 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1029 PARNA PAL F 1st Semester 474 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1030 SANJIBAN BANK M 1st Semester 709 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1031 SAYAN GHOSH M 1st Semester 735 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1032 RAJESH DAS M 1st Semester 562 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1033 PRITOM KHAN M 1st Semester 519 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1034 RAKESH CHITRAKAR M 1st Semester 569 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1035 MALLIKA SEN F 1st Semester 356 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1036 DIP MALIK M 1st Semester 241 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1037 TAMAL GHOSH Male 5th Semester 962 OASIS_OBC 

1038 ROCKY BAG M 1st Semester 624 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1039 POULAMI MAL F 1st Semester 499 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1040 SIDDHARTHA DAS M 1st Semester 765 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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1041 RANA CHANDRA PRASAD M 1st Semester 577 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1042 DHIMAN GHOSH M 1st Semester 24 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1043 AVIJIT ROY M 1st Semester 162 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1044 RINITA DAS F 1st Semester 607 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1045 SUMAN BAG M 1st Semester 910 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1046 KOYENA DAS F 1st Semester 338 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1047 BAISHAKHI DULEY F 1st Semester 172 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1048 SANTANU ROY M 1st Semester 714 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1049 SUPARNA PATRA F 1st Semester 938 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1050 MOUSUMI KSHETRAPAL F 1st Semester 407 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1051 SREYA PAL F 1st Semester 854 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1052 ABHIMANYA CHITRAKAR M 1st Semester 5 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1053 SNEHA MALIK F 1st Semester 805 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1054 SOURAV AHIRI M 1st Semester 843 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1055 ROBIN HEMBRAM M 1st Semester 623 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1056 NASIMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 426 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1057 PRADIP MURMU M 1st Semester 503 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1058 SUVANKAR SAREN M 1st Semester 969 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1059 DIPAK MURMU M 1st Semester 243 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1060 SANTANU MAITRA M 1st Semester 712 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1061 SHREYA DUTTA F 1st Semester 762 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1062 ANKITA BERA F 1st Semester 14 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1063 ANIDYA SANTRA M 1st Semester 62 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1064 AJINARA KHATUN F 1st Semester 26 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1065 JAYABATI SINGHA ROY F 1st Semester 278 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1066 RITTICK GHOSH M 1st Semester 613 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1067 SALMA PARVIN F 1st Semester 689 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1068 SK ASRAFUL HOSSAIN M 1st Semester 778 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1069 AANAS RAHAMAN M 1st Semester 1 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1070 SARIKA MOLLA F 1st Semester 719 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1071 SOHEL MALLICK M 1st Semester 813 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1072 MASUD JELANI MONDAL M 1st Semester 374 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1073 BASAN SANTRA M 1st Semester 184 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1074 SUDIP SANTRA M 1st Semester 884 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1075 MIMMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 387 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1076 TANISA KHAN F 1st Semester 985 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1077 ARIFA SIMRIN F 1st Semester 110 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1078 SABNAM KHATUN F 1st Semester 657 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1079 TANIA TAJRIN F 1st Semester 984 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1080 ANAMIKA DAS F 1st Semester 49 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1081 MD SAMIM MONDAL M 1st Semester 380 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1082 ROJINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 630 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1083 OWASIMA YASMIN MONDAL F 1st Semester 454 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1084 SARMINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 724 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1085 RUMENA KHATUN F 1st Semester 640 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1086 SAHINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 675 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1087 RAKIBA KHATUN F 1st Semester 574 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1088 MARUFA KHATUN F 1st Semester 373 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1089 MASUFA KHATUN F 1st Semester 375 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1090 AFROZA KHATUN F 1st Semester 20 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1091 NAFISA KHATUN F 1st Semester 414 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1092 SURAIYA KHATUN F 1st Semester 943 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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1093 ANJANA MANNA F 1st Semester 74 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1094 SANIA KHATUN F 1st Semester 703 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1095 YESMIN SULTANA F 1st Semester 1025 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1096 EVANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 259 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1097 SK NAZIRUDDIN M 1st Semester 790 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1098 SK ABDUL SOHEL M 1st Semester 774 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1099 SK WASIM M 1st Semester 799 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1100 SAIDUL MUNSI M 1st Semester 679 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1101 BIKRAM BAG M 1st Semester 192 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1102 ARIFA KHATUN F 1st Semester 109 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1103 YEASMINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 1024 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1104 SUMON MALIK M 1st Semester 930 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1105 PRIYANKA PATRA F 1st Semester 531 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1106 AMRIN YASMIN F 1st Semester 47 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1107 SADABH RAHAMAN M 1st Semester 658 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1108 ESHA GHOSH F 1st Semester 256 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1109 JHUNU HANSDA F 1st Semester 291 OASIS_ST 

1110 AYAN BANERJEE M 3rd Semester 138 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1111 PRITY DUTTA F 1st Semester 520 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1112 SHAMPA GHOSH F 1st Semester 753 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1113 SHRABANI ROY F 1st Semester 759 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1114 NEHA JASU F 3rd Semester 484 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1115 KOUSHIK KISKU Male 5th Semester 473 OASIS_ST 

1116 FARHINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 262 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1117 ANKAN DAS M 1st Semester 77 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1118 JISHU MONDAL M 1st Semester 294 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1119 RANAJOY BHUMIJ M 1st Semester 579 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1120 MANISHA DAS F 3rd Semester 380 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1121 SK HASSAN M 1st Semester 781 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1122 SNEHA MONDAL F 1st Semester 806 OASIS_SC 

1123 ANIKA BASRA F 1st Semester 63 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1124 ANUSHREE KOLEY F 3rd Semester 79 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1125 PARAMITA KOLEY F 3rd Semester 512 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1126 AFRIN KHATUN F 1st Semester 16 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1127 PIU GHOSH F 1st Semester 491 KANYASHREE K2 

1128 FARHIN SULTANA F 3rd Semester 259 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1129 NASIFA KHATUN F 1st Semester 424 KANYASHREE K2 

1130 SAIFUDDIN SARKAR M 1st Semester 680 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1131 SAHINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 677 KANYASHREE K2 

1132 TUHIN KARMAKAR M 1st Semester 1009 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1133 MOUSUM NAHAR Female 5th Semester 91 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1134 SHRABANTI SAREN F 1st Semester 760 KANYASHREE K2 

1135 DEBOSHMITA PAL F 3rd Semester 223 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1136 ALISA KHATUN F 1st Semester 37 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1137 RIMI DHARA F 1st Semester 598 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1138 TUHINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 14 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1139 RAHUL PAKIRA M 1st Semester 552 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1140 DEBJIT KUMAR M 3rd Semester 215 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1141 MAMATA AHIRI F 1st Semester 357 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1142 SUITY MUDI F 1st Semester 900 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1143 RANIT GHOSH M 1st Semester 582 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1144 TIMPI GOSWAMI F 3rd Semester 1220 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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1145 ARUP SAHANA M 1st Semester 139 OASIS_OBC 

1146 KOUSIK MUDI M 1st Semester 330 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1147 SK HOSSAIN AHMMED M 3rd Semester 941 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1148 MD NADIM ISLAM M 3rd Semester 390 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1149 AMIT SHEE M 1st Semester 11 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1150 SK MOHIM Male 5th Semester 842 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1151 SOHEL RAJ MALLICK Male 5th Semester 860 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1152 SHREYA DAS F 3rd Semester 906 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1153 JUNAFA KHATUN F 1st Semester 305 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1154 SUDIP BALA M 1st Semester 875 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1155 SAHANAJ KHATUN F 1st Semester 668 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1156 ARPITA DHAWA F 3rd Semester 110 OASIS_OBC 

1157 PAPIYA MUKHERJEE F 1st Semester 467 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1158 RINKI ADHIKARI F 1st Semester 608 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1159 PIYALI BHUIN F 3rd Semester 532 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1160 SAHIDA KHATUN F 1st Semester 673 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1161 SERINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 750 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1162 NASIBA MOLLA F 1st Semester 423 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1163 JAYITA KUNDU F 1st Semester 29 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1164 SUMANTA MUDI M 1st Semester 921 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1165 ABHISHEK DATTA M 1st Semester 4 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1166 SALMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 688 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1167 TASLIMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 998 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1168 NOBIRA KHATUN F 1st Semester 451 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1169 SATHI MONDAL F 3rd Semester 850 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1170 SAHEBA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 779 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1171 SUNDAR SINGH M 1st Semester 932 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1172 SHIULY PULAY F 3rd Semester 894 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1173 SAVANA KHAN F 1st Semester 730 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1174 NABANITA PATRA F 3rd Semester 452 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1175 RANO JIT TUDU Male 5th Semester 670 OASIS_ST 

1176 SHREYA BHANDARI F 3rd Semester 900 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1177 SAHELI SANTRA F 3rd Semester 785 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1178 CHHANDA BARIK F 3rd Semester 202 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1179 ANANYA CHATTOPADHYAY F 1st Semester 58 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1180 SABINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 761 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1181 MANOJ KUMAR RUIDAS M 3rd Semester 382 OASIS_SC 

1182 ASHRITA MALIK Female 5th Semester 339 OASIS_SC 

1183 RIMPA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 132 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1184 ANNANA KARMAKAR Female 5th Semester 305 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1185 CHAITALI SAREN Female 5th Semester 390 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1186 SALMA KHATUN SK F 3rd Semester 799 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1187 APARAJITA GAYEN F 1st Semester 17 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1188 MOUMITA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 429 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1189 DIPANKAR KISKU M 3rd Semester 239 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1190 PARTHA LANGAL M 1st Semester 477 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1191 PRITAM GHOSH M 1st Semester 510 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1192 AMIT SAMANTA M 3rd Semester 35 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1193 SANCHITA SAMANTA F 3rd Semester 814 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1194 SUVRAJIT HEMBRAM M 3rd Semester 1174 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1195 SOMNATH BAG M 3rd Semester 1002 OASIS_SC 

1196 SUJIT BHUMIJ M 3rd Semester 1098 OASIS_ST 
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1197 SAHELI MAJUMDER F 3rd Semester 783 OASIS_OBC 

1198 BISHAL BASKE M 3rd Semester 170 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1199 AFIA FARJANA F 1st Semester 13 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1200 VASKAR GHOSH M 3rd Semester 1247 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1201 SAHINA YASMIN F 1st Semester 678 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1202 APARNA DHARA F 3rd Semester 85 OASIS_SC 

1203 ANUSHREE BAG F 3rd Semester 76 OASIS_SC 

1204 MEGHA MONDAL F 3rd Semester 394 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1205 RANI MANDI F 3rd Semester 652 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1206 PRASANTA MONDAL M 3rd Semester 544 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1207 MUNNA BASKEY M 3rd Semester 447 OASIS_ST 

1208 ANJU PATRA F 3rd Semester 60 OASIS_SC 

1209 SUBHAS MURMU M 3rd Semester 1069 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1210 SARASWATI TUDU F 3rd Semester 837 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1211 SHIBANI KISKU F 3rd Semester 890 OASIS_ST 

1212 JEET SAMANTA M 1st Semester 287 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1213 SOUMEN GHOSH M 3rd Semester 1018 OASIS_OBC 

1214 PRALAY PARAMANIK M 3rd Semester 540 OASIS_OBC 

1215 SANJOY MUDI M 3rd Semester 827 OASIS_ST 

1216 SK MAIDUL HAQUE M 3rd Semester 945 OASIS_OBC 

1217 SATHI MAJUMDER F 3rd Semester 847 OASIS_SC 

1218 ARPITA BISWAS F 3rd Semester 105 OASIS_SC 

1219 BISWANATH BASKEY M 3rd Semester 1253 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1220 SIMA MONDAL F 3rd Semester 929 OASIS_SC 

1221 JANNATUNNESHA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 280 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1222 PALLABI SANTRA F 1st Semester 462 OASIS_SC 

1223 RAKIBA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 647 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1224 ANISHA DHENKI F 3rd Semester 57 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1225 SHAHAJADI SAHEBA F 3rd Semester 881 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1226 SAYRA BANU SARKAR F 3rd Semester 873 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1227 HABIBA MARIYAM F 1st Semester 267 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1228 SAYAN PANJA M 1st Semester 737 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1229 ANKUR MANDI M 1st Semester 89 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1230 UMESH TUDU M 3rd Semester 1241 OASIS_ST 

1231 SWARUP GOSWAMI M 1st Semester 69 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1232 TANDRA MONDAL F 3rd Semester 1197 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1233 RIYA MONDAL F 3rd Semester 719 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1234 NIAMAT ALI M 3rd Semester 486 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1235 EMILI DUTTA F 3rd Semester 253 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1236 RAKESH GHOSH M 3rd Semester 641 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1237 TANUJA KHATUN F 1st Semester 991 OASIS_OBC 

1238 RADHA MANDI F 3rd Semester 608 OASIS_ST 

1239 KRISHNA GHOSH F 1st Semester 339 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1240 SANJIB MURMU M 1st Semester 708 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1241 ROCKY MAJHI M 3rd Semester 728 OASIS_SC 

1242 KUSUM MURMU F 1st Semester 343 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1243 SIYA SINGHA F 3rd Semester 931 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1244 SUTRISHNA DAS F 1st Semester 967 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1245 MOUPIYA DAS F 1st Semester 403 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1246 PROBHAT MUDI M 1st Semester 534 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1247 SOMENATH MURMU M 1st Semester 818 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1248 RAHUL MALIK M 1st Semester 551 OASIS_SC 
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1249 SUMON BAUL M 1st Semester 929 OASIS_SC 

1250 JIT MANDI M 1st Semester 297 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1251 SANDIP HANSDA M 1st Semester 695 OASIS_ST 

1252 MANAB SAREN M 1st Semester 362 OASIS_ST 

1253 MEGNATH HEMBRAM M 1st Semester 384 OASIS_ST 

1254 KOUSHIK BAG M 1st Semester 326 OASIS_SC 

1255 ARPITA DHARA F 1st Semester 127 OASIS_SC 

1256 DEBASHISH BAG M 1st Semester 224 OASIS_SC 

1257 SONALI PATRA F 1st Semester 826 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1258 MAHIMA GHOSHAL F 1st Semester 353 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1259 RITWIKA DUTTA F 3rd Semester 709 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1260 SOUMOYADIP SEN M 3rd Semester 1030 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1261 BARUN CHATTOPADHYAY M 1st Semester 181 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1262 MOLLIKA ROY F 1st Semester 392 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1263 SOUVIK MALIK M 1st Semester 852 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1264 SABINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 655 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1265 SOUMI MALLIK Female 5th Semester 196 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1266 MANDIRA MUDI F 1st Semester 365 OASIS_ST 

1267 SURAVI MAITRA Female 5th Semester 222 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1268 SHIULI SAMANTA Female 5th Semester 171 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1269 ASRIN PARVEZ F 1st Semester 152 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1270 SUBHADIP DAS Male 5th Semester 893 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1271 JOY DEY M 1st Semester 30 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1272 SANIYA KHATUN F 1st Semester 705 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1273 ARIJIT PATRA Male 5th Semester 24 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1274 AFSANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 21 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1275 SOURAV GHOSH M 1st Semester 846 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1276 SOHAN SARKAR M 1st Semester 810 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1277 JIT PATHAK M 3rd Semester 295 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1278 ATANU GHOSH M 1st Semester 156 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1279 AKIB MOLLA M 1st Semester 33 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1280 MADHUMITA PAL F 3rd Semester 353 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1281 BIBHAS DAS M 1st Semester 189 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1282 SANIA KHATUN F 1st Semester 702 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1283 SK FARDEEN ALI M 1st Semester 55 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1284 SAUMADIP CHAKRABORTY M 1st Semester 48 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1285 ASHIS SASMAL M 1st Semester 143 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1286 PUJA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 587 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1287 ANKAN BANERJEE M 1st Semester 13 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1288 ATASHI MAJHI F 1st Semester 157 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1289 ARPITA BAUL DAS F 1st Semester 125 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1290 SUPARNA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 1134 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1291 AGAMONAI PRAMANIK F 3rd Semester 14 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1292 DEBASISH ORANG M 1st Semester 227 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1293 DEBASHIS BAG M 1st Semester 221 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1294 ARNAB MUDI M 1st Semester 120 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1295 BANASHREE KOLEY F 1st Semester 174 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1296 SK SARFARAJ HUSSAIN M 1st Semester 57 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1297 SOUVIK BAURI M 1st Semester 851 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1298 AFROJA KHATUN F 1st Semester 8 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1299 JESMIN SULTANA F 1st Semester 289 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1300 SARMIN SARKAR F 1st Semester 722 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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1301 AVI PAKIRA M 1st Semester 158 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1302 ARPITA SARDAR F 1st Semester 137 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1303 RIYA SARDAR F 1st Semester 622 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1304 KOHINOOR KHATUN F 1st Semester 325 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1305 ALAMGIR MOLLICK M 1st Semester 34 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1306 HASIBA KHATUN F 1st Semester 269 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1307 RAKESH BAG M 1st Semester 568 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1308 AJOY KUMAR DAS M 1st Semester 27 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1309 BIKRAM GHOSH M 1st Semester 195 OASIS_OBC 

1310 DEBAYAN MALIK M 1st Semester 228 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1311 SUPARNA SINGH F 1st Semester 939 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1312 NEHA PARVIN F 1st Semester 440 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1313 SAMINA YASMIN F 1st Semester 690 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1314 KOYEL MALIK F 1st Semester 335 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1315 SUMAN GHOSH M 3rd Semester 1115 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1316 SOURAV GHOSH M 1st Semester 845 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1317 MAYUKH BANERJEE M 1st Semester 379 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1318 ARPAN DAS M 1st Semester 123 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1319 RAHUL MALIK M 1st Semester 550 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1320 PARVIN SULTANA F 1st Semester 481 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1321 UTTARA RAKSHIT F 3rd Semester 1246 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1322 NASRIN KHATUN F 1st Semester 430 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1323 NARGISH KHATUN F 1st Semester 422 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1324 SOHANA PARVES F 1st Semester 811 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1325 SHIPRA KISKU F 1st Semester 757 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1326 RAKESH MONDAL M 1st Semester 570 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1327 NAHINA AFROJA F 1st Semester 416 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1328 PRIYA ROY F 3rd Semester 566 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1329 RIMPA MONDAL F 1st Semester 603 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1330 RITU ROY F 3rd Semester 708 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1331 MASUMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 377 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1332 NASIFA KHATUN F 1st Semester 424 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1333 AMIT PARUI M 1st Semester 43 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1334 SHREYA CHATTOPADHYAY F 3rd Semester 902 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1335 NASIMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 425 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1336 SOURAV ROY M 1st Semester 847 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1337 ANKITA DAS F 3rd Semester 63 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1338 JIT BANERJEE M 1st Semester 295 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1339 NARGIS MALLICK F 3rd Semester 464 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1340 NARGIS MOLLA F 3rd Semester 465 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1341 IMAN SARKAR F 3rd Semester 273 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1342 AKASH GOP M 3rd Semester 23 OASIS_SC 

1343 SULTANA YASMIN F 3rd Semester 1112 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1344 PALASH SAREN M 3rd Semester 500 OASIS_ST 

1345 SYED MINAJUL HOSSAIN M 1st Semester 977 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1346 SUHANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 898 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1347 TARAK PAKIRA M 1st Semester 997 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1348 POPY BISWAS F 3rd Semester 535 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1349 SOHANA SULTANA MALLICK F 1st Semester 812 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1350 NOURIN SULTANA F 3rd Semester 492 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1351 JINNAT FERDOUSI F 1st Semester 293 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1352 SABINA YASMIN Female 5th Semester 723 OASIS_OBC 
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1353 SK TAJUL M 1st Semester 798 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1354 PALLABI BAG Female 5th Semester 575 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1355 GODHULI KOLEY F 1st Semester 26 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1356 SAKINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 686 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1357 SK NASIMUDDIN M 1st Semester 789 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1358 SIMRAN KHATUN F 1st Semester 771 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1359 SK ARMAN AHAMED M 1st Semester 54 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1360 SK MOJAMMEL PURKAIT M 1st Semester 787 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1361 ALEYA KHATUN F 1st Semester 35 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1362 SK SARIFUL AZIM M 1st Semester 796 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1363 SANCHITA ROY F 3rd Semester 813 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1364 RAHUL BAG M 3rd Semester 610 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1365 CHANDRA MALIK F 3rd Semester 199 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1366 MOUMITA ROY F 3rd Semester 435 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1367 TAMNNA SULTANA F 1st Semester 983 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1368 UMME NAZMA F 3rd Semester 1242 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1369 JESMIN KHATUN F 3rd Semester 287 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1370 JESMIN MONDOL F 3rd Semester 288 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1371 SANGEETA ROY F 3rd Semester 818 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1372 DEBAPRIYA DEY F 3rd Semester 210 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1373 MOLI DEY F 3rd Semester 413 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1374 JUIN BERA F 3rd Semester 297 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1375 PRAVAT MAJHI M 3rd Semester 548 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1376 SURAJ DAS M 3rd Semester 1147 OASIS_SC 

1377 NASIMA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 469 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1378 ASMINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 131 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1379 ALEYA SULTANA F 3rd Semester 28 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1380 AFSANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 22 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1381 BIDISHA DAS F 3rd Semester 14 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1382 NARZIS KHATUN F 3rd Semester 467 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1383 BRISTI MUKHOPADHYAY F 3rd Semester 188 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1384 SUKHI BAG F 3rd Semester 1107 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1385 ANANYA DHARA Female 5th Semester 17 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1386 TAGARI MALIK F 1st Semester 980 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1387 SIKTA MANNA F 1st Semester 53 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1388 PURBA MAZUMDER Female 5th Semester 121 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1389 HASINA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 58 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1390 SAIFARA SULTANA F 3rd Semester 793 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1391 SK MIFTAHUL ALAM M 3rd Semester 949 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1392 TANIYA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 1206 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1393 JANNATUL FIRDOUSH F 3rd Semester 279 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1394 RITWIK GHOSH M 3rd Semester 1258 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1395 INDRANIL SURUL M 3rd Semester 1264 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1396 SABNAM PARVIN F 3rd Semester 765 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1397 SK SAHIL HOSAIN M 3rd Semester 962 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1398 TANIA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 1200 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1399 SMRITIKANA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 978 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1400 SUVANKAR BHUMIJ M 3rd Semester 1169 OASIS_ST 

1401 RENUKA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 664 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1402 RUBINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 740 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1403 HASINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 270 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1404 TANIYA SULTANA F 3rd Semester 1208 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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1405 PRATYUSHA DEY Female 5th Semester 1048 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1406 MANIRA KHATUN Female 3rd Semester 1035 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1407 SK MARUF ALI M 3rd Semester 946 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1408 SUMANA DUTTA F 1st Semester 917 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1409 DEEP GHOSH M 1st Semester 23 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1410 SK MD ASIKI ELAHI M 3rd Semester 947 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1411 SK SARIF ALI M 3rd Semester 968 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1412 SOUVICK BARICK M 3rd Semester 1039 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1413 MEHAK SULTANA F 3rd Semester 397 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1414 SK RAFIQUE ALAM M 3rd Semester 955 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1415 PIYASHIS PATRA M 1st Semester 497 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1416 HABIBA KHATUN Female 5th Semester 424 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1417 PALLABI ROY F 3rd Semester 503 OASIS_SC 

1418 SWEETY GHOSH Female 5th Semester 115 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1419 CHANDRIMA NANDAN Female 5th Semester 46 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1420 SUPRATIM GHOSH M 1st Semester 67 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1421 NASRIN SULTANA Female 5th Semester 96 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1422 PUSKAR DE Male 5th Semester 1054 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1423 PARTHA PAKIRA M 1st Semester 478 OASIS_SC 

1424 AMIM SARKAR Male 5th Semester 274 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1425 NAZNEEN SULTANA Female 5th Semester 566 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1426 ROUMI BASU ROY F 1st Semester 637 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1427 SWAGATA PAUL F 1st Semester 971 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1428 MUSKAN KHATUN Female 5th Semester 1041 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1429 SAGAR BISWAS M 1st Semester 662 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1430 SHAHALI GHOSH F 1st Semester 752 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1431 ANISH BANERJEE M 1st Semester 12 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1432 SUMITRA JADAV F 1st Semester 928 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1433 EESHA MAJI F 1st Semester 253 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1434 ARNABE PRATIHAR F 1st Semester 121 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1435 PRIYA SANTRA Female 5th Semester 118 OASIS_SC 

1436 BAISAKHI MANDI F 1st Semester 171 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1437 RABINDRANATH SAREN M 3rd Semester 606 OASIS_ST 

1438 PIYALI BALTI F 1st Semester 494 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1439 SANCHARI DAS F 1st Semester 693 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1440 KRISHNENDU PAL M 1st Semester 32 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1441 ANKITA MAJI F 1st Semester 87 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1442 ARPITA PAL F 1st Semester 133 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1443 SOUMITA DAS F 1st Semester 838 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1444 NEHA SANTRA F 1st Semester 441 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1445 ARGHA BISWAS M 1st Semester 2 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1446 SOUMI CHAKRABORTY F 1st Semester 58 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1447 ARPITA GHORA F 1st Semester 128 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1448 SUMITA HEMBRAM F 1st Semester 926 OASIS_ST 

1449 ARNAB BHAR M 1st Semester 118 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1450 TANUSRI ROY F 1st Semester 70 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1451 RIMI DHARA F 1st Semester 599 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1452 ARIJIT SAHA F 1st Semester 18 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1453 ARPITA RAY F 1st Semester 134 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1454 SATHI BERA F 1st Semester 47 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1455 ANKITA GHOSH F 1st Semester 85 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1456 SANDEEP ROY GUPTA M 1st Semester 694 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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1457 ANIRBAN MUKHERJEE M 1st Semester 68 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1458 AKASH SHEE M 1st Semester 9 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1459 SRIZA MONDAL F 1st Semester 63 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1460 BIDISHA JANA F 1st Semester 190 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1461 SUMAN ROY M 1st Semester 914 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1462 ANKITA PAL F 1st Semester 88 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1463 PIU GHOSH F 1st Semester 491 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1464 KOEL GHOSH F 1st Semester 324 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1465 PRIYANKA DAS F 1st Semester 526 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1466 AVIJIT MONDAL M 1st Semester 161 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1467 JYOTI YADAV F 1st Semester 307 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1468 DIPANNITA SAREN F 3rd Semester 241 OASIS_ST 

1469 PRITI PANDIT F 3rd Semester 559 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1470 SUMANA SANTRA F 1st Semester 915 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1471 ANANYA GHOSH F 1st Semester 59 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1472 ANNANYA BAG F 1st Semester 90 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1473 MITA KARMAKAR F 1st Semester 389 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1474 BAISAKHI DHAK F 1st Semester 170 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1475 GOURANGO GHOSH M 1st Semester 266 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1476 KARTICK PAKIRA M 1st Semester 317 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1477 ARJIT GHOSH M 1st Semester 116 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1478 AKASH GHOSH M 1st Semester 28 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1479 NIRMAL MURMU M 3rd Semester 489 OASIS_ST 

1480 ALOKA MURMU F 3rd Semester 29 OASIS_ST 

1481 SHRABANTI SAREN F 1st Semester 760 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1482 PRABIR MAJHI M 1st Semester 501 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1483 KALYANI BISWAS F 1st Semester 310 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1484 MANISHA BHAUMIK F 1st Semester 369 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1485 ANANYA CHATTERJEE F 1st Semester 57 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1486 RANI ROY F 1st Semester 580 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1487 JNUI BARUI F 1st Semester 299 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1488 PRASENJIT MONDAL M 1st Semester 507 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1489 SUDESHNA KOLEY F 3rd Semester 1081 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1490 SAGAR BANDYOPADHYAY M 1st Semester 661 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1491 RINA SHIL F 1st Semester 605 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1492 KOYEL GHOSH F 1st Semester 333 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1493 SULEKHA BHAR F 1st Semester 907 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1494 PRIYANKA GHOSH F 1st Semester 527 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1495 SOHAM GHOSAL M 1st Semester 808 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1496 SANTANA SING F 1st Semester 710 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1497 RUPAM DUTTA M 1st Semester 648 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1498 ESHIKA DEY F 1st Semester 258 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1499 ADARSHA KHAN M 1st Semester 9 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1500 ABHI GHOSH M 3rd Semester 4 OASIS_OBC 

1501 UMME KULSUM KHATUN F 1st Semester 1017 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1502 DINESH DAS M 1st Semester 239 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1503 SUCHARITA DALUI F 3rd Semester 1078 OASIS_SC 

1504 POUSALI SANTRA F 1st Semester 500 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1505 SURAIYA PARVIN F 1st Semester 944 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1506 TANUSHRI DHARA F 1st Semester 993 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1507 SUSMITA MIDDE F 1st Semester 962 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1508 MASUMA BEGAM F 1st Semester 376 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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1509 ANNWESHA PATRA F 1st Semester 15 KANYASHREE K2 

1510 SAGEN HANSDA M 1st Semester 665 OASIS_ST 

1511 DEBASIS BASKEY M 1st Semester 225 OASIS_ST 

1512 DEBANJAN BHATTACHARYA M 1st Semester 218 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1513 SOUNAV DAS M 3rd Semester 1034 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1514 FARHANA SULTANA F 1st Semester 261 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1515 SUDIPTA PRAMANIK F 1st Semester 894 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1516 ANUSA GHOSH F 1st Semester 94 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1517 RIMPA SINGHA F 1st Semester 604 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1518 SOUMI BANREJEE F 1st Semester 834 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1519 TIMIR DEY M 1st Semester 1001 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1520 RUMANA SOREN F 1st Semester 639 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1521 ABHINABA KUMAR M 1st Semester 2 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1522 RAJDIP CHATTERJEE M 1st Semester 561 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1523 MIR RASHOOD ALI M 1st Semester 388 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1524 SUDIP MRIDHA M 1st Semester 881 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1525 SUBHAM GHOSH M 1st Semester 860 OASIS_OBC 

1526 SUDIPTA DAS M 1st Semester 891 OASIS_SC 

1527 ANIVA ADHIKARY F 1st Semester 73 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1528 SUTAPA BERA F 3rd Semester 1165 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1529 SURAJIT DAS M 3rd Semester 1148 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1530 ANNESHA CHAKRABORTY F 3rd Semester 69 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1531 DEBOLINA BHUIN F 3rd Semester 222 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1532 SAHINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 791 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1533 MUNAI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 444 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1534 IMAN BANERJEE M 3rd Semester 272 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1535 MANDIRA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 376 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1536 AISHEE MUKHOPADHYAY F 3rd Semester 17 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1537 SAYONTIKA BANERJEE F 3rd Semester 872 CHIEF MINISTER FELIEF FUND 

1538 SULTANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 908 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1539 SARMINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 723 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1540 TABASUM KHATUN F 1st Semester 979 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1541 AKRITI BAG F 3rd Semester 5 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1542 RIMA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 46 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1543 ANJALI HEMBREM F 3rd Semester 58 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1544 KEYA JANA F 3rd Semester 316 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1545 MALLIKA BHUMIJ F 3rd Semester 361 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1546 TRISHA BHOUMIK F 3rd Semester 1231 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1547 SOURAV TUDU M 1st Semester 848 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1548 RAISA HAQUE F 3rd Semester 621 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1549 SK RUBINA ISLAM F 1st Semester 791 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1550 SWEETY GHOSH F 3rd Semester 1184 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1551 SK ISRAFIL Male 5th Semester 1076 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1552 NASREEN SULTANA F 3rd Semester 474 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1553 SOUMITA BASU F 3rd Semester 1027 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1554 RAHUL GHOSH M 3rd Semester 615 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1555 SURESH MALAKAR M 3rd Semester 79 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1556 SNEHA KHORAT F 3rd Semester 983 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1557 SARMIN MALLICK F 3rd Semester 839 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1558 SATHI DAS F 3rd Semester 843 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1559 SK HAMZA M 3rd Semester 940 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1560 BAISHAKHEE SAMANTA F 3rd Semester 1252 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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1561 RUPSA PARUI F 3rd Semester 758 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1562 SUDIPA HALDER F 3rd Semester 1089 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1563 SUBARNA GHOSH M 3rd Semester 1058 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1564 SUDESHNA GHOSH F 3rd Semester 1080 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1565 SOHAN SANTRA M 3rd Semester 991 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1566 SWAGATA PATHAK F 3rd Semester 1176 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1567 BHASKAR BANERJEE M 3rd Semester 163 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1568 TAMAL BANERJEE M 3rd Semester 1190 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1569 SUPRIYO SARKAR M 3rd Semester 1144 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1570 PRIYANKA RUIDAS F 3rd Semester 578 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1571 ASIQUE MONDAL M 1st Semester 146 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1572 SOHOM SARKAR M 3rd Semester 994 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1573 SK RAHIT KAZI M 3rd Semester 956 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1574 ALMAS KHATUN F 1st Semester 38 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1575 SUTRISHNA DAS F 3rd Semester 1166 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1576 RAJ PAL M 1st Semester 555 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1577 SREYA BERA F 1st Semester 855 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1578 SUSHMITA KARAK Female 5th Semester 946 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1579 SUMIT KUMAR GHOSH M 1st Semester 925 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1580 DHIRENDRA NATH BARAI Male 5th Semester 50 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1581 SANDIP GHOSH M 3rd Semester 815 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1582 ALISA BARAL Female 5th Semester 12 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1583 DEYA KAMLEY Female 5th Semester 49 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1584 PRITI MANNA Female 5th Semester 115 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1585 JHILIK MUKHERJEE Female 5th Semester 66 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1586 SANCHITA KOLEY Female 5th Semester 153 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1587 SURINA DAS Female 5th Semester 223 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1588 AKASH GHOSH Male 5th Semester 9 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1589 KOUSHIK DAS Male 5th Semester 70 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1590 SAUMEN KARMAKAR Male 5th Semester 83 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1591 TANUSRI KOLE Female 5th Semester 111 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1592 SUDIPTA SAREN F 1st Semester 895 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1593 AMISHA MALLICK Female 5th Semester 14 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1594 TANISHA MALLICK Female 5th Semester 234 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1595 DIPANKAR DESHMUKH M 1st Semester 246 SITARAM JINDAL SCHOLARSHIP 

1596 JAYANTO SHAW M 1st Semester 279 SITARAM JINDAL SCHOLARSHIP 

1597 TUHINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 1010 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1598 SAHINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 677 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1599 SNEHA KARMAKAR F 1st Semester 11 KANYASHREE K2 

1600 SUKANYA MUKHERJEE F 1st Semester 905 KANYASHREE K2 

1601 HABIBA MARIYAM F 1st Semester 267 KANYASHREE K2 

1602 BANDANA HANSDA F 1st Semester 175 KANYASHREE K2 

1603 JAYANTI GHOSH F 3rd Semester 284 KANYASHREE K2 

1604 AFROZA KHATUN F 1st Semester 20 KANYASHREE K2 

1605 MASUMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 377 KANYASHREE K2 

1606 SWARNALI DAS F 1st Semester 973 KANYASHREE K2 

1607 SHAMPA TEWARI F 1st Semester 754 KANYASHREE K2 

1608 BRISTI HALDER F 1st Semester 211 KANYASHREE K2 

1609 SANIA KHATUN F 1st Semester 703 KANYASHREE K2 

1610 SOUMI ADHIKARY F 1st Semester 833 KANYASHREE K2 

1611 ANNAPURNA DEY F 1st Semester 91 KANYASHREE K2 

1612 KOYEL MALIK F 1st Semester 335 KANYASHREE K2 
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1613 ANWESHA DOLUI F 1st Semester 97 KANYASHREE K2 

1614 PRIYASHA DOLUI F 1st Semester 533 KANYASHREE K2 

1615 RIKTA GHOSH F 1st Semester 592 KANYASHREE K2 

1616 MADHUMITA DAS F 1st Semester 349 KANYASHREE K2 

1617 AJINARA KHATUN F 1st Semester 26 KANYASHREE K1 

1618 YESMIN SULTANA F 1st Semester 1025 KANYASHREE K2 

1619 SURAIYA KHATUN F 1st Semester 943 KANYASHREE K1 

1620 EVANA KHATUN F 1st Semester 259 KANYASHREE K2 

1621 TANIA TAJRIN F 1st Semester 984 KANYASHREE K2 

1622 PIYALI MALIK F 1st Semester 496 KANYASHREE K2 

1623 ANUSHREE BANERJEE Female 5th Semester 1009 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1624 NASIMA KHATUN F 1st Semester 426 KANYASHREE K2 

1625 SOHINI MAL F 1st Semester 815 KANYASHREE K2 

1626 SHRABANI ROY F 1st Semester 759 KANYASHREE K1 

1627 SONALI DAS F 1st Semester 824 KANYASHREE K1 

1628 LABONI MURMU F 1st Semester 345 KANYASHREE K2 

1629 PIYALI BALTI F 1st Semester 494 KANYASHREE K1 

1630 MD ZISHAN PURAKIT M 3rd Semester 393 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1631 KOEL GHOSH F 1st Semester 324 KANYASHREE K2 

1632 SUDIPA DAS F 1st Semester 886 KANYASHREE K2 

1633 SERATUN KHATUN F 3rd Semester 877 KANYASHREE K1 

1634 SUSMITA KISKU F 1st Semester 959 KANYASHREE K2 

1635 RAKHI SAREN F 1st Semester 573 KANYASHREE K2 

1636 SK ASMAT ALI Male 5th Semester 1074 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1637 MOUMITA SANTRA F 1st Semester 400 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1638 ROJINA KHATUN F 1st Semester 631 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1639 SHAMPA PRAMANIK F 3rd Semester 885 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1640 SARIKA MOLLA F 1st Semester 719 KANYASHREE K1 

1641 NURSOVA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 494 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1642 NASIBA MOLLA F 1st Semester 423 KANYASHREE K1 

1643 RINITA DAS F 1st Semester 607 KANYASHREE K2 

1644 SUDIP CHANI Male 5th Semester 211 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1645 MAITREYEE MUKHERJEE Female 5th Semester 80 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1646 ARTISHA DHARA F 3rd Semester 120 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1647 TANUJA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 1211 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1648 RAJ RAY M 1st Semester 556 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1649 BILKIS SULTANA F 3rd Semester 166 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1650 MOSAMMAT NARGIS PARVIN Female 5th Semester 537 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1651 SEBAK SARKAR M 1st Semester 745 OASIS_SC 

1652 BIPASHA BAULDAS F 1st Semester 199 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1653 AFIA MAUSUDA KHATUN F 1st Semester 14 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1654 JEET MUKHERJEE M 1st Semester 286 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1655 NAYANA DAS Female 5th Semester 565 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1656 SOUMYADIP MALIK M 1st Semester 12 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1657 AKASH MALIK M 1st Semester 29 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1658 DEBASHIS MAITRY Male 5th Semester 48 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

1659 ADITYA NARAYAN DHENKI M 1st Semester 6 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 

1660 SAHANIYAZ MALLICK F 3rd Semester 776 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1661 SK SAHIN HOSSEN M 3rd Semester 963 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1662 RINA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 694 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1663 SHAKIL HALDER M 3rd Semester 883 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

1664 RITESH GUIN M 3rd Semester 6 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
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1665 SK SAHEB M 1st Semester 56 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
1666 IMRANA YESMIN F 3rd Semester 274 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
1667 SAYANDEEP KOLE M 1st Semester 739 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1668 ARPITA MALIK F 3rd Semester 112 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
1669 MOLLIKA ROY F 1st Semester 392 KANYASHREE K2 
1670 TAPATI MUDI F 3rd Semester 1215 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
1671 SANTANU MUDI M 3rd Semester 832 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
1672 PAPRI SADHUKHAN F 1st Semester 470 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1673 SHREYA DEY Female 5th Semester 37 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1674 SANHITA PAL Female 5th Semester 154 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1675 KUNAL HAZRA M 1st Semester 342 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1676 SK RAMIZ MONDAL M 3rd Semester 958 OASIS_OBC 
1677 NAPISHA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 461 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
1678 SATHI SANTRA Female 6th Semester 784 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1679 SONAM YADAV F 1st Semester 827 KANYASHREE K2 
1680 PRIYANKA ROY Female 6th Semester 629 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
1681 RUKSANA KHATUN F 3rd Semester 743 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
1682 SANJAY DAS M 1st Semester 707 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1683 SUDIPTA GHOSH F 1st Semester 893 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MERIT CUM MEANS 
1684 DEBASIS SANTRA M 3rd Semester 212 OASIS_SC 
1685 SHABANA SULTANA F 1st Semester 751 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
1686 NIHA MURMU F 1st Semester 443 KANYASHREE K2 
1687 BAISAKHI MANDI F 1st Semester 171 KANYASHREE K1 
1688 RESMA KHATUN Female 6th Semester 248 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

      

 



 
 
 

Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided 
by 

the Government during the year 

Academic sessions: Year 2021-22 

Summary Report 

Academic sessions: 2021-22 
 
 
 

Year Name of the Scheme Number of Students 
 
 
 
 

2021-2022 

AIKYASHREE 683 
SC/ST/ OBC 856 
SVMCM 220 
KANYASHREE (K1+K2) 05 
Nabanna Scholarship: Chief 
Minister Relief Fund 02 

Physical Handicraft 02 
Sitaram Jindal 02 

Total 1770 
NAAC mandated data templates have been filled and uploaded. The following documents are 
being attached as supporting documents- 
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Sl 
No 

Name Gender Caste Class Rolln
o 

Scholarship 

1 FARJANA KHATOON F OBC-A AP 260 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
2 SUDIPA MURMU F ST AP 1091 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
3 UMME NAZMA F UR AP 1242 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
4 

 
RIMPA GHOSH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SNSH 

 
689 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
5 RAHUL CHOWDHURY M SC SNSH 612 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
6 ARPITA MUDI F ST AP 114 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
7 MEGHNA GHOSH F OBC-B AP 395 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
8 SK SAIMIN ALI M OBC-A AP 964 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
9 

 
ANIMESH GHOSH 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
47 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
10 RAJAT DESHMUKH M SC AP 625 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
11 SOHELI KHATOON F OBC-A AP 993 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
12 DEEP ORANG M ST AP(PEDG

) 
226 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

13 MUSKAN KHATUN F UR AP 451 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
14 FARHA KHATUN F UR AP 257 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
15 

 
AYAN BANERJEE 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
138 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
16 NASRIN MONDAL F UR AP 476 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
17 SNEHA KARMAKAR F OBC-B MTMH 63 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
18 

 
SNEHA KARMAKAR 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
MTMH 

 
63 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
19 ANUSHREE BAG F SC AP 76 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
20 

 
CHHANDA BARIK 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ENGH 

 
202 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
21 AKASH GOP M SC AP 23 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
22 DUD KUMAR MANDI M ST AP(PEDG

) 
251 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

23 DIBBENDU BASKEY M ST AP(PEDG
) 

229 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

24 FARHIN SULTANA F UR HISH 259 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
25 RABINDRANATH SAREN M ST AP(PEDG

) 
606 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
26 

 
ANNESHA CHAKRABORTY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
PLSH 

 
69 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
27 MOHINA SARKAR F UR AP 410 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
28 SK IMAMUL HAQUE M UR HISH 942 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
29 ANINDITA PATRA F SC AP 50 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
30 PRIYANKA SANTRA F SC AP 579 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
31 PROTIMA TUDU F ST PLSH 583 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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32 ADITI MALIK F SC SNSH 7 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
33 MITA PATRA F SC PLSH 405 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
34 APARNA DHARA F UR AP 85 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
35 SMRITIKONA SOREN F ST AP(GEOG

) 
980 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

36 ARIFA SULTANA F UR AP 94 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
37 SHILPA GHOSH F OBC-B AP 891 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
38 DEBIKA GHOSH F OBC-B AP 213 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
39 AMIT KUMAR MALIK M SC AP 33 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
40 ARPITA SEN F SC AP 118 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
41 MADHUMITA MALIK F SC AP 351 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
42 

 
ANUSHREE KOLEY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ENGH 

 
79 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
43 DHARITRI PAL F OBC-B AP 227 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
44 

 
SOUMEN GHOSH 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
GEOH 

 
1017 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

45 
 

SHREYA GHOSH 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

BOTH 
 

56 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 
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46 ANTARA MALIK F SC BNGH 73 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
47 ARPITA MATI F UR AP 113 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
48 PALLABI ROY F SC AP 503 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
49 MITALI ROY F SC AP 406 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
50 AYAN SANTRA M SC AP 143 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
51 BRISHTI RAY F SC AP 186 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
52 ANAMIKA GHANTI F SC AP 40 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
53 DOLAN ORANG F ST AP 248 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
54 PALLABI SANTRA F SC AP 504 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
55 RINKI DAS F SC AP 696 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
56 APARNA ORANG F ST AP 87 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
57 BANASRI RUIDAS F SC AP 149 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
58 ASRUFA KHATUN F UR AP 133 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
59 DEBASIS SANTRA M SC AP 212 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
60 AYESA KHATUN F UR AP 144 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
61 BITHI BAG F SC BNGH 180 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
62 RASHMANI HEMBRAM F ST AP 659 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
63 AMIN MONDAL M OBC-A AP 31 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
64 PIYALI BAG F SC AP 531 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
65 NASIMA KHATUN F UR AP 470 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
66 ABDUL AHAMED MOLLA M OBC-A AP 3 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
67 ANUPAMA MALLICK F OBC-B AP 75 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
68 ASMINA KHATUN F UR AP 131 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
69 CHANDANA MUDI F ST AP 198 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
70 LAILY KHATUN F OBC-A AP 335 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
71 ASFIYA KHATUN F UR AP 124 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
72 SULTANA YASMIN F OBC-A AP 1112 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
73 BILKIS SULTANA F UR AP 166 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
74 AFRIN PERVIN F OBC-A PHIH 10 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
75 CHANDRA MALIK F SC AP 199 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
76 ARPITA DAS F SC AP 106 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
77 ASMAUL HUSNA F UR AP 130 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
78 SK RAMIZ AHMMAD M OBC-A SP(BIO) 61 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
79 REKHA DAS F SC AP 663 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
80 

 
TRIPARNA JANA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ZOOH 

 
85 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

81 
 

SUBARNA DAS 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

BNGH 
 

1057 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

82 DEBLINA KARMAKAR F OBC-B SNSH 219 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
83 KRISHNA MALIK M SC AP 324 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
84 ANJU PATRA F SC AP 60 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
85 ABANTI MURMU F ST AP 2 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
86 BARSA SHEET F SC AP 158 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
87 BIBEKANANDA DURLOV M SC AP 164 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
88 

 
NEHA CHATTERJEE 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
483 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 
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CUM MEANS 

89 LAXMI MURMU F ST AP 340 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
90 SUJIT BHUMIJ M ST AP 1098 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
91 PROLAY KUNDU M OBC-B AP 581 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
92 

 
AKRITI BAG 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SP(BIO) 

 
5 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
93 AVIJIT JHANP M ST AP 136 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
94 AMIT MALIK M SC AP 34 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
95 

 
DEBAPRIYA DEY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
210 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
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96 

 
BIDISHA DAS 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
CEMH 

 
14 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
97 KUNTAL RAY M ST AP(PEDG

) 
332 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

98 ANKITA MONDAL F SC PHIH 68 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
99 TITHI LAHA F OBC-B AP 1222 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

100 ANISHA DHENKI F SC BNGH 57 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
101 PRAMITA LAHA F OBC-B AP 541 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
102 ROSHNI KHATUN F UR AP 737 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
103 

 
DEBOLINA BHUIN 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
GEOH 

 
222 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
104 ANIMESH PAKRE M SC AP 48 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
105 

 
KEYA SADHUKHAN 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
319 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 
106 

 
TANAY KUMAR SADHUKHAN 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
1195 

 
OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
107 

 
PIYALI BHUIN 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
PHIH 

 
532 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 
108 

 
PRITAM PATRA 

 
M 

 
SC 

 
MTMH 

 
42 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
109 PRITAM PATRA M SC MTMH 42 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
110 MUSKAN KHATUN F OBC-A AP 448 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
111 ANGITA TUDU F ST AP 45 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
112 MAMONI ROY F SC AP 368 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
113 PUSKAR RAY M SC AP 603 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
114 SANJOY MUDI M ST AP(PEDG

) 
827 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

115 PRITI PANDIT F SC ENGH 559 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
116 POPY BISWAS F SC AP 535 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
117 

 
LISHA MAITY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
347 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 
118 

 
TRISHA MAITI 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SNSH 

 
1232 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 
119 

 
ARUNIMA MUKHERJEE 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
GEOH 

 
121 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 
120 

 
KEYA JANA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SNSH 

 
316 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
121 NIAMAT ALI M UR AP 486 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
122 

 
CHAITALI SANTRA 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
BNGH 

 
192 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 
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CUM MEANS 

 
123 

 
TRISHA BHOUMIK 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SNSH 

 
1231 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 
124 

 
MANDIRA GHOSH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ENGH 

 
376 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
125 NISHAN RAY M SC AP 490 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
126 KULSUM KHATUN F UR AP 330 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
127 ANANTA BASKEY M ST AP 42 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
128 DEBJIT MAJI M SC AP 216 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
129 TUSHER KANTI PANDIT M SC AP 1238 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
130 MD NASIRUDDIN ANSARI M UR SNSH 391 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
131 

 
MOUMITA GHOSH 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
BNGH 

 
429 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
132 RAJEN HEMBRAM M ST AP 627 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
133 MOUMITA ROY F SC AP 435 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
134 MUSKAN KHATUN F OBC-A AP 450 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
135 

 
MADHURIMA MUKHERJEE 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
354 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
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136 ARIFA KHATUN F UR AP 93 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
137 SHUVO MALIK M SC AP 918 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
138 NAPISHA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 461 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
139 MALAY MALIK M SC AP 360 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
140 RAJU DHARA M SC AP 637 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
141 RIMPA MALIK F SC AP 691 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
142 

 
MOUMITA MUKHERJEE 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
GEOH 

 
433 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
143 MANDIRA DALUI F SC AP 375 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
144 KANKANA PATRA F SC AP 308 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
145 

 
SOHOM SARKAR 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
PLSH 

 
994 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
146 RUPALI TUDU F ST AP 753 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
147 

 
MADHUMITA PAL 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
353 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
148 SUVASISH PATRA M SC AP 1171 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
149 

 
MOU DEY 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
ENGH 

 
424 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

150 
 

MANAMI PRAMANIK 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

PLSH 
 

369 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

151 FIROJA KHATUN F UR AP 262 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
152 KIRAN KUMAR MANDI M ST ZOOH 30 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
153 

 
SUJATA DUTTA 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
BNGH 

 
1095 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
154 RESMA KHATUN F UR AP 665 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
155 

 
SUMANA BHAR 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
BNGH 

 
1117 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
156 SANU MALIK M SC AP 835 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
157 SUBHAJIT PAKRE M SC BNGH 1062 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
158 

 
PRITI KARMAKAR 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
557 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
159 LABANI DAS F OBC-B AP 333 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
160 SUJATA DUTTA F OBC-B BNGH 1095 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
161 SAHINA KHATUN F UR AP 789 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
162 SUMANA BHAR F OBC-B BNGH 1117 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
163 MOUSUMI NANDI F OBC-B AP 440 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
164 

 
RUPAM GHOSH 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
755 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
165 RUPAM GHOSH M OBC-B AP 755 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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166 

 
SUROJIT GHOSH 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
1153 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

167 
 

MANISHA DAS 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

SNSH 
 

380 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

168 SUKANTA TUDU M ST AP 1105 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
169 AVIJIT NANDY M OBC-B AP 137 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
170 LAKSHMI RUIDAS F SC AP 338 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
171 LIPIKA PAL F OBC-B BNGH 344 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
172 KABITA HEMBRAM F ST AP 303 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
173 

 
LIPIKA PAL 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
BNGH 

 
344 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
174 RIKTA ROY F SC AP 676 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
175 NABANITA PATRA F SC AP 452 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
176 SHIULY PULAY F SC AP 894 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
177 JULFA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 300 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
178 NASIRA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 473 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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179 KASHMIRA KHATUN F UR AP 310 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
 

180 
 

MANDIRA PRATIHAR 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

ENGH 
 

379 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

181 MAFUZA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 355 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
182 SK KARIM M UR AP 944 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
183 HARSINA KHATUN F UR AP 268 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
184 KABIRA KHATUN F OBC-A ENGH 302 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
185 RIMPA DAS F OBC-B AP 685 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
186 

 
PARAMITA KOLEY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
512 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

187 
 

SHAMPA PRAMANIK 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

PLSH 
 

885 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

188 JAYANTI BAG F SC AP 283 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
 

189 
 

RIMITA DAS 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

GEOH 
 

684 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

190 MOJAMMEL MOLLA M UR AP 412 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
191 HASINA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 271 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
192 SK SAMIM M UR AP 966 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
193 SK SARFARAJ M UR AP 967 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
194 SK BASIR M UR AP 936 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
195 

 
RITU DAS 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
707 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
196 MOUSUMI MUDI F ST AP 439 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
197 RITU DAS F OBC-B AP 707 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
198 PAYEL KHATUN F UR AP 522 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
199 SK MD ASIKI ELAHI M OBC-A ENGH 947 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
200 

 
JANNATUNNESHA KHATUN 

 
F 

 
OBC-A 

 
BNGH 

 
280 

 
AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

201 AFRINA KHATUN F UR AP 12 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
202 ASPIYA KHATUN F UR AP 132 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
203 MOUMITA GHOSH F OBC-B BNGH 429 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
204 KEYA SANTRA F SC AP 320 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
205 MOUSUMI MONDAL F SC AP 438 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
206 ANIRBAN PARAMANIK M OBC-B AP 54 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
207 PUJA SAHA F SC AP 585 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
208 MOUSUMI PAKIRA F SC AP 441 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
209 JESMIN MONDOL F UR AP 288 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
210 MOLI DEY F OBC-B PLSH 413 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
211 RAJEN MURMU M ST AP 629 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
212 MUNNA BASKEY M ST AP 447 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
213 SABNAM PARVIN F OBC-A AP(PEDG

) 
765 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

214 NARGIS KHATUN F OBC-A AP 462 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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215 ISRAMINA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 277 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
216 MONIFA KHATUN F UR AP 418 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
217 NASIMA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 468 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
218 MAMONI KORA F ST HISH 365 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
219 NARGIS KHATUN F UR AP 463 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
220 HASINA KHATUN F UR AP 270 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
221 

 
KRISHNA BAG 

 
M 

 
SC 

 
PLSH 

 
322 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
222 MONISHA HANSDA F ST AP 421 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
223 AJIMA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 18 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
224 LABANI KHETRAPAL F UR AP 334 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
225 MOUMITA LAHA F OBC-B AP 432 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
226 SUMANA PARAMANIK F OBC-B AP 1122 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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227 

 
SIYA SINGHA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
PHIH 

 
931 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
228 KEYA DEY F OBC-B HISH 315 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
229 RANA MANDI M UR AP 651 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
230 JAYANTA DHARA M SC PLSH 281 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
231 LAKSHMI NARAYAN KISKU M ST AP 337 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
232 BARNALI DHARA F SC AP 154 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
233 ANNESHA MUNDA F ST HISH 70 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
234 

 
SAHELI SANTRA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
785 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
235 BISWAJIT BASKEY M ST AP 176 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
236 RUKSANA KHATUN F UR AP 743 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
237 

 
SATHI SAMANTA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
851 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
238 NASIMA KHATUN F UR AP 469 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
239 

 
SNEHA SAHA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
984 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
240 RIMPA DAS F SC AP 687 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
241 ZARIYA KHATUN F UR AP 1249 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
242 PRITILATA HEMBRAM F ST AP 561 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
243 RAJIA KHATUN F UR AP 634 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
244 PARTHA DAS M OBC-B AP 516 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
245 MALLIKA BHUMIJ F ST AP 361 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
246 SAHINA MOLLA F UR AP 792 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
247 

 
SK MOHAMMAD NAWSAD 

ALI 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
952 

 
AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

248 RESMA KHATUN F OBC-A HISH 666 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
249 SERATUN KHATUN F OBC-A HISH 877 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
250 CHANDAN PATRA M SC AP 195 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
251 PRIYANKA BAG F SC BNGH 567 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
252 RENUKA KHATUN F OBC-A PHIH 664 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
253 RAKHI MALIK F SC AP 644 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
254 MAMONI RANA F UR AP 367 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
255 

 
PRITAM GHOSH 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
CGRH 

 
5 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
256 PRITAM GHOSH M UR CGRH 5 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
257 

 
PRITI DEY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
PLSH 

 
556 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
258 NURSOVA KHATUN F OBC-A SNSH 494 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
259 RAHUL BAG M SC AP 610 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
260 

 
RAHUL BAG 

 
M 

 
SC 

 
AP 

 
610 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 
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CUM MEANS 

 
261 

 
ADITYA ADHIKARI 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
MTMH 

 
2 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
262 SK SAHIN HOSSEN M OBC-A AP 963 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
263 SK MIFTAHUL ALAM M OBC-A ENGH 949 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
264 MOUMITA ROY F SC AP 434 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
265 RIMPA MALIK F SC AP 690 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
266 TANIYA KHATUN F UR AP 1205 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
267 SAHINA KHATUN F UR AP 790 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
268 SURAJ GHOSH M OBC-B SP(BIO) 78 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
269 

 
SURAJ GHOSH 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
SP(BIO) 

 
78 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
270 RAHUL SOREN M ST AP(PEDG

) 
619 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

271 NOURIN SULTANA F UR AP 492 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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272 PUJA KISKU F ST AP 589 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
273 ROHINI PANDIT F SC BNGH 729 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
274 SUMIYA KHATUN F UR AP 1129 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
275 PINTU HEMBRAM M ST AP 526 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
276 FARJANA KHATOON F OBC-A AP 260 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
277 PRIYANKA DAS F OBC-B AP 570 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
278 PRIYANKA PAL F OBC-B AP 576 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
279 RUBINA KHATUN F UR AP 741 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
280 SK ABDUL ZAHIRUDDIN M OBC-A AP 932 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
281 NAPISHA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 461 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
282 NARGIS MOLLA F UR ENGH 465 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
283 NASRIN SULTANA F OBC-A AP 478 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
284 PRIYA ROY F SC AP 566 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
285 IMAN SARKAR F UR ENGH 273 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
286 RITU ROY F SC AP 708 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
287 

 
PAYEL PATRA 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
523 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
288 PADASHREE BASKEY F ST AP(GEOG

) 
498 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

289 PAYEL PATRA F OBC-B AP 523 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
290 RAKIBA KHATUN F UR AP 647 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
291 PAMPA MANDAL F SC AP 506 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
292 RAJU MUDI M ST AP(PEDG

) 
638 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

293 NARZIS KHATUN F UR AP 467 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
 

294 
 

ABHIRUP ADAK 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

SP(BIO) 
 

1 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

295 BISWANATH MUDI M ST AP(PEDG
) 

179 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

296 RUMPA DAS F OBC-B AP 745 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
297 PUJA BAG F SC AP 586 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
298 PUJA MANDI F ST AP(PEDG

) 
593 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

299 RIMI KHATUN F UR AP 683 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
300 AYESHA SULTANA F UR AP 146 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
301 SWARUPA PATRA F OBC-B AP 1181 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
302 RADHA MANDI F ST AP 608 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
303 SHUBHAJIT DAS M OBC-B AP 915 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
304 RANI RUIDAS F SC AP 654 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
305 RAJIB RAY M SC AP 636 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
306 PROMITA SI F SC AP(PEDG

) 
582 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

307 RIMPA DAS F SC AP 688 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
308 RANIT DHAK M SC AP 655 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
309 APARNA BHUMIJ F ST AP 84 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
310 DIP PATRA M SC AP 236 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
311 CHAMPA MURMU F ST AP 194 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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312 PRADIP RUIDAS M SC AP 538 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
313 RAKHI AHERI F SC AP(PEDG

) 
643 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

314 RESMINA KHATUN F UR AP 668 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
315 CHANDAN RUIDAS M SC AP 196 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
316 

 
MOLI DEY 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
PLSH 

 
413 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
317 RANI MANDI F ST AP 653 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
318 SWAPNA PAKHIRA F SC AP(PEDG

) 
1179 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

319 PUJA MALIK F SC AP 591 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
320 HABIBA KHATUN F UR BOTH 21 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
321 BARNALI SARKAR F SC AP 157 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
322 MOSTAKIMA KHATUN F OBC-A BNGH 423 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
323 SAMIMA NASRIN F UR AP 802 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
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324 DIPIKA BARIK F SC AP 243 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

325 
 

SOUMITA BASU 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

ENGH 
 

1027 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

326 RENUKA KHATUN F OBC-A PHIH 664 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
327 NARGIS MALLICK F UR PLSH 464 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
328 RIMPA DAS F SC AP 686 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
329 SAMIR GHOSH M OBC-B AP 803 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
330 RABIYA KHATUN F UR AP 607 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
331 

 
MAHAMMAD SAMIUL ISLAM 

 
M 

 
OBC-A 

 
AP 

 
356 

 
AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

332 DIBYENDU SARKAR M SC AP 232 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
333 SALMA KHATUN SK F OBC-A BNGH 799 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
334 BAYSHAKHI DESHMUKH F SC ZOOH 13 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
335 

 
BAYSHAKHI DESHMUKH 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
ZOOH 

 
13 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
336 REYA DAS F OBC-B AP 669 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
337 CHAITALI MAJHI F SC AP 191 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
338 ARPITA BISWAS F SC SNSH 105 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
339 SALMA KHATUN SK F OBC-A BNGH 799 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
340 SHRABANI DAS F SC HISH 896 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
341 RIYA HENS F OBC-B AP 716 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
342 SK AKTABUL ALI M OBC-A AP 935 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
343 SUMANA TUDU F ST AP 1124 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
344 TANIMA HANSDA F ST AP 1202 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
345 PUJA MURMU F ST AP 594 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
346 RINA MURMU F ST AP 695 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
347 TANIMA PATRA F SC AP 1203 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
348 RUBINA KHATUN F UR AP 740 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
349 

 
RIKTA DAS 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
GEOH 

 
673 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
350 AMIT SARKAR M SC ENGH 37 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
351 NASIMA KHATUN F UR AP 471 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
352 

 
RAKESH DAS 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
639 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

353 
 

SK RAFIQUE ALAM 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

955 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

354 SK RAFIQUE ALAM M UR AP 955 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
 

355 
 

MOUTUSI KARMAKAR 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

442 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

356 SATHI MALIK F UR AP 848 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

357 
 

SAYONI KARMAKAR 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

HISH 
 

870 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 
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358 MARJINA KHATUN F OBC-A GEOH 385 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

359 
 

NIVA KARMAKAR 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

BNGH 
 

491 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
360 

 
SK JASHIMUDDIN MONDAL 

 
M 

 
OBC-A 

 
AP 

 
943 

 
AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
361 

 
SUSHAVAN DAS 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
CP 

 
14 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
362 SATHI DAS F SC GEOH 843 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
363 SOBNOM YASMIN F UR AP 987 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
364 SOMA GUIN F OBC-B AP 996 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
365 SAHIL ALI M UR PLSH 786 SITARAM JINDAL 

SCHOLARSHIP 
366 ARDHENDU ARASH M SC AP 91 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
367 RANI MANDI F ST AP 652 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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368 SAYAN DUTTA M OBC-B AP 856 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
 

369 
 

SHREYA CHATTOPADHYAY 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

PHIH 
 

902 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
370 

 
SHREYA DAS 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SNSH 

 
906 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
371 TUSHAR ORANG M UR AP 1237 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
372 RITWIKA SARKAR F UR AP 710 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
373 SRIKANTA MURMU M ST AP 1056 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
374 

 
JANNATUNNESHA KHATUN 

 
F 

 
OBC-A 

 
BNGH 

 
280 

 
OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

375 PRIYANKA MUDI F ST AP 575 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
376 RABIN MURMU M UR AP 605 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
377 SUMIT RUIDAS M SC AP(PED

G) 
1127 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

378 ROJINA KHATUN F UR AP 733 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

379 NOSIFA KHATUN F UR AP 493 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

380 SEULI MANDI F UR AP 878 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
381 ARPAN DAS M OBC-B AP 104 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
382 RIMA GHOSH F OBC-B AP 679 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
383 SARASWATI TUDU F ST AP 837 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
384 SAHELI MAJUMDER F OBC-B AP 783 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
385 RUBI BAULDAS F SC AP 739 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
386 PIU MAJHI F SC AP 529 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
387 MARJINA KHATUN F OBC-A GEOH 385 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
388 SHIBANI KISKU F ST AP 890 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
389 

 
SATHI MONDAL 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
PHIH 

 
850 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

390 
 

SATHI DAS 
 

F 
 

SC 
 

GEOH 
 

843 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
391 

 
SATHI GHOSH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SNSH 

 
846 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
392 SANKARI MURMU F ST AP 829 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
393 MANDIRA MUDI F ST AP(PED

G) 
374 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

394 SALMA KHATUN F UR AP 798 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

395 SHREYA GHOSH F OBC-B AP 907 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

396 
 

SANGITA GHOSH 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

AP 
 

821 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

397 TUHINA KHATUN F UR AP 1234 AIKYASHREE 
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SCHOLARSHIP 
398 SHRABONI SING F ST AP 899 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
399 PARIMAL MURMU M ST AP 513 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
400 SANCHAYETA MALIK F SC AP 810 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
401 JHUMA MURMU F ST AP 291 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
402 SIBANI KISKU F ST AP 920 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
403 ROCKY MAJHI M SC PLSH 728 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
404 SUPARNA MURMU F ST AP 1138 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
405 

 
PRIYANKA BAG 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
BNGH 

 
567 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
406 MOHASENA KHATUN F UR AP 409 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
407 RITODIPA KARMAKAR F OBC-B AP(PED

G) 
705 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

408 SAHANAJ KHATUN F UR AP(PED
G) 

774 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

409 SABITA ROY F SC AP 764 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
410 SHREYA BHANDARI F OBC-B AP 900 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
411 SARKEYA KHATUN F UR AP 838 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
412 SAROJ PATRA M SC AP 841 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
413 SRABANI HANSDA F ST AP 1047 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
414 SUJAN MURMU M ST BNGH 1094 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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415 RITA HANSDA F ST AP 701 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
416 RIYA SINGH F ST AP 724 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
417 RIMPI RUIDAS F SC AP 693 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
418 

 
ANKITA DAS 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SNSH 

 
63 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
419 PARVIN SULTANA F OBC-A AP 517 KANYASHREE K1 
420 SABNAM SULTANA F UR PLSH 766 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
421 SRABONI GHOSH F OBC-B AP 1052 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
422 

 
MOSAMMAD RUKSANA 

KHATUN 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
PHIH 

 
422 

 
AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
423 DIPANNITA SAREN F ST AP 241 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
424 SABANA KHATUN F UR AP 759 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
425 SAFINA PARVIN F UR AP 768 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
426 JANNATUL FIRDOUSH F OBC-A HISH 279 PH 
427 MAHBUB MOLLA M UR AP 357 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
428 JANNATUL FIRDOUSH F OBC-A HISH 279 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
429 SOBNOM KHATUN F UR AP 986 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
430 RUPSA DAS F UR AP 756 KANYASHREE K2 
431 RESMA KHATUN F UR AP 667 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
432 SMRITI RAJAK F SC BNGH 977 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
433 

 
RUPA HAIT 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
747 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
434 SAHANARA KHATUN F UR HISH 775 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
435 RIYA SANTRA F SC AP 723 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
436 

 
KEYA DEY 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
HISH 

 
315 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
437 SUDIPTA MALLICK M OBC-B AP 1092 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
438 

 
PRIYA GHOSH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
563 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

439 
 

ANNESHA MUNDA 
 

F 
 

ST 
 

HISH 
 

70 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
440 

 
MINAKSHI SINGH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
401 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
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441 

 
CHANDRA MALIK 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
AP 

 
199 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
442 CHAMPA BAG F SC AP 193 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
443 SAHARUN NASHA F OBC-A AP 777 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
444 RIYA ADHIKARI F SC AP 711 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
445 ROSHNI KHATUN F UR AP 738 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
446 RIYA THANDER F SC AP 725 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
447 RUBINA KHATUN F UR AP 742 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
448 SANTANU PATRA M SC AP 833 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
449 SORNALI GHOSH F UR AP 1009 PH 

 
450 

 
SAMPRITI 

BHATTACHARYYA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
807 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
451 NASIMA MALLICK F OBC-A SP(BIO) 36 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
452 ROHIT PATRA M SC AP 731 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
453 SHUBHAJIT THANDAR M SC AP 917 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
454 

 
SUPRAVA SANTRA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
1142 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
455 SK MIZAN ALI MONDAL M UR AP(GEO

G) 
951 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
456 RAHUL MALIK M SC AP 617 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
457 SARMIN MALLICK F OBC-A GEOH 839 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
458 SAFINA PARVIN F UR AP 768 KANYASHREE K2 
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459 

 
SHREYA GHOSH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
909 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
460 NARGIS MALLICK F UR PLSH 464 SITARAM JINDAL 

SCHOLARSHIP 
461 SUVANKAR MALIK M SC AP 1170 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
462 TAPATI MUDI F ST AP 1215 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
463 SK AFTAB ALI M UR PLSH 933 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
464 UMESH TUDU M ST AP 1241 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
465 SUJIT SAL M ST AP 1100 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
466 SUVRAJIT HEMBRAM M ST AP 1174 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
467 SIMA MONDAL F SC BNGH 929 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
468 SANKAR MUDI M ST AP 828 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
469 BISWANATH BASKEY M ST AP 1253 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
470 SATHI MAJUMDER F SC AP 847 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
471 

 
INDRANIL SURUL 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
1264 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
472 INDRANIL SURUL M OBC-B AP 1264 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
473 SELINA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 876 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
474 SOMNATH BAG M SC AP 1002 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
475 RAKIB MALLICK M OBC-A AP 646 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

476 
 

NATASHA PAL 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

480 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

477 SAHIL MALLICK M UR AP 787 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

478 SYED MD KAIF M UR AP 1187 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

479 SUBHAJIT ROY M SC AP 1063 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

480 
 

MAMONI KORA 
 

F 
 

ST 
 

HISH 
 

365 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
481 

 
ANTARA MALIK 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
BNGH 

 
73 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
482 TANUSRI GHOSH F OBC-B AP 1214 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
483 

 
SOMA KARMAKAR 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
BNGH 

 
997 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
484 SUPRIYA BASKE F ST AP 1143 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
485 PUJA ROY F SC AP 597 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
486 LAXMI RUIDAS F SC AP 342 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
487 SUMONA MALIK F SC AP 1130 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
488 SOURAV DAS M SC AP(PED

G) 
1037 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

489 SUBHAS MURMU M UR AP 1069 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
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490 SOUMYA SHEE M SC AP 1031 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
491 SONALI MALIK F SC AP 1006 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
492 SUSMITA SAREN F ST AP 1163 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
493 

 
JUIN BERA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
297 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

494 
 

SUKHI BAG 
 

F 
 

SC 
 

AP 
 
1107 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
495 SUSMITA SARDAR F ST AP 1162 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
496 SAMIR MAJHI M UR AP 804 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
497 SUDIPA MURMU F ST AP 1090 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
498 RIYA RAY F SC AP(PED

G) 
722 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

499 SOUMEN GHOSH M OBC-B AP 1018 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
500 SANDIP GHOSH M OBC-B AP(PED

G) 
815 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

501 MONIFA KHATUN F OBC-A BNGH 419 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

502 SUKHI BAG F SC AP 1107 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
503 SK ROHIT ALI M UR AP 959 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
504 SANIYA KHATUN F UR AP 823 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
505 SUDESHNA KOLEY F SC HISH 1081 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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506 SK SUSMITA YASMIN F OBC-A HISH 973 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
507 SOFIA KHATUN F UR AP 989 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
508 RUPALI DAS F SC AP 750 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
509 SAHANIYAZ MALLICK F UR AP 776 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
510 BISHNU DAS M OBC-B AP 172 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
511 SHRABANI DAS F SC AP 897 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
512 JHUMI TUDU F ST AP 292 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
513 SK SARIF ALI M OBC-A AP 968 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
514 SK SAMIM M UR AP 965 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
515 SOBNUM ARA BEGUM F UR AP 988 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
516 SURAYYA KHATUN F OBC-A AP 1150 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
517 SUBHAS SANTRA M SC AP 1070 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
518 BISWAJIT DAS M SC AP 175 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
519 SUBHA AHIRI M SC AP(PED

G) 
1059 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

520 LAKSMIKANTA PANDIT M SC AP 339 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
521 SUBHASHIS SAHA M SC AP 1071 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
522 CHANDANA HANSDA F ST AP 197 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
523 SRABANTI MALIK F SC BNGH 1048 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
524 SURAJ DAS M SC AP 1147 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
525 SUMAN KARMAKAR M OBC-B PHIH 1116 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
526 SUTRISHNA DAS F OBC-B AP 1166 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
527 RIYA MAJI F SC BNGH 717 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
528 SOUMEN MAJHI M ST AP 1019 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
529 SRABONI MALIK F SC AP 1053 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
530 SUVANKAR BHUMIJ M ST AP 1169 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
531 AYAN MALIK M SC AP 140 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
532 TOTA DHARA F SC AP 1226 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
533 SURAIYA KHATUN F UR AP 1145 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
534 TANMOY PAL M OBC-B ENGH 1209 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
535 

 
MOUMITA BISWAS 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
427 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
536 MANDIRA HANSDA F ST AP 378 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
537 SOHEL MALLLICK M OBC-A AP 992 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
538 BISWADEEP HALDER M OBC-B AP 174 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
539 RIMITA DAS F OBC-B GEOH 684 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
540 SHREYA KOLEY F OBC-B GEOH 910 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
541 SONALI PUJARI F SC AP 1007 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
542 FULTUSI SOREN F ST AP 263 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
543 SUKANTA MAJHI M SC AP 1103 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
544 SK WASIM MONDAL M UR AP 976 AIKYASHREE 
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SCHOLARSHIP 
 

545 
 

SNEHA KHORAT 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

GEOH 
 

983 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

546 SNEHA KHORAT F OBC-B GEOH 983 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
547 RUPALI MANDI F ST AP 752 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
548 SAKUNTALA MURMU F ST AP 797 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
549 SOUMIK KARMAKAR M OBC-B AP 1025 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
550 KUSUM PANDIT F SC BNGH 1256 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
551 SANTANU MUDI M ST AP 832 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
552 

 
RIYA RANI PAL 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
721 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

553 
 

SHRABANI DAS 
 

F 
 

SC 
 

HISH 
 

896 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

554 SIBNATH MURMU M ST AP 921 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

555 
 

PAYEL DHARA 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

ENGH 
 

518 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 
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556 SANJAY HANSDA M ST AP 825 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
557 MANAMI PRAMANIK F OBC-B PLSH 369 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
558 TANUJA KHATUN F UR AP 1211 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
559 SUSMITA DAS F SC AP 1158 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
560 RIMA KHATUN F UR AP 681 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
561 CHAYAN SARKAR M SC AP(PED

G) 
201 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

562 SUMITA BAG F SC AP 1128 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
563 TAMALIKA HAD F UR AP 1193 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
564 ARINDAM MALIK M SC AP 98 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
565 SUPARNA MANDI F ST SNSH 1137 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
566 SRABANTI PAKRE F SC AP 1050 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
567 SHAMPA PRAMANIK F OBC-B PLSH 885 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
568 RITESH GUIN M OBC-B CGRH 6 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
569 DIP NANDY M OBC-B AP(PED

G) 
235 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

570 SYED NISAR ALI M UR AP 1188 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

571 SUDIP MAJI M SC BNGH 1083 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

572 
 

SUDIP MAJI 
 

M 
 

SC 
 

BNGH 
 
1083 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

573 
 

SNIGDHA DAS 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

985 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
574 

 
RITESH GUIN 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
CGRH 

 
6 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
575 PUJA MAL BAG F SC AP 1257 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
576 TANDRA MANNA F SC AP 1196 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
577 SHAKIL HALDER M OBC-A AP 883 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
578 AKAS DAS M OBC-B AP 21 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
579 NASIMA MALLICK F OBC-A SP(BIO) 36 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
580 ANKITA MALLICK F OBC-B ENGH 1250 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
581 ARNAB PARAMANIK M OBC-B AP 103 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
582 NIRMAL MURMU M ST AP 489 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
583 TUSTU SAREN M ST AP(PED

G) 
1239 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

584 ARINDAM MURMU M ST AP 100 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
585 TANIYA SULTANA F UR AP 1208 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
586 AFSONA KHATUN F UR AP 13 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
587 KALYAN SADHUKHAN M OBC-B AP 305 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
588 ALEYA SULTANA F OBC-A AP 28 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
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589 

 
PRITAM PATRA 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
553 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
590 KESHAB MALIK M SC AP 314 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
591 PIRU MALIK M SC AP 527 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
592 MD ZISHAN PURAKIT M UR AP 393 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
593 SK MOHAMMAD SAKIB M UR AP 953 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
594 SK RAMIZ MONDAL M OBC-A AP 958 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
595 PRADIP TUDU M ST AP 539 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
596 RAJESH SANTRA M SC AP 632 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
597 MANOJ KUMAR 

RUIDAS 
M SC AP 382 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

598 ASIFA KHATUN F UR AP 1251 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
599 

 
PALLABI GHOSH 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
HISH 

 
502 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

600 
 

RAHUL GHOSH 
 

M 
 

OBC-B 
 

AP 
 

615 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

601 TANMOY ROY M SC AP 1210 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
602 MANOJ KUMAR MAJHI M SC PHIH 381 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
603 

 
SURESH MALAKAR 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
CEMH 

 
79 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
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604 SABINA KHATUN F UR AP 761 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

605 PRITAM DALUI M SC AP 549 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

606 
 

SHREYA KOLEY 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

GEOH 
 

910 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

607 NAIM MOLLAH M UR AP 455 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
608 

 
SUBHAJIT PAKRE 

 
M 

 
SC 

 
BNGH 

 
1062 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
609 MONIFA KHATUN F OBC-A BNGH 419 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

610 JOYDEEP DAS M OBC-B SP(BIO) 27 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT CUM MEANS 

 
611 

 
DIPTI HANSDA 

 
F 

 
ST 

 
AP 

 
244 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
612 SUBARNA DAS F OBC-B BNGH 1057 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
613 

 
BRISHTI 

BHATTACHARJEE 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
185 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
614 PARVIN SULTANA F OBC-A AP 517 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

615 
 

RAHUL CHOWDHURY 
 

M 
 

SC 
 

SNSH 
 

612 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
616 

 
POULAMI DEY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SP(BIO) 

 
39 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
617 SK RAHIT KAZI M UR AP(PED

G) 
956 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

618 
 

IMAN BANERJEE 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

BNGH 
 

272 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
619 

 
ANISH DULEY 

 
M 

 
S.C. 

 
AP(PED

G) 

 
55 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
620 ANISH DULEY M S.C. AP(PED

G) 
55 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
621 

 
AMIT SAMANTA 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
35 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

622 
 

SWAGATA PATHAK 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 
1176 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
623 AKASH PATRA M SC AP 27 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
624 

 
MUNAI GHOSH 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
ENGH 

 
444 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
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625 GISHANUDDIN MALLICK M OBC-A ENGH 265 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

626 
 

JAYASREE ROY 
 

F 
 

SC 
 

AP 
 

285 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

627 AMMA SHINE F UR AP 38 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

628 SK MIFTAHUL ALAM M OBC-A ENGH 949 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
629 

 
MITALI ROY 

 
F 

 
S.C. 

 
AP 

 
406 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

630 
 

AGAMONAI PRAMANIK 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

14 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

631 SATHI GER F OBC-B AP 844 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
632 MIR MD SAHID HOSSAIN M UR AP 404 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

633 
 

DEBALINA BANERJEE 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

SNSH 
 

208 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

634 MOU DEY F OBC-B ENGH 424 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
635 AMIT SANTRA M SC AP 36 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
636 

 
DONA DAS 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
250 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
637 BARNALI BAULDAS F SC AP 153 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
638 URBI DAS F UR AP 1244 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
639 

 
BRISTI MUKHOPADHYAY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ENGH 

 
188 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
640 SANGEETA ROY F S.C. AP 818 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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641 

 
JEET BANERJEE 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
ZOOH 

 
26 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

642 
 

DEBLINA KARMAKAR 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

SNSH 
 

219 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

643 ASIA KHATUN F UR AP 127 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
644 

 
SANDIP GHOSH 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP(PED

G) 

 
815 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
645 PRITI SANTRA F SC AP 560 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
646 BASUDEB MANDI M S.T. AP(PED

G) 
160 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

647 SK TOUSHIK RAHAMAN M OBC-A AP 975 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
648 

 
ARIJIT RUIDAS 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP(PED

G) 

 
97 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
649 DEBJIT MONDAL M SC PHIH 217 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
650 

 
ANJU ROY 

 
F 

 
S.C. 

 
AP(PED

G) 

 
61 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

651 
 

KUSUM PANDIT 
 

F 
 

SC 
 

BNGH 
 
1256 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
652 RIJU TAHASILDER M SC AP 671 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
653 

 
DEBARGHYA KUMAR 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
211 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
654 BARNALI BAJ F S.C. AP 152 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
655 

 
SAYAN ADAK 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
852 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

656 
 

DIPANKAR MALIK 
 

M 
 

SC 
 

PLSH 
 

240 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
657 

 
ROHINI PANDIT 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
BNGH 

 
729 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

658 
 

DEBJIT KUMAR 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

HISH 
 

215 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
659 

 
BISHAL BASKE 

 
M 

 
ST 

 
HISH 

 
170 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

660 
 

SWATI GHOSH 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

BNGH 
 
1183 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 
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CUM MEANS 

661 AYESA KHATUN F UR AP 145 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
662 

 
KRISHNA TUDU 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
326 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
663 PAPIYA KHATUN M UR AP 510 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
664 SAMIMA KHATUN F UR ENGH 801 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
665 SWATI BHAR F OBC-B AP 1182 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
666 RAKIB CHOWDHURY M UR AP 645 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

667 
 

OSMITA MITRA 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

ENGH 
 

497 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

668 SAMIM MOLLA M OBC-A AP 800 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
669 

 
NEHA JASU 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP(GEO

G) 

 
484 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
670 SHREYA NANDI F UR GEOH 912 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT CUM EANS 
671 NASRIN SULTANA F OBC-A AP 478 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
672 BISWAJIT MURMU M ST AP 178 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
673 

 
BISHNU DAS 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
172 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

674 
 

RITU ROY 
 

F 
 

S.C. 
 

AP 
 

708 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
675 

 
SAYON GHOSH 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
869 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
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676 

 
PRIYA ROY 

 
F 

 
S.C. 

 
AP 

 
566 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
677 MOUPRIYA MALIK F SC AP 437 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
678 

 
POPY BISWAS 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
AP 

 
535 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

679 
 

ANWESHA DUTTA 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

CEMH 
 

10 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
680 

 
SANCHITA SAMANTA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
814 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

681 
 

SOUMEN RUIDAS 
 

M 
 

S.C. 
 

AP 
 
1022 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

682 
 

SRABANA CHAKRABORTY 
 

F 
 

UR 
 
SP(BIO) 

 
70 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
683 MIR AMAN ALI M UR AP 403 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
684 PALASH SAREN M ST ENGH 500 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
685 

 
SANCHITA ROY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ENGH 

 
813 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
686 RIPAN MALIK M S.C. AP 699 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
687 SK MAIDUL HAQUE M OBC-A AP 945 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
688 

 
MOUMITA ROY 

 
F 

 
S.C. 

 
AP 

 
435 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
689 RAKESH KADMA M S.C. AP 642 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
690 RABIA KHATUN F UR AP 604 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

691 
 

SUBHAM PAUL 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

ZOOH 
 

72 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
692 

 
SOURASHIS 

CHAKRABORTY 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
GEOH 

 
1035 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

693 
 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

BNGH 
 

573 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

694 SK MAIDUL HAQUE M OBC-A AP 945 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

695 RAM MALIK M S.C. AP 649 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
696 PRALAY PARAMANIK M UR AP(PED

G) 
540 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

697 MALLIKA MURMU F ST AP(PED
G) 

362 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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698 SEULI MANDI F SC AP 878 KANYASHREE K2 
 

699 
 

PRIYANKA PAL 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

PLSH 
 

577 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

700 SK HAMZA M UR AP 940 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

701 CHANDMIRA KHATUN F UR AP 1263 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

702  
SURAJIT DAS 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
1148 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
703 SUCHARITA DALUI F S.C. AP 1078 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
704 RITWIK GHOSH M OBC-B AP 1258 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT CUM MEANS 
 

705 
 

SUPARNA GHOSH 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 
1134 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

706 
 

SRABONI GHOSH 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

AP 
 
1052 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

707 
 

RIYA MONDAL 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

HISH 
 

719 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
708 

 
SOUMOYADIP SEN 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
1030 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

709 
 

DEB KANTA GUIN 
 

M 
 

OBC-B 
 

AP 
 

205 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
710 

 
SUTRISHNA DAS 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
1166 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
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711 

 
SUVASISH PATRA 

 
M 

 
S.C. 

 
AP 

 
1171 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
712 SAHINA KHATUN F UR AP 791 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
713 TABASUM KHATUN F OBC-A AP 1189 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
714 AKASH ORANG M ST AP 26 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
715 

 
SUKANTA BAG 

 
M 

 
SC 

 
ENGH 

 
1102 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

716 
 

SOUNAV DAS 
 

M 
 

UR 
 
AP(PED

G) 

 
1034 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

717 
 

SOUVICK BARICK 
 

M 
 

UR 
 
AP(GEO

G) 

 
1039 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

718 
 

SUDIPA HALDER 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 
1089 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
719 TAMANNA KHATUN F UR AP 1194 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
720 TASMINA KHATUN F UR AP 1217 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
721 SK SAYAN M UR AP 970 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

722 
 

JIT PATHAK 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

295 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
723 

 
SRABANTI MALIK 

 
F 

 
SC 

 
BNGH 

 
1048 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
724 FARDIN MONDAL M OBC-A AP 256 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
725 SOURAV PANDIT M S.C. AP 1036 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
726 

 
SUPRIYO SARKAR 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
PHIH 

 
1144 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

727 
 

TAMAL BANERJEE 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

ENGH 
 
1190 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

728 
 

RUMA ROY 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

744 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
729 

 
SAHELI CHARIT 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
ENGH 

 
781 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

730 
 

SUKLA DAS 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

BNGH 
 
1108 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 
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CUM MEANS 

 
731 

 
MOSAMMAD SAHIBA 

KHATUN 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SP(PUR

E) 

 
35 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

732 
 

RIMA GHOSH 
 

F 
 

UR 
 
SP(BIO) 

 
46 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
733 RAHUL GHOSH M OBC-B AP 615 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
734 

 
UTTARA RAKSHIT 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ENGH 

 
1246 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
735 SURAJIT GHOSH M OBC-B AP 1149 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
736 SUNIL MALIK M S.C. AP 1132 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
737 

 
SANGEETA ROY 

 
F 

 
S.C. 

 
AP 

 
818 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
738 SUROJIT DHARA M S.C. AP 1152 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
739 TUSAR DHARA M S.C. AP 1236 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
740 SMRITIKANA GHOSH F OBC-B AP 978 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
741 SUMAIYA KHANDOKER F OBC-A AP 1113 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
742 SUDIP MALLICK M SC AP 1086 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
743 RAKESH GHOSH M OBC-B AP 641 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
744 SUDESHNA GHOSH F UR ENGH 1080 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT CUM MEANS 
 

745 
 

SWEETY GHOSH 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

ENGH 
 
1184 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

746 
 

ANJALI HEMBREM 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

HISH 
 

58 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 
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747 

 
SUBARNA GHOSH 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
1058 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
748 RAHUL MALIK M S.C. AP 618 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
749 ABHI GHOSH M OBC-B AP 4 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
750 NASRIN SULTANA F UR ENGH 479 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
751 RUPALI KARMAKAR F UR AP 751 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
752 

 
MANDIRA GHOSH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
ENGH 

 
377 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

753 
 

SUTAPA BERA 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

PLSH 
 
1165 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

754 
 

ARTISHA DHARA 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

GEOH 
 

120 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

755 MAMANI MURMU F ST AP 364 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 
 

756 
 

SUBHAJIT ROY 
 

M 
 

S.C. 
 

AP 
 
1063 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

757 
 

SUMAN GHOSH 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 
1115 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

758 
 

RANIT MODAK 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

GEOH 
 

657 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
759 

 
PRAVAT MAJHI 

 
M 

 
ST 

 
AP(PED

G) 

 
548 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

760 
 

SOUVIK MANNA 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 
1040 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

761 
 

SOUVIK SANTRA 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 
1044 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

762 
 

DEBABRATA PATRA 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

206 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

763 SANGITA GHOSH F OBC-B AP 821 O.B.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
764 SK MINHAJUDDIN M UR AP 950 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
765 PUJA PAKIRA F SC AP 595 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
766 

 
BRISTI MANDAL 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
187 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
767 RISITA PODDAR F S.C. AP 700 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 
768 SUDIP MALIK M S.C. AP 1085 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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769 

 
TANDRA MONDAL 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
1197 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

770 
 

SUSMITA BARMAN 
 

F 
 

UR 
 
SP(PUR

E) 

 
80 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
771 SK SAYAN AFTER M UR AP 971 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
772 ARATI HEMBRAM F ST AP 89 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
773 

 
MALLIKA BHUMIJ 

 
F 

 
ST 

 
AP 

 
361 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
774 RINA KHATUN F UR AP 694 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
775 NILMONI PAKHIRA F SC AP 488 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
776 SAKUNTALA GHANTI F SC AP 796 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
777 RITWIKA DUTTA F UR AP 709 CHIEF MINISTER FELIEF 

FUND 
778 PRIYA JANA F UR PLSH 564 CHIEF MINISTER FELIEF 

FUND 
 

779 
 

AISHEE 
MUKHOPADHYAY 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
17 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

780 
 

SMRITI RAJAK 
 

F 
 

SC 
 

BNGH 
 

977 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

781 DEBOSHMITA PAL F UR AP(PED
G) 

223 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT CUM MEANS 

 
782 

 
PRIYA JANA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
PLSH 

 
564 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT CUM MEANS 



Scholarship Application Report 
 

 

783 SWARNALI MAJHI F UR AP 1180 KANYASHREE K2 
 

784 
 

RITWIKA DUTTA 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

709 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

785 AJIMA KHATUN F UR AP 19 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

786 MOFASIRA KHATUN F UR AP 407 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
787 

 
SONALI SARKAR 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
SP(BIO) 

 
65 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
788 BARNALI HANSDA F S.T. AP 155 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 

 
789 

 
GOPAL MALIK 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
AP(PED

G) 

 
266 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

790 
 

SURAJ GHOSH 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

CP 
 

13 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

791 SK SAHIL HOSAIN M UR ENGH 962 AIKYASHREE 
SCHOLARSHIP 

 
792 

 
SUMAN KARMAKAR 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
PHIH 

 
1116 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
793 FIRDOUSI KHATUN F UR AP 1255 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
 

794 
 

SOHAN SANTRA 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

991 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

795 DIPANKAR MALIK M SC PLSH 240 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
796 ROHIT TUDU M ST AP 732 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
797 SHARMILA MURMU F ST AP 886 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
798 

 
SAHELI GUIN 

 
F 

 
OBC-B 

 
SP(BIO) 

 
50 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

799 
 

VASKAR GHOSH 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 
1247 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

800 
 

DIP ADAK 
 

M 
 

OBC-B 
 

AP 
 

233 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

801 ARUP MANDI M ST PHIH 123 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
 

802 
 

ANKITA MALLICK 
 

F 
 

OBC-B 
 

ENGH 
 
1250 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
803 PRIYANKA RUIDAS F S.C. HISH 578 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
804 SEHANAJ KHATUN F OBC-A AP 874 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
805 KRISHNA BAG M SC PLSH 322 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
806 KOYEL MALIK F S.C. AP 321 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
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807 SUPARNA DULEY F S.C. AP 1135 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
808 PRASANTA SOREN M ST AP 545 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
809 TANIA KHATUN F UR PLSH 1200 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
810 SUKANTA BAG M SC ENGH 1102 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 
811 ARPITA MALIK F SC AP 112 OASIS (SC/ST/OBC) 

 
812 

 
SOURAV BANERJEE 

 
M 

 
UR 

 
CEMH 

 
68 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
  

813 
 

BHASKAR BANERJEE 
 

M 
 

UR 
 

AP 
 

163 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
814 

 
EMILI DUTTA 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
253 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

815 
 

MALATI CHATTERJEE 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

HISH 
 

359 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

 
816 

 
TIMPI GOSWAMI 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
HISH 

 
1220 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
817 SUBHRA DAS F S.C. GEOH 1076 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT CUM MEANS 
818 SAIFARA SULTANA F UR AP 793 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
819 AKASH GHOSH M UR AP 22 SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT CUM MEANS 
820 HAKIMUDDIN MALLICK M OBC-A SP(BIO) 22 AIKYASHREE 

SCHOLARSHIP 
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821 SK SUSMITA YASMIN F OBC-A HISH 973 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
822 NASRIN SULTANA F UR AP 477 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
823 TANIYA KHATUN F OBC-A HISH 1206 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
824 

 
MEGHA MONDAL 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
AP 

 
394 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
825 RAISA HAQUE F UR AP 621 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
826 

 
AKAS DAS 

 
M 

 
OBC-B 

 
AP 

 
21 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
 

827 
 

SUSMITA DHARA 
 

F 
 

UR 
 

CEMH 
 

81 
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 

MERIT 
CUM MEANS 

828 SUMAIYA KHANDOKER F OBC-A AP 1113 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
829 AFRIN KHATOON F OBC-B CEMH 4 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

 
830 

 
SONALI GHOSH 

 
F 

 
UR 

 
BNGH 

 
1005 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
MERIT 

CUM MEANS 
831 MEHAK SULTANA F UR AP 397 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
832 MD NADIM ISLAM M UR AP 390 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
833 SAHANAJ KHATUN F UR PLSH 773 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
834 SUHANA PARVIN F UR HISH 1093 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
835 SK MARUF ALI M UR AP 946 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
836 NAFISA MALLICK F UR HISH 454 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
837 SK MUSARAF MONDAL M UR SP(BIO) 60 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
838 SHAHAJADI SAHEBA F UR AP 881 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
839 PARMINA KHATUN F UR HISH 514 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
840 MONIKA HOSSAIN F OBC-A CEMH 34 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
841 SAYRA BANU SARKAR F UR AP 873 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 
842 FAISAL BASIR SARKAR M OBC-B ENGH 255 AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

Sl 
No 

Student's Name Gende
r 

Scheme Religion Application Id 

1 SK JASHIMUDDIN MONDAL Male Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000450360 

2 FARJANA THATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000349255 

3 SAMINA KHATUN Male Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2019021000094035 

4 JULFA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000412155 

5 RUKSANA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021T21000558805 

6 NAFISA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2019021000103462 

7 JESMINA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000457564 

8 HASIBA SULTANA Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2019021000090750 

9 RESMI AHAMED RASU Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2019021000093061 
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10 AZMIRA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000454906 

11 MD AHAMMED ALI Male Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000336382 

12 SK ABU TURAB SARKAR Male Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2020021000290327 

13 SAHANAJ KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000386804 

14 KULSUM KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000427309 

15 SOFIA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000451082 

16 MARUFA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2019021000093953 

17 SAFINA PARVIN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000449732 

18 SK MOHOSIN Male Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2020021000271695 

19 SALMA SULTANA Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000457575 

20 SK AFTAB ALI Male Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000448056 

21 LILIFA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000315881 

22 NASIMA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000349270 

23 JIANATH ALI Male Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000444377 

24 SABANA YESMIN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000339771 

25 TABASUM KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000452602 

26 JEMEMA KHATUN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2019021000058086 

27 TASMIN TAMANNA Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000354653 

28 EJAFA NASRIN Famale Post 
Matric 

Muslim SSP2021021000373747 
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29 ARAFIN ALI KHALIFA Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000462833 
30 SABIRUDDIN MALLICK Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000401526 
31 SK MEHEBUB ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000088018 
32 MARIAM KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000099523 
33 FASIHA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000237505 
34 MAYMUNA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000289251 
35 MIR ALTAF HOSSAIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000289353 
36 SAHANAJ KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000099584 
37 HASIBA MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000266429 
38 SK MOSARAF HOSSAIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000109342 
39 SK NAJIM UDDIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000281536 
40 SK KAJIM UDDIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000137458 
41 MANIJA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000022007 
42 JUHI KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000230716 
43 UMMA KULSUM Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000256003 
44 AYASHA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000063722 
45 SAHINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000234697 
46 SNEHA YESMIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000455669 
47 TANIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000441294 
48 MD NASIRUDDIN ANSARI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000441977 
49 MUSTAFA ALAM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000443580 
50 AYESA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000369886 
51 SUMIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000415309 
52 SK AKTABUL ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450143 
53 AYESHA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420642 
54 BILKIS SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420594 
55 DILRUBA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000417626 
56 MANIRA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000387941 
57 MAFUJA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000345007 
58 NARGIS KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000375712 
59 NASHRIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000373691 
60 ARMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000360311 
61 ROJINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000421053 
62 SAGARIKA MALLICK Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000348370 
63 RABIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450094 
64 SK BASIR Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000385921 
65 SHAKIL HALDER Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000451558 
66 SK RAMIZ AHMMAD Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000411509 
67 SK SAHIN HOSSEN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449832 
68 SWEETLANA MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000333719 
69 AMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000296790 
70 MOINUL HASAN SARKAR Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000098174 
71 NASIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000224770 
72 RUNUFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000241088 
73 HASINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000250496 
74 MST MUSKAN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000283854 
75 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000289581 
76 RABEYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000294502 
77 SAMIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000044974 
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78 ASMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420679 
79 KAFIL AHAMED KAYAL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000419635 
80 MIR MD SAHID HOSSAIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000455416 
81 MOSAMMAT NARGIS PARVIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000345923 
82 NAFISA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000347156 
83 NOSIFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420730 
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84 SALMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000415496 
85 PAYEL KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420582 
86 REHENA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000376890 
87 SAHANIYAZ MALLIK Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000441024 
88 NUR SAMIM MALLICK Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000377721 
89 SAMIM MOLLA Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000454179 
90 SOHEL MALLICK Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000432428 
91 SOHELI KHATOON Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420813 
92 TUMPA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000291041 
93 YESMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000374700 
94 RASHMI KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000271207 
95 SURAIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449926 
96 SAMIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000452626 
97 INJAMAM KAJI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000288644 
98 ROSHNI HALDER Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000108360 
99 SAHINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000291709 

100 SONIA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000286807 
101 NAJ ALI Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000439088 
102 NARGIS PARVIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000326281 
103 RESMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000414557 
104 RUBINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000419192 
105 ASMAUL HUSNA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000408930 
106 SK FARDIN ISLAM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000276876 
107 ARIFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000445385 
108 JESMINA MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000372748 
109 SELINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000274668 
110 NASRIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000288409 
111 SK RAMIJ RAJ Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000281213 
112 SK IMTAJ ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000302415 
113 RUBINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000285921 
114 CHANDMIRA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000448923 
115 SAHINA PARVIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000234637 
116 ASMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000285627 
117 ASMAUL HOSSNA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000291708 
118 SABANA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000099478 
119 KOHINUR KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000100215 
120 AFRUJA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000211250 
121 FIROJA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000271906 
122 SABRIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000086493 
123 SHABNAM KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000252747 
124 KOHINOOR KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000285474 
125 ASMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000044504 
126 FARHIN SULTANA MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000047931 
127 AFSANA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000092603 
128 AMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000243949 
129 MD TARIKUL ISLAM MOLLA Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000131906 
130 SAHINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000452282 
131 ABDUL SOHORAB MONDAL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000288974 
132 SUMAIA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000102398 



Scholarship Application Report 
 

 

133 AMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000241182 
134 SARIKA PARVIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000245499 
135 SAHIDA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000289294 
136 SABANA YEASMIN SARKAR Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000088919 
137 LILIFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000092527 
138 KULSUM KHANDAKAR Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000096419 
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139 RIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000103796 
140 SANIA HASIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000254855 
141 MODINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000261351 
142 REHENA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000261831 
143 MOUSUMI MALLICK Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000292815 
144 SK AHAMED SARIF MUHAMMAD Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000123284 
145 YEASMIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000269924 
146 SK MD SAIFUL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000291915 
147 SK RAJIBUL ISLAM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000293895 
148 NASRIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000415559 
149 NARGIS KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000447967 
150 HASIBA KAYAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000456937 
151 NARGISH KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000316079 
152 SK ROHIT ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450876 
153 SABNAM SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000237035 
154 AJIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000458774 
155 NASRIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000284858 
156 SAHINA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000296999 
157 NAPHISA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000287062 
158 MST NAFISA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000413598 
159 SK MD IMAM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000419363 
160 RAJIA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000427553 
161 HASIBA SARKAR Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000342593 
162 TANIA SULTANA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000345816 
163 RUBINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000349366 
164 ASHIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000016247 
165 SAIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000373626 
166 SAHIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000021530 
167 FARHIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000022263 
168 SAHINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378886 
169 NAFISA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000048486 
170 FIRDOUSI KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000458573 
171 SUHANA PARVIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000048537 
172 MST SABNAM HASANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000051137 
173 ASMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000052723 
174 RUKSHAR KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000061315 
175 NASRIN MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000431259 
176 DALIA MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000063813 
177 RIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000451481 
178 SIMRAN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000071585 
179 RAKIBA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000437938 
180 HABIBA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000456388 
181 MOHIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000081002 
182 SURAIYA MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000457923 
183 SK ANISUR RAHAMAN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000083165 
184 MEHENAJ KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000089701 
185 SUHANA PARVEEN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000091032 
186 MOHASINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000091705 
187 SAHISTA MALLICK Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000099751 
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188 APSANA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000100438 
189 RUNA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000100523 
190 ARJINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000101538 
191 AFRIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000102384 
192 ALISA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000103866 
193 ARIFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000107215 
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194 YEASMIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000107234 
195 HASINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000108239 
196 RABIA KHATUN MALLICK Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000109068 
197 SALMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000109481 
198 AMINA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000112307 
199 FERDOUSI KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2019021000112565 
200 MOFASIRA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000458769 
201 ASPIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449321 
202 SARIKA MALLICK Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000315970 
203 ASIFA PARVIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000327972 
204 SK HAMIM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449356 
205 FARDIN MONDAL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000451613 
206 MAFUZA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378275 
207 SK SAMIM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000383883 
208 RUMMANA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000252464 
209 PARVIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000252972 
210 SK SAHIL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000264505 
211 HASINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000269814 
212 MOHOSINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000270854 
213 SK JOHIRUDDIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000271600 
214 ASFIYA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000275497 
215 HASINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000428829 
216 SAHIDA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000276041 
217 NASIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450315 
218 SAMRIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000281209 
219 REJINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000345908 
220 NASIRA MALLICK Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000358440 
221 SELIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000358471 
222 TANIA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000459412 
223 IVANA YEASMIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000289256 
224 MAKSUDA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000289617 
225 SABEKUNNAHAR KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000404357 
226 SK HASSAIN UDDIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000302275 
227 SK SAHABAZ MONDAL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000463018 
228 SURAYYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000438145 
229 PARVIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000447984 
230 MD ZISHAN PURKAIT Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000404877 
231 AFSONA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000396800 
232 TANIYA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450716 
233 PAPIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000447277 
234 SK RAHIT KAZI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000453162 
235 MST NAJMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000413531 
236 SELINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449325 
237 HASIBUL HAQUE Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000327514 
238 AMMA SHINE Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000455530 
239 SK RAFIQUE ALAM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000418257 
240 NARZIS KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449990 
241 SK SAIMIN ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000346230 
242 REHENA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000345689 
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243 SABNAM SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000349062 
244 AFRIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000345907 
245 FASIHA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000346106 
246 SAMIM MAHAMMED Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000351877 
247 SHABNAM KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000462825 
248 RAKIB CHOWDHURY Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000454165 
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249 SABANA YEASMIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000349194 
250 AMIM SARKAR Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000353949 
251 NAPISHA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000351669 
252 MARUFA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000353186 
253 ASIFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000358356 
254 JEIFA SARKAR Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000358455 
255 SABRIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000359311 
256 SK SAMIM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000361312 
257 KAZI RINKI Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000362447 
258 HASIBA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000362460 
259 FARHIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000364270 
260 MUSKAN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420778 
261 MEHNAZ PARVIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000365434 
262 RUHINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000365906 
263 HOSENARA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000358496 
264 HASINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000368099 
265 SAHINA MOMTAJ Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000368228 
266 RABIA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000455145 
267 ROZINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000375248 
268 SAFINA YEASMIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000375739 
269 UMME SURAIYA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378935 
270 SULTANA YASMIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000371724 
271 JESMIN YASMIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000377642 
272 ABDUL HAMID SARKAR Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000377732 
273 JEASMIN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000377825 
274 SAMIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378011 
275 NIYAMAT ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000389692 
276 SK MASUM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378420 
277 KHADIJA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378581 
278 UMME NAZMA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378623 
279 NAZMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000378695 
280 MOJAMMEL MOLLA Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000392141 
281 ASFIYA KHATOON Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000396801 
282 SABINA YASMIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000388325 
283 RUBINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000390014 
284 KASHMIRA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000404397 
285 MOHINA SARKAR Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000407358 
286 ARIFA SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000407556 
287 AYESA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000447272 
288 RUBINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000410790 
289 KABIRA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000407100 
290 AMIN MONDAL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000416170 
291 MONIFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000417866 
292 ABDUL AHAMED MOLLA Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000417955 
293 FIROJA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000417970 
294 KASHMIRA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420604 
295 NASIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420630 
296 AYESA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000421068 
297 SAMIMA NASRIN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000447382 
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298 ASRUFA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000427296 
299 LAILY KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000443625 
300 SK IMANUL HAQUE Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000444460 
301 SK SOYEB Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000451115 
302 Sk Imamul Haque Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000435436 
303 RAKIB MALLICK Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450949 
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304 SK MOHAMMAD NAWSAD ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449742 
305 KASHMIRA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000441944 
306 SK WASIM MONDAL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450245 
307 NARGIS MOLLA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000434000 
308 SK SARIF ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000362364 
309 SAHINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000444440 
310 SYED MD KAIF Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450353 
311 MOHASENA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000405225 
312 JANNATUNNESHA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000447083 
313 MUSKAN KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000420341 
314 MAHAMMAD SAMIUL ISLAM Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450137 
315 NASIMA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000439394 
316 SAHINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449551 
317 ASMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000437340 
318 NASRIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000417661 
319 MOSAMMAD RUKSANA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000418596 
320 MIZAN UDDIN KAYAL Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000386169 
321 SARKEYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000415310 
322 SK SAHIL HOSAIN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000445078 
323 SAHARUN NASHA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000450732 
324 FARHIN SULTANA Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449188 
325 PARVEEN MONDAL Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000262166 
326 KOZMINA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000284027 
327 ALIYA KHATUN Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2020021000275505 
328 MAHBUB MOLLA Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449003 
329 IMAN SARKAR Famale Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000449997 
330 SK MEHEBUB ALI Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000446976 
331 SK TOUSHIK RAHAMAN Male Post Matric Muslim SSP2021021000453249 

1 SK MAIDUL HAQUE Male TSP Muslim SSP2021041000436554 
2 AFROZA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000283882 
3 RABEA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000282858 
4 RAZINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000294314 
5 SABIR MOLLA Male TSP Muslim SSP2020041000275586 
6 UMMA SALMA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000250762 
7 ROSHNI KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000448925 
8 MANUARA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000280061 
9 SOBNOM KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000449684 

10 ARIFA SULTANA Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000290235 
11 SK RAFIKUL RAHAMAN Male TSP Muslim SSP2021041000455431 
12 SK YUSUF MONDAL Male TSP Muslim SSP2020041000278931 
13 BABY SULTANA Famale TSP Muslim SSP2019041000090687 
14 HASIBA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2019041000130335 
15 Rina Khatun Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000458212 
16 MIR AMAN ALI Male TSP Muslim SSP2021041000455899 
17 AZAHAR MALLICK Male TSP Muslim SSP2019041000121232 
18 NAZNEEN SULTANA Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000292090 
19 NASIFA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000275984 
20 SK MINHAJUDDIN Male TSP Muslim SSP2021041000455912 
21 SEHANAJ KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000452109 
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22 SOHEL RAJ MALLICK Male TSP Muslim SSP2020041000303904 
23 FATEMA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000232602 
24 RAKIBA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000422673 
25 RESMA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000449723 
26 NAJIMA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000378819 
27 SK SAYAN AFTER Male TSP Muslim SSP2021041000455807 
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28 GOLAM MASUD Male TSP Muslim SSP2020041000240592 
29 TANIYA SULTANA Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000286810 
30 RASMINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000419436 
31 IFTIKA MONDAL Male TSP Muslim SSP2020041000271050 
32 SK JULFIKKAR AHMED Male TSP Muslim SSP2020041000276867 
33 ROSHNI KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000415427 
34 RUBINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000448929 
35 SABANA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000450146 
36 SK SAYAN Male TSP Muslim SSP2021041000451885 
37 ASIFA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000450986 
38 HARSINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000446436 
39 NOURIN SULTANA Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000449861 
40 SARMIN KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000367127 
41 TUHINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000415412 
42 SK MOHAMMAD SAKIB Male TSP Muslim SSP2021041000451482 
43 SEHENAJ KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000461350 
44 TASMINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000452211 
45 SK NOORUDDIN Male TSP Muslim SSP2020041000233731 
46 TUHINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2020041000286437 
47 AFRINA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000427324 
48 SANIYA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000451038 
49 AFRIN PERVIN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000372045 
50 ZARIYA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000398691 
51 NASIRA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000419030 
52 FARHA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000420753 
53 SOBNUM ARA BEGUM Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000450611 
54 RIMI KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000425807 
55 AJIMA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000449539 
56 TAMANNA KHATUN Famale TSP Muslim SSP2021041000452236 

1 HAKIM UDDIN MALLICK Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000464987 
2 SK HOSSAIN AHMMED Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000464415 
3 SK MIZAN ALI MONDAL Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475534 
4 SABIA SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000281958 
5 SUMAIYA KHANDOKER Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000467989 
6 AFRINA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000091542 
7 SAIFARA SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000469338 
8 MOSTAKIMA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000449208 
9 SUHANA PARVIN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000469956 

10 Marjina Khatun Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000450308 
11 MONIFA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475147 
12 MOSSAMAD ARIFA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000271346 
13 SABNAM KAZI Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000293998 
14 SK KARIM Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000474982 
15 TANUJA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000468054 
16 RESMA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000230935 
17 AYESHA SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475350 
18 MST FARHIN KHATUN OSTAGAR Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000246743 
19 FARHANA MALLICK Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000288793 
20 MOUSUM NAHAR Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000290357 
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21 JNUI SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000289849 
22 NASIMA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475026 
23 SAHINA MOLLA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475249 
24 AYESHA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000283124 
25 SAHEBA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000467414 
26 MUSKAN KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475507 
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27 SABNAM PARVIN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000467184 
28 ISRAMINA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475055 
29 MST RUKSAR KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000095356 
30 AFRIN KHATOON Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000465392 
31 MOHASINA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000099605 
32 PARISAR ISLAM Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000113859 
33 SAHIL ALI Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000464117 
34 SK MARUF ALI Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000469049 
35 SK ABTAB HOSSAIN Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000140777 
36 HABIBA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000448389 
37 TANISHA MALLICK Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000263479 
38 AFIYA FARJANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000020934 
39 SK MD ASIKI ELAHI Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000419479 
40 MD NADIM ISLAM Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000465459 
41 MAHASINA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000230500 
42 RUKSANA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475095 
43 SERATUN KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000474987 
44 JESMIN MONDAL Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000466458 
45 SAHINA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000465436 
46 SK RAMIZ MONDAL Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475025 
47 SABINA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000449628 
48 RAKIB MALLICK Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000354972 
49 AFROJA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000091042 
50 SABNAM KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2019051000090820 
51 IMRANA YESMIN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000469687 
52 MONIKA HOSSAIN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000471472 
53 AMISHA MALLICK Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000263544 
54 NAJIA RAHAMAN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000286146 
55 PARMINA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000468741 
56 SAYRA BANU SARKAR Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000470292 
57 MEHAK SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000467138 
58 NAFISA MALLICK Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000465136 
59 NASREEN SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000467166 
60 SK SUSMITA YASMIN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000464884 
61 HASNAHARA MONDAL Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000269839 
62 SUMAIYA YEASMIN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000271402 
63 SK ASMAT ALI Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000258170 
64 Faisal Basir Sarkar Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000470941 
65 TANIYA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000465128 
66 SUMAIYA MONDAL Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000283127 
67 CHAND SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000283131 
68 SAMSUNNIHAR KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000283768 
69 SK SARFARAJ Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475588 
70 RESMA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000474988 
71 RAISA HAQUE Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000465815 
72 SAHANAJ KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000470039 
73 SHAHAJADI SAHEBA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000470289 
74 SUHANA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2020051000288814 
75 SARMIN MALLICK Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000428312 
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76 SAHANARA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000415268 
77 ASIA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475430 
78 SALMA KHATUN SEKH Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000433806 
79 RENUKA KHATUN Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000433785 
80 NASIMA MALLICK Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000447343 
81 SK MIFTAHUL ALAM Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000444471 
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82 SK HAMZA Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000451894 
83 NARGIS MALLICK Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000443075 
84 SK MUSARAF MONDAL Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000469125 
85 SOBNOM YASMIN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475447 
86 NASRIN SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000466068 
87 SYED NISAR ALI Male SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000475186 
88 MOSAMMAD SAHIBA KHATUN Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000425619 
89 ALEYA SULTANA Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021051000445775 
90 JANNATUL FIRDOUSH Famale SVMCM Muslim SSP2021S51000474986 
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Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided 
by 

the Government during the year 

Academic sessions: 2020-21 

Year 2020-21 

Summary Report 
 

Year Name of the Scheme Number of Students 
 

2020-21 

AIKYASHREE 639 
SC/ST/ OBC 677 
SVMCM 243 

Total 1559 
NAAC mandated data templates have been filled and uploaded. The following documents are 
being attached as supporting documents- 
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SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE 
AIKYASHREE SCHOLARSHIP 

Sl No Application Id Institute Name Scheme Student's Name 
1 SSP2020051000283131 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM CHAND SULTANA 
2 SSP2020051000288793 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM FARHANA MALLICK 
3 SSP2019051000091542 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM AFRINA KHATUN 
4 SSP2020051000234072 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM NASRIN SULTANA 
5 SSP2020051000289050 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SAHINA KHATUN 
6 SSP2020051000290357 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM MOUSUM NAHAR 
7 SSP2020051000287723 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM YASMIN KHATUN 
8 SSP2020051000289849 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM JNUI SULTANA 
9 SSP2020051000288970 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SK ARIF MONDAL 

10 SSP2020051000230935 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM RESMA KHATUN 
11 SSP2020051000287729 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM RIMPA KHATUN 
12 SSP2020051000283127 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SUMAIYA MONDAL 
13 SSP2020051000246743 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM MST FARHIN KHATUN OSTAGAR 
14 SSP2020051000230500 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM MAHASINA KHATUN 
15 SSP2020051000241383 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM RUMANA PARVIN 
16 SSP2020051000287891 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SK MD IMAM 
17 SSP2020051000269839 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM HASNAHARA MONDAL 
18 SSP2020051000288814 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SUHANA KHATUN 
19 SSP2019051000063947 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SK TOUSIF MONDAL 
20 SSP2020051000286146 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM NAJIA RAHAMAN 
21 SSP2019051000095356 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM MST RUKSAR KHATUN 
22 SSP2020051000263544 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM AMISHA MALLICK 
23 SSP2020051000292467 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM KHADIJA KHATUN 
24 SSP2020051000271346 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM MOSSAMAD ARIFA KHATUN 
25 SSP2020051000258170 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SK ASMAT ALI 
26 SSP2020051000287131 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM Nourin Sultana 
27 SSP2020051000283929 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM RESHMA PARVEEN 
28 SSP2020051000283124 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM AYESHA KHATUN 
29 SSP2020051000281958 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SABIA SULTANA 
30 SSP2020051000263479 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM TANISHA MALLICK 
31 SSP2019051000090820 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SABNAM KHATUN 
32 SSP2019051000098222 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM ESMOTARA KHATUN 
33 SSP2019051000113859 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM PARISAR ISLAM 
34 SSP2019051000099605 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM MOHASINA KHATUN 
35 SSP2019051000091042 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM AFROJA KHATUN 
36 SSP2019051000020934 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM AFIYA FARJANA 
37 SSP2019051000140777 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SK ABTAB HOSSAIN 
38 SSP2020051000288466 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM RUBINA SULTANA 
39 SSP2020051000271402 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SUMAIYA YEASMIN 
40 SSP2020051000277275 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM JASMIN KHATUN 
41 SSP2020051000293998 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SABNAM KAZI 
42 SSP2020051000283768 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE SVMCM SAMSUNNIHAR KHATUN 

Sl No Application Id Institute Name Scheme Student's Name 
1 SSP2020041000276867 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK JULFIKKAR AHMED 
2 SSP2020041000297066 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAKINA KHATUN 
3 SSP2020041000299024 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SABNAM BANU 
4 SSP2020041000297075 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUN NIHAR 
5 SSP2020041000298947 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MUKHIA BEGAM 
6 SSP2020041000297139 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP KAUSAR ALAM 
7 SSP2020041000299779 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP KULSUM KHATUN 
8 SSP2020041000298759 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HALIMUDDIN 
9 SSP2020041000297031 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FATEMA KHATUN 

10 SSP2020041000297068 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RASNA BEGUM 
11 SSP2020041000297067 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAKINA KHATUN 
12 SSP2020041000250625 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SABANA KHATUN 
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13 SSP2020041000300293 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP DILJAN BANU 
14 SSP2020041000282504 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TASMIN TAMANNA 
15 SSP2020041000288073 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMPA BISWAS 
16 SSP2020041000298723 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP JARINA KHATUN 
17 SSP2020041000297086 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ABDUL SAMAD 
18 SSP2020041000236969 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK ABDUL SOHAIL 
19 SSP2020041000297035 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ZAMIRUDDIN 
20 SSP2020041000297102 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAKINA KHATUN 
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21 SSP2020041000298766 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP REHAN RAJA 
22 SSP2020041000296847 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MANJURA BEGUM 
23 SSP2020041000232602 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FATEMA KHATUN 
24 SSP2020041000298773 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ELIAS 
25 SSP2020041000296849 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAPILUDDIN 
26 SSP2020041000296752 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HASIR MAHAMMAD 
27 SSP2020041000297076 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NASIRUL ISLAM 
28 SSP2020041000297062 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NAJMA BEGAM 
29 SSP2020041000297138 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NUR JAHAN 
30 SSP2020041000297136 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FARUK 
31 SSP2020041000299025 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MAYRUM KHATUN 
32 SSP2020041000299815 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FATEMA KHATUN 
33 SSP2020041000297092 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUDDIN 
34 SSP2020041000297844 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HAMIDA KHATUN 
35 SSP2020041000298612 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FIRAJA KHATUN 
36 SSP2020041000298611 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MAKLESWAR RAHAMAN 
37 SSP2020041000297087 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUDDIN 
38 SSP2020041000297072 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NAJMA BEGAM 
39 SSP2020041000300071 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MINA BEGAM 
40 SSP2020041000300261 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HANUFA KHATUN 
41 SSP2020041000297279 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MD MIRAJUL 
42 SSP2020041000297064 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MERAJUL HAQUE 
43 SSP2020041000299560 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAJNUR PARVEEN 
44 SSP2020041000297278 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FATEMA KHATUN 
45 SSP2020041000240592 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP GOLAM MASUD 
46 SSP2020041000294314 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RAZINA KHATUN 
47 SSP2020041000269849 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP KHADIJA KHATUN 
48 SSP2020041000292090 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NAZNEEN SULTANA 
49 SSP2020041000285865 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ASHIYA KHATUN 
50 SSP2020041000297044 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MALEKA KHATUN 
51 SSP2020041000299820 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ASMA KHATUN 
52 SSP2020041000300160 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RENU PARVEEN 
53 SSP2020041000292066 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TANISHA KHATUN 
54 SSP2020041000299952 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAIRA KHATUN 
55 SSP2020041000297095 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUN NIHAR 
56 SSP2020041000297852 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TAUSHID REJA 
57 SSP2020041000298726 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP LOVELY BEGAM 
58 SSP2020041000297245 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP BABUL HUSSAIN 
59 SSP2020041000296757 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ASMINA BEGAM 
60 SSP2020041000285854 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MARUFA KHATUN 
61 SSP2020041000288782 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAHINOOR SULTANA 
62 SSP2020041000297374 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ABDUL SAMAD 
63 SSP2020041000299103 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP AFSAR ALAM 
64 SSP2020041000297109 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MERAJUL HAQUE 
65 SSP2020041000297141 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP JAHED ALAM 
66 SSP2020041000297070 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MERAJUL HAQUE 
67 SSP2020041000297819 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HALIMA KHATUN 
68 SSP2020041000297837 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MD MUJAMIL RAHAMAN 
69 SSP2020041000299611 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MOMINA KHATUN 
70 SSP2020041000297848 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MD MUNNA 
71 SSP2020041000297257 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SHAIDA BEGUM 
72 SSP2020041000297107 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NAJMA BEGAM 
73 SSP2020041000244056 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP JESMINA KHATUN 
74 SSP2020041000197476 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK AZHAR ALI 
75 SSP2020041000282858 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RABEA KHATUN 
76 SSP2020041000293922 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK MASUM 
77 SSP2020041000297137 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MAKBUL 
78 SSP2020041000298762 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SUHAL AKTER 
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79 SSP2020041000297274 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ASHIBUL RAHAMAN 
80 SSP2019041000112419 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FERDOUSI KHATUN 
81 SSP2020041000278931 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK YUSUF MONDAL 
82 SSP2020041000297822 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TAHERUL HAQUE 
83 SSP2020041000297845 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP REHENA KHATUN 
84 SSP2019041000086929 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK SORAF 
85 SSP2020041000297025 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FARMAN ALI 
86 SSP2020041000299022 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP JANNETUN BEGAM 
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87 SSP2020041000297834 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMINA KAHTUN 
88 SSP2020041000297065 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RASNA BEGUM 
89 SSP2019041000095684 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MARUFA KHATUN 
90 SSP2020041000297404 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUDDIN 
91 SSP2020041000303884 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK MOHIM 
92 SSP2020041000302423 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MD KASHIF 
93 SSP2020041000299683 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP BIJLI BANU 
94 SSP2020041000297060 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NASIRUL ISLAM 
95 SSP2020041000296909 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NARGIS 
96 SSP2020041000299619 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RIZWAN AKTHAR 
97 SSP2020041000298605 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP BASIDHAN NICHHA 
98 SSP2020041000283882 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP AFROZA KHATUN 
99 SSP2020041000300404 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP KANIKA SINGHA 
100 SSP2020041000297089 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ABDUL SAMAD 
101 SSP2020041000297149 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MAJAFAR ALAM 
102 SSP2020041000297263 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP JAHIDUL RAHAMAN 
103 SSP2020041000240524 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK NOSIR ALI 
104 SSP2020041000280061 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MANUARA KHATUN 
105 SSP2020041000250762 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP UMMA SALMA KHATUN 
106 SSP2019041000099537 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ARMINA KHATUN 
107 SSP2019041000090687 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP BABY SULTANA 
108 SSP2019041000097060 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ESMATARA KHATUN 
109 SSP2019041000102883 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HASINA KHATUN 
110 SSP2019041000098020 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HASINA KHATUN 
111 SSP2020041000297841 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TAHAIR ALI 
112 SSP2019041000096119 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NARGIS MONDAL 
113 SSP2019041000099445 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MD SAHEB 
114 SSP2019041000063683 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP REHENA KHATUN 
115 SSP2020041000300140 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HAJERA KHATUN 
116 SSP2020041000298913 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUD JUHA 
117 SSP2020041000298981 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MALEKA KHATUN 
118 SSP2019041000105900 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SABANA KHATUN 
119 SSP2019041000100862 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAHINA KHATUN 
120 SSP2020041000300400 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ANSAR ALI 
121 SSP2020041000298786 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP GULJAHAN NECHA 
122 SSP2020041000297271 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FARMAN ALI 
123 SSP2020041000298610 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MAMTAJ ALI 
124 SSP2019041000121232 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP AZAHAR MALLICK 
125 SSP2020041000296758 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP JAMIRUDDIN 
126 SSP2020041000296905 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HAKIMUDDIN 
127 SSP2020041000297056 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUDDIN 
128 SSP2019041000101573 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP FARSINA KHATUN 
129 SSP2020041000300074 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP AMISA KHATUN 
130 SSP2020041000233731 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK NOORUDDIN 
131 SSP2020041000287889 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SABNAM SULTANA 
132 SSP2020041000300313 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TABSUM BEGUM 
133 SSP2020041000291306 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SEHENAJ KHATUN 
134 SSP2020041000297033 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ASMIN BEGAM 
135 SSP2019041000074309 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RABIYA KHATUN 
136 SSP2020041000297061 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUN NIHAR 
137 SSP2019041000100825 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TUHINA KHATUN 
138 SSP2019041000113553 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RASINA KHATUN 
139 SSP2019041000121896 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MERINA KHATUN 
140 SSP2020041000297821 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP KHOIRUL HAQUE 
141 SSP2020041000297104 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP RASNA BEGUM 
142 SSP2020041000300141 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SULEMAN HAQUE 
143 SSP2020041000298752 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MAHAFUJ ALAM 
144 SSP2020041000300332 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAHED ALAM 
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145 SSP2020041000297398 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUDDIN 
146 SSP2020041000297403 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAMSUDDIN 
147 SSP2020041000297093 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NASIRUL ISLAM 
148 SSP2020041000283465 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK RAHAMAN ALI 
149 SSP2020041000296911 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HELEMA KHATUN 
150 SSP2020041000296760 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP LAL BANU BEGAM 
151 SSP2020041000286437 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TUHINA KHATUN 
152 SSP2020041000275586 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SABIR MOLLA 
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153 SSP2019041000130335 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HASIBA KHATUN 
154 SSP2020041000296906 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP PARBINA 
155 SSP2020041000292531 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK MOHAMMAD ARIF 
156 SSP2020041000303904 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SOHEL RAJ MALLICK 
157 SSP2020041000275984 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NASIFA KHATUN 
158 SSP2020041000298613 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ANWARA BEGAM 
159 SSP2020041000298775 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP HASIRUL 
160 SSP2020041000297140 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SAHED ALAM 
161 SSP2020041000271050 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP IFTIKA MONDAL 
162 SSP2020041000292169 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ASIF REJA 
163 SSP2020041000297847 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP MALEKA KHATUN 
164 SSP2020041000298789 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP NOOR NIHAR 
165 SSP2020041000239624 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP SK SAIFUDDIN 
166 SSP2020041000286810 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP TANIYA SULTANA 
167 SSP2020041000290235 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE TSP ARIFA SULTANA 

Sl No Application Id Institute Name Scheme Student's Name 
1 SSP2019021000095592 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMIMA KHATUN 
2 SSP2020021000240474 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK BOSIR ALI 
3 SSP2019021000058198 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MUBAINA KHATUN 
4 SSP2020021000261904 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MST ASMAUL HUSNA KHATUN 
5 SSP2019021000088193 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SARIKA KHATUN 
6 SSP2020021000299151 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHEDA KHATUN 
7 SSP2020021000297253 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TAHIRA BEGUM 
8 SSP2019021000123284 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK AHAMED SARIF MUHAMMAD 
9 SSP2020021000292546 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RANGU MD 

10 SSP2020021000237505 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FASIHA KHATUN 
11 SSP2020021000255761 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NELOFAR KHATUN 
12 SSP2020021000300678 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FATEMA KHATUN 
13 SSP2020021000291708 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMAUL HOSSNA 
14 SSP2019021000101538 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ARJINA KHATUN 
15 SSP2020021000237035 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABNAM SULTANA 
16 SSP2019021000107896 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ARIN MALLICK 
17 SSP2020021000287886 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAKINA KHATUN 
18 SSP2020021000268725 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMIN SULTANA 
19 SSP2020021000252907 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KULSUM KHATUN 
20 SSP2019021000093123 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHINA KHATUN 
21 SSP2020021000283883 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMINA KHATUN 
22 SSP2020021000257801 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MASRINA KHATUN 
23 SSP2020021000299504 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JAIGUM NECHHA 
24 SSP2020021000298778 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NARUL ISLAM 
25 SSP2020021000297442 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD SAMIM ALAM 
26 SSP2020021000270854 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOHOSINA KHATUN 
27 SSP2020021000299665 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAJNUR PARVEEN 
28 SSP2020021000248390 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TASMINA KHATUN 
29 SSP2020021000273147 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK JAHIRUDDIN AHAMED 
30 SSP2020021000249497 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARHIN SULTANA 
31 SSP2020021000235734 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MAFUJA KHATUN 
32 SSP2020021000291704 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMIRUNNESA KHATUN 
33 SSP2020021000297267 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD JAHIR ISLAM 
34 SSP2020021000296756 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JANGLU MD 
35 SSP2020021000297226 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD SAMIM ISLAM 
36 SSP2020021000290331 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MAINUR ISLAM MONDAL 
37 SSP2020021000254855 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SANIA HASIN 
38 SSP2020021000289251 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MAYMUNA KHATUN 
39 SSP2020021000286807 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SONIA SULTANA 
40 SSP2020021000297130 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FEROJA KHATUN 
41 SSP2020021000297225 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JAMILA NESA 
42 SSP2020021000286793 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMIN YASMIN 
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43 SSP2020021000241182 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMINA KHATUN 
44 SSP2020021000300279 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ANJAR ALI 
45 SSP2020021000296876 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASIF ALI 
46 SSP2020021000298810 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MANJUR ALAM 
47 SSP2020021000297260 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ANESA BEGAM 
48 SSP2020021000302275 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK HASSAIN UDDIN 
49 SSP2020021000252354 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NAJMIN KHATUN 
50 SSP2020021000300466 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric BATHUL MD 
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51 SSP2020021000297042 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASIR MAHAMMAD 
52 SSP2020021000297118 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD AJAD ISLAM 
53 SSP2020021000289581 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MEHERUNNESA KHATUN 
54 SSP2020021000297120 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMSERUDDIN 
55 SSP2020021000249558 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK HASIBUL HOSEN 
56 SSP2020021000290327 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK ABU TURAB SARKAR 
57 SSP2020021000297429 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHANAJ PARVEEN 
58 SSP2020021000275605 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUBINA KHATUN 
59 SSP2020021000297047 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOFIJUL HUSEN 
60 SSP2020021000297150 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TAIYAB ALI 
61 SSP2019021000095703 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASIFA KHATUN 
62 SSP2020021000243949 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMINA KHATUN 
63 SSP2020021000281213 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK RAMIJ RAJ 
64 SSP2020021000271207 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RASHMI KHATUN 
65 SSP2020021000297249 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD KAIMUDDIN 
66 SSP2020021000282036 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMIM MAHAMMED 
67 SSP2020021000299456 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RIJU PARVEEN 
68 SSP2020021000291915 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MD SAIFUL 
69 SSP2020021000288644 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric INJAMAM KAJI 
70 SSP2020021000299449 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ANSAR ALI 
71 SSP2020021000289681 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MASUD ALI 
72 SSP2020021000304952 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHINA KHATUN 
73 SSP2020021000284027 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KOZMINA KHATUN 
74 SSP2020021000261351 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MODINA KHATUN 
75 SSP2020021000239173 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMINA KHATUN 
76 SSP2020021000279382 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ARMINA KHATUN 
77 SSP2020021000270842 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TANIYA SULTANA 
78 SSP2020021000274493 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINA KHATUN 
79 SSP2020021000287062 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NAPHISA KHATUN 
80 SSP2020021000289617 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MAKSUDA KHATUN 
81 SSP2020021000285921 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUBINA KHATUN 
82 SSP2020021000298838 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD ALI 
83 SSP2020021000299309 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KAIJAR ALAM 
84 SSP2020021000297228 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD SOHEL AHAMED 
85 SSP2020021000299371 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAJNUR PARVEEN 
86 SSP2020021000269924 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric YEASMIN SULTANA 
87 SSP2020021000299310 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAKINA KHATUN 
88 SSP2020021000289353 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MIR ALTAF HOSSAIN 
89 SSP2020021000300511 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD ABDUL MUTALEB 
90 SSP2020021000249523 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK AMINUR RAHAMAN 
91 SSP2020021000300665 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MINA PARVEEN 
92 SSP2020021000300097 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASARUL HAQUE 
93 SSP2020021000298464 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AKATARI BEGUM 
94 SSP2020021000234697 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHINA KHATUN 
95 SSP2020021000289389 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMA KHATUN 
96 SSP2020021000300486 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric BABLU MAZI 
97 SSP2020021000297291 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric YASMINA BANU 
98 SSP2020021000284858 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASRIN KHATUN 
99 SSP2020021000271600 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK JOHIRUDDIN 
100 SSP2020021000297180 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFSANA KHATUN 
101 SSP2020021000232594 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUBINA KHATUN 
102 SSP2020021000252747 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SHABNAM KHATUN 
103 SSP2020021000263240 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RAHANA KHATUN 
104 SSP2020021000297817 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NARGIS BEGAM 
105 SSP2020021000252972 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric PARVIN SULTANA 
106 SSP2020021000275497 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASFIYA SULTANA 
107 SSP2020021000288974 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ABDUL SOHORAB MONDAL 
108 SSP2020021000261831 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric REHENA KHATUN 



11 

 

109 SSP2020021000260794 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TANIA KHATUN 
110 SSP2020021000289266 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RAZIA KHATUN 
111 SSP2020021000271194 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK IMRAN ALI 
112 SSP2020021000297145 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FATEMA KHATUN 
113 SSP2020021000250683 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric REHENA KHATUN 
114 SSP2020021000297143 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARMAN ALI 
115 SSP2020021000283854 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MST MUSKAN KHATUN 
116 SSP2020021000240161 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALMA KHATUN 
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117 SSP2020021000276041 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHIDA KHATUN 
118 SSP2020021000300738 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD ISMAIL 
119 SSP2020021000299339 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric PARVEEN KHATUN 
120 SSP2020021000297262 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SARIF ALAM 
121 SSP2020021000242492 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SARFARAJ MALLICK 
122 SSP2020021000225288 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JEMIMA YESMIN 
123 SSP2020021000300661 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MINA PARVEEN 
124 SSP2020021000234684 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMA KHATUN 
125 SSP2020021000297252 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALEHA KHATUN 
126 SSP2020021000289394 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric PARUL NESA 
127 SSP2020021000250496 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASINA KHATUN 
128 SSP2020021000235170 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINA KHATUN 
129 SSP2020021000293895 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK RAJIBUL ISLAM 
130 SSP2020021000293494 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARMAN ALI 
131 SSP2020021000240232 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOHIMA KHATUN 
132 SSP2020021000292815 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOUSUMI MALLICK 
133 SSP2020021000294502 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RABEYA KHATUN 
134 SSP2020021000298783 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ALEMA KHATUN 
135 SSP2020021000297045 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KAHINUR BANU 
136 SSP2020021000267242 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK IMRAN ALI 
137 SSP2020021000234770 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MST MASUMA KHATUN 
138 SSP2020021000283270 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SUPIA KHATUN 
139 SSP2020021000262166 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric PARVEEN MONDAL 
140 SSP2020021000289447 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FATERUNNESA KHATUN 
141 SSP2020021000297462 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ABU JAFOR SAMAD 
142 SSP2020021000296999 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHINA SULTANA 
143 SSP2020021000299384 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KAIJAR ALAM 
144 SSP2020021000299437 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HAPIJUL 
145 SSP2020021000298929 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HUSNENUR BEGUM 
146 SSP2020021000297085 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAJEDA KHATUN 
147 SSP2020021000211250 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFRUJA KHATUN 
148 SSP2020021000297455 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMA KHATUN 
149 SSP2020021000285681 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KASHMIRA KHATUN 
150 SSP2019021000100052 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMSUDDIN MALLICK 
151 SSP2020021000291321 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric Sahanaj Sultana 
152 SSP2020021000297820 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JIANATH ALI 
153 SSP2019021000122324 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUMA HEMBRAM 
154 SSP2020021000255422 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RIYA ISLAM 
155 SSP2020021000299435 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RENU KHATUN 
156 SSP2020021000299509 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TAHARA KHATUN 
157 SSP2020021000297829 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric POPY PARVIN 
158 SSP2020021000299842 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric PASIRUL ISLAM 
159 SSP2020021000297254 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHANAJ BEGAM 
160 SSP2020021000299851 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric YASIMUDDIN 
161 SSP2020021000289386 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MINA BEGAM 
162 SSP2020021000299260 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SHARIFA KHATOON 
163 SSP2020021000299275 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD ESHHOK 
164 SSP2020021000289294 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHIDA KHATUN 
165 SSP2019021000108239 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASINA KHATUN 
166 SSP2020021000297450 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RAMICHA KHATUN 
167 SSP2019021000097812 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAKINA KHATUN 
168 SSP2020021000299323 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOMENA KHATUN 
169 SSP2019021000057575 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOHAIMEN KHATUN 
170 SSP2019021000071807 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric LUTFANESA KHATUN 
171 SSP2020021000298435 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SATTIS 
172 SSP2020021000298865 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMA KHATUN 
173 SSP2019021000096759 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABIRA KHATUN 
174 SSP2020021000296908 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SHIULI 
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175 SSP2019021000096971 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALMA MONDAL 
176 SSP2020021000297833 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ANARUL HAQUE 
177 SSP2020021000300399 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JAMAL UDDIN 
178 SSP2020021000269814 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASINA KHATUN 
179 SSP2020021000231836 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASIMA KHATUN 
180 SSP2019021000062137 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINA KHATUN 
181 SSP2019021000116756 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KARISHMA KHATUN 
182 SSP2019021000096438 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RAJIA SULTANA 
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183 SSP2019021000090826 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABINA YASMIN 
184 SSP2019021000083728 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SOUVEEK SHAHRIOR 
185 SSP2019021000064807 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAKILA KHATUN 
186 SSP2019021000091316 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAYED SAFIULLA 
187 SSP2019021000087562 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric OASIF EKBAL KHAN 
188 SSP2019021000091982 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NAFISA KHATUN 
189 SSP2019021000085013 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SOMINA MALLICK 
190 SSP2020021000264505 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK SAHIL 
191 SSP2019021000103796 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RIYA KHATUN 
192 SSP2019021000118143 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASINA KHATUN 
193 SSP2020021000297178 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MAKSEDA BEGUM 
194 SSP2020021000242500 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NARGIS 
195 SSP2020021000289279 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FIRDAUSI KHATUN SK 
196 SSP2020021000271695 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MOHOSIN 
197 SSP2019021000103866 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ALISA KHATUN 
198 SSP2019021000026384 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK RIYAJ UDDIN 
199 SSP2019021000063475 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MOMIN ALI 
200 SSP2020021000275505 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ALIYA KHATUN 
201 SSP2020021000241172 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMINA KHATUN 
202 SSP2019021000047931 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARHIN SULTANA MONDAL 
203 SSP2020021000266429 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASIBA MONDAL 
204 SSP2020021000300300 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KUMDEV KR SINGHA 
205 SSP2020021000231771 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABANA YEASMIN 
206 SSP2020021000256003 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric UMMA KULSUM 
207 SSP2020021000298460 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALMA KHATUN 
208 SSP2020021000296754 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ILIYAS 
209 SSP2020021000297311 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD RASID ALI 
210 SSP2020021000296879 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AHEDA NESA 
211 SSP2020021000297251 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HAFIJA KHATUN 
212 SSP2020021000285474 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KOHINOOR KHATUN 
213 SSP2019021000096105 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALMA HALDER 
214 SSP2020021000300374 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD SAHIDUL ISLAM 
215 SSP2020021000281209 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMRIN SULTANA 
216 SSP2020021000297112 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HAJERA KHATUN 
217 SSP2020021000275275 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK RIAZ AHMED 
218 SSP2020021000241752 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MASUMA SARKAR 
219 SSP2020021000252464 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUMMANA KHATUN 
220 SSP2020021000297280 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ANURA BEGAM 
221 SSP2020021000224770 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASIMA KHATUN 
222 SSP2020021000299819 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RIZWAN AKHTAR 
223 SSP2020021000298791 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HALIMA KHATUN 
224 SSP2020021000297437 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AKTARI KHATUN 
225 SSP2020021000289391 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MINA BEGAM 
226 SSP2020021000288267 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABIA SULTANA 
227 SSP2020021000239611 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASIBA KHATUN 
228 SSP2020021000292787 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMAN HOSSAIN MONDAL 
229 SSP2020021000285700 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABEKUNNAHAR KHATUN 
230 SSP2020021000281902 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINE SULTANA 
231 SSP2020021000288409 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASRIN KHATUN 
232 SSP2020021000296994 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARID ISLAM 
233 SSP2020021000297431 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric UME KULSUM BANU 
234 SSP2020021000297256 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JULLI BEGAM 
235 SSP2020021000298608 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JALALUDDIN 
236 SSP2020021000297409 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KHAIRUN NESA 
237 SSP2020021000297292 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MASUMA BEGUM 
238 SSP2020021000297444 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SONJUNA KHATUN 
239 SSP2020021000293359 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARIDA KHATUN 
240 SSP2020021000276876 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK FARDIN ISLAM 
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241 SSP2020021000281536 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK NAJIM UDDIN 
242 SSP2020021000271906 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FIROJA KHATUN 
243 SSP2020021000241088 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUNUFA KHATUN 
244 SSP2020021000298169 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KAMLA MARDI 
245 SSP2019021000109481 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALMA KHATUN 
246 SSP2019021000044701 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFROJA KHATUN 
247 SSP2019021000044504 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMINA KHATUN 
248 SSP2019021000067857 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HALIMA KHATUN 
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249 SSP2019021000081002 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOHIMA KHATUN 
250 SSP2019021000097120 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUKSONA KHATUN 
251 SSP2019021000039847 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHIBA KHATUN 
252 SSP2019021000083165 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK ANISUR RAHAMAN 
253 SSP2019021000109342 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MOSARAF HOSSAIN 
254 SSP2019021000091705 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOHASINA KHATUN 
255 SSP2019021000094295 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD MONIRUL ALNUR 
256 SSP2020021000299009 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TAHASHINA KHATUN 
257 SSP2019021000052723 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMA KHATUN 
258 SSP2019021000021530 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHIN KHATUN 
259 SSP2019021000066830 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASRIN PARVIN 
260 SSP2019021000095492 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NARGIS PARVIN 
261 SSP2019021000035466 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK ARIF HOSSAIN 
262 SSP2019021000096572 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOSAMMAT SHARIFA HENA 
263 SSP2019021000107215 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ARIFA KHATUN 
264 SSP2020021000289450 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KASHMIRA KHATUN 
265 SSP2020021000299671 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric PARUL NESA 
266 SSP2020021000234637 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHINA PARVIN 
267 SSP2019021000096419 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KULSUM KHANDAKAR 
268 SSP2020021000188462 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMENA KHATUN 
269 SSP2019021000088919 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABANA YEASMIN SARKAR 
270 SSP2019021000102391 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUKAIYA KHATUN 
271 SSP2020021000271991 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAINAJ KHATUN SARKAR 
272 SSP2020021000275441 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINA KHATUN 
273 SSP2020021000297838 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HALIMA KHATUN 
274 SSP2020021000289256 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric IVANA YEASMIN 
275 SSP2020021000276597 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MASUMA YEASMIN 
276 SSP2020021000290733 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASIBA KAYAL 
277 SSP2019021000087439 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ANAYAT MONDAL 
278 SSP2019021000105069 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AZAHAR MALLICK 
279 SSP2019021000063813 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric DALIA MONDAL 
280 SSP2020021000245499 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SARIKA PARVIN 
281 SSP2019021000092909 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JANNATUNNESHA KHATUN 
282 SSP2019021000022007 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MANIJA KHATUN 
283 SSP2019021000097125 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASIRA KHATUN 
284 SSP2019021000096347 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUNA SARKAR 
285 SSP2019021000094370 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK KAIZAR JIDAN ALI 
286 SSP2019021000048537 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SUHANA PARVIN 
287 SSP2019021000044974 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMIMA KHATUN 
288 SSP2019021000088018 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MEHEBUB ALI 
289 SSP2019021000112499 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TANIA SULTANA 
290 SSP2019021000016247 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASHIYA KHATUN 
291 SSP2019021000093953 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MARUFA KHATUN 
292 SSP2019021000107234 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric YEASMIN KHATUN 
293 SSP2020021000296790 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMINA KHATUN 
294 SSP2020021000297448 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD MAMURUL 
295 SSP2020021000267014 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUBINA KHATUN 
296 SSP2020021000303624 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK SAMRAT UDDIN 
297 SSP2020021000297121 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SUKTARA KHATUN 
298 SSP2020021000297183 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JABED ALI 
299 SSP2020021000297233 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RAFIUR RAHAMAN 
300 SSP2020021000297273 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMIN BEGAM 
301 SSP2020021000274668 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SELINA KHATUN 
302 SSP2019021000081844 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASIBA KHATUN 
303 SSP2020021000303264 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASIFA PARVIN 
304 SSP2020021000297408 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric GULJAR HOSSAIN 
305 SSP2020021000297265 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HENA KHATUN 
306 SSP2019021000096916 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASIMA KHATUN 
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307 SSP2020021000255556 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SONALI KHATUN 
308 SSP2019021000092821 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABIA SULTANA 
309 SSP2020021000297255 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SANJITA BEGUM 
310 SSP2019021000068616 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFRIN KHATUN 
311 SSP2019021000092603 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFSANA KHATUN 
312 SSP2019021000096301 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ALISHA HALDER 
313 SSP2019021000112307 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AMINA SULTANA 
314 SSP2019021000091579 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARHA MALLIK 
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315 SSP2019021000096712 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ARMINA KHATUN 
316 SSP2019021000063722 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AYASHA KHATUN 
317 SSP2019021000090750 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASIBA SULTANA 
318 SSP2019021000088205 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NURJAHAN KHATUN 
319 SSP2019021000096424 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RINA KHATUN 
320 SSP2019021000061315 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUKSHAR KHATUN 
321 SSP2019021000090796 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUMINA SAHANIYAZ SARKAR 
322 SSP2019021000098174 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOINUL HASAN SARKAR 
323 SSP2019021000113377 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAGIR AHAMMED SARKAR 
324 SSP2019021000122538 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MAST MONIRA KHATUN 
325 SSP2019021000096189 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric REHANA SARKAR 
326 SSP2019021000094035 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMINA KHATUN 
327 SSP2019021000099751 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHISTA MALLICK 
328 SSP2019021000109068 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RABIA KHATUN MALLICK 
329 SSP2020021000269722 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAYAFA KHATUN 
330 SSP2020021000297440 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD SAHA ALAM 
331 SSP2020021000297147 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMIN BEGAM 
332 SSP2020021000297268 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHANAJ BEGAM 
333 SSP2020021000298163 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric GAJOLAL KISKU 
334 SSP2020021000298402 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AJMIRA KHATUN 
335 SSP2020021000285627 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMA KHATUN 
336 SSP2020021000297040 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KHAJIMA KHATUN 
337 SSP2020021000297131 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SUFILA BEGUM 
338 SSP2020021000300489 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric IMRAN NESA 
339 SSP2020021000298769 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMINA KHATUN 
340 SSP2019021000093061 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RESMI AHAMED RASU 
341 SSP2020021000302415 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK IMTAJ ALI 
342 SSP2020021000291041 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TUMPA KHATUN 
343 SSP2020021000295632 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ANIKUL ISLAM 
344 SSP2020021000291709 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHINA KHATUN 
345 SSP2020021000230716 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JUHI KHATUN 
346 SSP2019021000096631 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABNAM PARBIN 
347 SSP2019021000078592 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFRIN SULTANA 
348 SSP2019021000136416 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASIBUL HAQUE 
349 SSP2020021000304697 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOREAM KHATUN 
350 SSP2019021000096623 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARHA SULTANA 
351 SSP2019021000031547 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FIROJA KHATUN 
352 SSP2019021000100305 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FULTUSI KHATUN 
353 SSP2019021000100438 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric APSANA KHATUN 
354 SSP2019021000079944 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMIN KHATUN 
355 SSP2019021000076052 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINA KHATUN 
356 SSP2019021000092609 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINA KHATUN 
357 SSP2019021000091716 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KAIF SARKAR 
358 SSP2019021000064371 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RESHMA KHATUN 
359 SSP2019021000083643 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHABUDDIN AHMED 
360 SSP2019021000099397 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SHEIKH ROHAN HALDER 
361 SSP2019021000039989 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHANA KHATUN 
362 SSP2019021000032870 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK SALMAN 
363 SSP2019021000100523 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUNA KHATUN 
364 SSP2019021000094189 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUPSONA KHATUN 
365 SSP2019021000098420 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK ASRAFUL ALI 
366 SSP2019021000090771 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFRIN MONDAL 
367 SSP2019021000105968 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASPIYA KHATUN 
368 SSP2019021000137458 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK KAJIM UDDIN 
369 SSP2020021000231805 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHANARA YEASMIN 
370 SSP2020021000298933 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ABDUL RAZACK 
371 SSP2019021000103919 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK ASFAR ALI 
372 SSP2019021000070750 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARHIN MONDAL 
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373 SSP2019021000092494 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RENIFA KHATUN 
374 SSP2020021000297264 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric GULAM MADANI 
375 SSP2020021000297230 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASINA KHATUN 
376 SSP2019021000103462 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NAFISA KHATUN 
377 SSP2019021000020545 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFRIN KHATUN 
378 SSP2019021000094671 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMANUL ALI MOLLA 
379 SSP2019021000099523 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MARIAM KHATUN 
380 SSP2019021000088914 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUBINA KHATUN 
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381 SSP2019021000084849 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric RUPSONA MALLICK 
382 SSP2019021000096627 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMIMA YESMIN 
383 SSP2019021000108360 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ROSHNI HALDER 
384 SSP2019021000115495 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MORIYAM KHATUN 
385 SSP2019021000062821 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric APSONA KHATUN 
386 SSP2019021000044726 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MST PARVIN SULTANA 
387 SSP2019021000045625 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SWEETLANA MONDAL 
388 SSP2019021000051137 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MST SABNAM HASANA 
389 SSP2019021000081104 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ABDUR RAHIM MALLICK 
390 SSP2019021000096098 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric TANIA SULTANA 
391 SSP2019021000027379 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABINA KHATUN 
392 SSP2019021000101843 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAKIR ALI SARKAR 
393 SSP2019021000097924 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MOBARAK MONDAL 
394 SSP2019021000096118 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALMA KHATUN 
395 SSP2019021000085405 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SALMA KHATUN 
396 SSP2019021000096553 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric ASMINA KHATUN 
397 SSP2019021000022263 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FARHIN KHATUN 
398 SSP2019021000112565 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric FERDOUSI KHATUN 
399 SSP2019021000095776 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JESMINA KHATUN 
400 SSP2019021000038101 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NASIMA KHATUN 
401 SSP2019021000108611 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK MONIRUL HASAN 
402 SSP2019021000099584 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAHANAJ KHATUN 
403 SSP2019021000086846 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK SAHILUDDIN 
404 SSP2019021000037981 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SUMSUR NAHAR 
405 SSP2019021000095144 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAMIMA KHATUN 
406 SSP2019021000125031 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOSAMMET RUKSENA 
407 SSP2019021000095728 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NARGIS KHATUN 
408 SSP2019021000131906 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD TARIKUL ISLAM MOLLA 
409 SSP2019021000091032 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SUHANA PARVEEN 
410 SSP2019021000100215 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric KOHINUR KHATUN 
411 SSP2019021000102384 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric AFRIN KHATUN 
412 SSP2019021000070892 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK NARGIS SULTANA 
413 SSP2019021000102398 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SUMAIA SULTANA 
414 SSP2020021000297427 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MAMINA KHATUN 
415 SSP2019021000109484 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MOBINA KHATUN 
416 SSP2019021000095277 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric HASAN ALI KHAN 
417 SSP2019021000086581 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD AHAMMAD ALI 
418 SSP2019021000089701 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MEHENAJ KHATUN 
419 SSP2019021000099317 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SAIFUDDIN MIR 
420 SSP2019021000030718 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SARIFA KHATUN 
421 SSP2019021000086523 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JEIFA SARKAR 
422 SSP2019021000071585 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SIMRAN SULTANA 
423 SSP2019021000081189 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SK RAJIB 
424 SSP2019021000087504 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric MD IRFAN MONDAL 
425 SSP2019021000088629 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric BILKISH KHATUN 
426 SSP2019021000058086 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric JEMEMA KHATUN 
427 SSP2019021000099478 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABANA KHATUN 
428 SSP2019021000048486 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric NAFISA KHATUN 
429 SSP2019021000086493 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric SABRIN SULTANA 
430 SSP2019021000092527 SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE Post Matric LILIFA KHATUN 

Fresh Application (2020-2021) Status Report of Sarat Centenary College (As on 03-09-2022 11:48 am) 
# Applicant ID Applicant Name Mobile No. Course Name 
1 WB1200048928105 ABANTIKA PAL 9883586151 B.A 
2 WB1201607316131 ADITI BANERJEE 7679641602 B.A 
3 WB1201604752913 AKASH DHARA 6295360343 B.A 
4 WB1207239242906 AKASH GHOSH 7602286567 B.A 
5 WB1201607067733 ALISA BARAL 9832823032 B.A 
6 WB1201608871345 AMIT GHOSH 7679124362 B.A 
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7 WB1204155873358 AMLAN CHAKRABORTY 7679352195 B.COM 
8 WB1205889225550 AMRITA DUTTA 8370819646 B.A 
9 WB1206446590051 AMRITA KOLEY 7797854457 B.A 

10 WB1204802116043 ANANYA DHARA 9434621716 B.A 
11 WB1201606477313 ANANYA GHOSH 6297572911 B.A 
12 WB1201606970542 ANKITA JANA 9339171058 B.A 
13 WB1202626983700 ANKUR SEN 6294263970 B.SC 
14 WB1209652986574 ANTARA MONDAL 8372874561 B.A 
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15 WB1201605768103 ANUPAMA SHOW 7439085377 B.A 
16 WB1201607697732 ANUSHREE BANERJEE 9046580738 B.A 
17 WB1201604025626 ARIJIT PATRA 6295247290 B.A 
18 WB1201607665367 ARITRA ADHIKARI 8926492406 B.SC 
19 WB1201607341322 ARITRA SINHARAY 8240144366 B.A 
20 WB1201613212321 ARITRI GHOSH 6294244782 B.A 
21 WB1201603284057 ARKAPRAVA CHAKRABORTY 9434429451 B.SC 
22 WB1201602398433 ARPAN DAS 7718719354 B.SC 
23 WB1201604493697 ARPITA BAG 9091072662 B.A 
24 WB1204487905475 ARPITA BAULDAS 9832497629 B.A 
25 WB1201606311669 ARPITA DAS 8670316561 B.A 
26 WB1208628286202 ARPITA KUMAR 8768866216 B.SC 
27 WB1201602574850 BARSHA PAKRASHI 9749964253 B.A 
28 WB1206880995180 BARUN GHOSH 9775962501 B.A 
29 WB1208811420609 BHAGYASHREE DAS 9051138346 B.SC 
30 WB1203237316595 BHASKAR PAUL 9734222243 B.A 
31 WB1201605278502 BIPLAB BHABAK 8389891728 B.A 
32 WB1201606311668 CHAITALI DAS 7430091567 B.A 
33 WB1202725495312 CHANDRIMA NANDAN 8609505562 B.A 
34 WB1201602596411 CHAYAN BANERJEE 8967206604 B.A 
35 WB1200369942870 DEBJIT MALIK 6296197692 B.A 
36 WB1206483880595 DEYA KAMLEY 8972015636 B.A 
37 WB1206583552164 DHIRENDRA NATH BARAI 9679090056 B.A 
38 WB1201608817320 DIPIKA KOLEY 9883475811 B.A 
39 WB1201606221683 DISHA PANDIT 6294585165 B.A 
40 WB1201605274904 DORATHI KOLE 8509028510 B.SC 
41 WB1209129221793 INDIRA JANA 9749575120 B.A 
42 WB1201893568487 INDRAJIT DAS 9144608459 B.SC 
43 WB1201605786101 ISHITA KUNDU 8927223925 B.A 
44 WB1209860515963 JAYITA GHOSH 6295332860 B.A 
45 WB1209035124664 JAY MONDAL 6297049260 B.A 
46 WB1201780484563 JEET SARKAR 7001869025 B.SC 
47 WB1208818076973 JHILIK MUKHERJEE 7797654658 B.A 
48 WB1201605080499 JHUMA MALLICK 7001652696 B.A 
49 WB1201605080513 JIT GHOSH 9832973623 B.A 
50 WB1206656490698 JOYITA CHAIL 9339116528 B.SC 
51 WB1201602823218 JOY SARKAR 6295428093 B.A 
52 WB1200297269037 JUI MALLICK 8759914394 B.A 
53 WB1201604662898 KABITA NANDY 8617335599 B.A 
54 WB1201605940906 KEYA KUMAR 8101401811 B.A 
55 WB1208206276502 KEYA MAJHI 8159052802 B.SC 
56 WB1203910067505 KOUSHIK DAS 6295476439 B.SC 
57 WB1203304796637 KUNTAL DAS 9832538590 B.A 
58 WB1201603122056 KUNTAL PANDIT 9883624469 B.SC 
59 WB1201603086008 MAITREYEE MUKHERJEE 9933848772 B.A 
60 WB1201605868888 MANJU BAG 8348139714 B.A 
61 WB1207791578881 MOLLIKA GHOSH 8348738675 B.SC 
62 WB1209768477982 MOUMITA KARMAKAR 9679726206 B.A 
63 WB1201607233343 MOUMITA MONDAL 9679265721 B.A 
64 WB1201605703311 MOUMITA SINGHA ROY 9883238446 B.A 
65 WB1201609260139 MOUPARNA BANERJEE 9609576520 B.A 
66 WB1201606315301 MOUSUMI DAS 9476480172 B.A 
67 WB1209110523938 NAYANA DAS 6297634566 B.A 
68 WB1201602081633 NILKANTHA SARKAR 9883429419 B.A 
69 WB1203287338994 PAMPA SING 8370873703 B.A 
70 WB1201608554574 PATIT MAJHI 9339082607 B.A 
71 WB1201605004871 PAYEL SAMANTA 9933853069 B.A 
72 WB1201156469185 PINTU HEMBRAM 6296242684 B.A 
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73 WB1204149500288 PIYALI DAS 9832704370 B.A 
74 WB1203560376430 PIYALI PAKRE 9749958186 B.A 
75 WB1208761847483 PRASUN DHARA 8967933847 B.A 
76 WB1201604745690 PRATYUSHA DEY 8250830581 B.A 
77 WB1201611034308 PRITAM GHOSH 8927334076 B.A 
78 WB1201603287651 PRITAM GHOSH 8927849151 B.SC 
79 WB1202168978218 PRITHA GHOSH 7908231579 B.A 
80 WB1201605951678 PRITI MANNA 7439504817 B.A 
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81 WB1201604490112 PRIYA LOHAR 9641121343 B.A 
82 WB1205531727326 PRIYA NANDI 7602483087 B.A 
83 WB1205657907316 PRIYA PANDIT 9883956899 B.A 
84 WB1201602567655 PURBA MAZUMDER 7076690924 B.A 
85 WB1201610973096 PUSKAR DE 7029830422 B.A 
86 WB1206993238112 RAJONYA PAL 7319199196 B.SC 
87 WB1201609914716 RAJ PAL 6296947819 B.A 
88 WB1201604551312 RAKESH BANIK 8617045616 B.A 
89 WB1206451631711 RAMA KAIRI 9883126360 B.SC 
90 WB1201606999329 RANA GHOSH 9883201047 B.A 
91 WB1201608216172 RANJANA DAS 8670309323 B.A 
92 WB1203984266496 REKHA BANDYOPADHYAY 9883160563 B.SC 
93 WB1201604655687 RISHA BAR 7318909470 B.A 
94 WB1201606740065 RITUSHRI ROUT 9883086373 B.A 
95 WB1201605076907 RITWIKA DAS 9832838828 B.A 
96 WB1201612758744 RIYA PARAMANIK 6294182915 B.A 
97 WB1200119812737 RUBI BAGUI 7029955944 B.A 
98 WB1201602333619 RUPANWITA BASU 9734792010 B.SC(Major) 
99 WB1201602247201 SAGAR ROY 8372058984 B.A 
100 WB1203395720829 SAIKAT SAMANTA 8436587729 B.SC 
101 WB1201602740434 SAMASHREE PAL 7679444764 B.A 
102 WB1201603964426 SAMPA GHOSH 9593524213 B.A 
103 WB1201606117286 SANCHITA KOLEY 8389834183 B.A 
104 WB1201607841725 SANHITA PAL 9883348749 B.A 
105 WB1201570289859 SATHI KARMAKAR 8016151058 B.A 
106 WB1207735130543 SATHI PANDIT 9832999735 B.A 
107 WB1205246626624 SATHI SANTRA 8509048064 B.A 
108 WB1201883641538 SATHI SINGHA ROY 9832868752 B.A 
109 WB1201603168826 SAUMEN KARMAKAR 7029712334 B.SC 
110 WB1208161829444 SAYAN CHHATIK 9883196369 B.A 
111 WB1201602301218 SAYANI CHATTERJEE 9474428767 B.A 
112 WB1201410595530 SAYAN MAITI 6296777944 B.A 
113 WB1207051753668 SHIBAM KARMAKAR 6295750428 B.A 
114 WB1206204287230 SHILPA HALDER 7679366106 B.A 
115 WB1201605328863 SHIULI GHOSH 7679571250 B.A 
116 WB1209486719367 SHIULI MURMU 8670687346 B.A 
117 WB1208616022757 SHIULI SAMANTA 7699956995 B.A 
118 WB1209973289911 SHREYA DEY 9883203378 B.SC 
119 WB1208151396206 SHREYASI KOLEY 6297496517 B.A 
120 WB1201606452105 SHYANTI MALIK 8481848525 B.A 
121 WB1209643134472 SILPA BAG 9883814295 B.A 
122 WB1203553624096 SILPA KOLEY 6296659655 B.A 
123 WB1206622216111 SMRITIKONA BERA 9733655456 B.A 
124 WB1201602225659 SNEHA NANDI 8926698864 B.A 
125 WB1202315915636 SOMNATH DAS 6291847344 B.A 
126 WB1204171879254 SOUDIP DAS 8101076020 B.SC 
127 WB1202369865793 SOUMI DAS 9641548633 B.A 
128 WB1209838883772 SOUMI JANA 8101287213 B.SC 
129 WB1203127274539 SOUMI MALLIK 9883660379 B.A 
130 WB1200264831312 SOUMITA SAHANA 8145454572 B.A 
131 WB1209137788921 SOUMYADEEP GHOSH 6296083470 B.SC 
132 WB1201606203668 SOUMYAJIT KAR 7001348536 B.A 
133 WB1201608007326 SOUMYA PAL 8389961194 B.SC 
134 WB1201604925701 SOURAV GANGULY 6297386300 B.A 
135 WB1206031452586 SOURAV MONDAL 9382911304 B.A 
136 WB1206082584227 SOUVIK MALIK 9679267245 B.A 
137 WB1207791772705 SRIJEET ROY 6295592478 B.SC 
138 WB1200868616146 SUBACHAN KUMAR 7063631351 B.A 
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139 WB1205713806738 SUBHADIP DAS 6297321819 B.A 
140 WB1208026058766 SUBHAJIT DUTTA 8388873815 B.SC 
141 WB1201604756505 SUBHANKAR DEY 8345989358 B.A 
142 WB1208738662493 SUDESHNA GHOSH 6296148554 B.A 
143 WB1201607578940 SUDIP CHANI 9832290862 B.A 
144 WB1207150751572 SUMA DAS 8348489018 B.SC 
145 WB1201603168802 SUMANA DAS 9883087134 B.A 
146 WB1201611297116 SUMANA GHATAK 6295313914 B.A 
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147 WB1205222930687 SUMIT PATRA 6296451282 B.SC 
148 WB1206609047158 SURAJIT BAG 9641438860 B.A 
149 WB1201607146969 SURAPRIYA SAMANTA 9734286201 B.SC 
150 WB1201392675522 SURAVI MAITRA 9476462900 B.A 
151 WB1205631870422 SURINA DAS 9679265091 B.A 
152 WB1201602398431 SUSMITA SHOW 9134580489 B.A 
153 WB1205851918250 SUSMITA THANDAR 6295659650 B.A 
154 WB1200797743410 SWEETY GHOSH 7679335964 B.A 
155 WB1206133434057 SWEETY GHOSH 9609507040 B.SC 
156 WB1201604731302 TANAYA BHANDARI 9681034701 B.A 
157 WB1203585227877 TANIA DAS 9883975349 B.A 
158 WB1207579523349 TANU MALIK 7679460857 B.SC 
159 WB1208969286442 TANUSHRI BAR 9564838556 B.A 
160 WB1201605278465 TANUSRI KOLE 9064980569 B.SC 
161 WB1205208912540 TAPABRATA GHOSH 9134751377 B.A 
162 WB1208404516156 TAPAS PAL 9883486609 B.A 
163 WB1201608018133 TITAS CHATTERJEE 6291561633 B.SC 
164 WB1201019254505 VASWATI GHOSH 7679288342 B.A 

Renewal Application (2020-2021) Status Report of Sarat Centenary College (As on 03-09-2022 11:52 am) 
# Applicant ID Applicant Name Mobile No. Course Name 
1 WB1191572522003 ADITI CHATTERJEE 8101308438 B.A 
2 WB1191571139646 ADITI GHOSH 8617875793 B.A 
3 WB1189778060031 ADITI GUCHAIT 7719331245 B.A 
4 WB1197982574215 AHANA DAS 8670234866 B.A 
5 WB1184758301231 ANAMIKA BAULDAS 8016490319 B.A 
6 WB1191571200853 ANANYA GHOSH 8509090189 B.A 
7 WB1184063867966 ANINDITA JANA 9851116779 B.A 
8 WB1191622388456 ANKITA BHAUMIK 6289398918 B.A 
9 WB1191573389687 ANKITA RANI KUNDU 6295417942 B.A 

10 WB1181536737976 ANUSHREE BERA 6295649069 B.A 
11 WB1191568259579 ANUSHREE PAL 9932328970 B.A 
12 WB1184075527121 ANWESHA PAN 8343824366 B.A 
13 WB1181539315657 APARNA MAITRI 9635523027 B.A 
14 WB1181541396463 ARGHA KUMAR 9002001658 B.A 
15 WB1191568385556 ARNAB PATRA 8328790487 B.A 
16 WB1181541659272 ARPITA ADHIKARY 8653889582 B.A 
17 WB1191569076791 AVIK BHATTACHARYYA 7431993533 B.SC 
18 WB1193091272870 AYAN BIT 8250090378 B.A 
19 WB1191573047677 AYAN RAY 7865806514 B.A 
20 WB1191571143230 BIDYUT PODDAR 8327573706 B.A 
21 WB1199543471356 BIPASA SANTRA 7585009508 B.A 
22 WB1181537339178 BIPASHA ROY 8609506325 B.A 
23 WB1191568612343 BITISHA MANNA 7076416697 B.A 
24 WB1182739294928 CHANDRA MUKHERJEE 9734696261 B.A 
25 WB1197066997069 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 7407805560 B.A 
26 WB1191570110047 CHITRA SHEE 8509918629 B.A 
27 WB1188188680538 DEBJYOTI MAL 8170980822 B.A 
28 WB1181537339193 DEBOLINA HALDER 6296752295 B.A 
29 WB1190814370332 DEEP PANDIT 6296120277 B.A 
30 WB1186399618866 DIPTI SI 9593635279 B.A 
31 WB1191570167630 DOLI POLEN 7363059768 B.A 
32 WB1190759762687 KANCHAN DAS 8172020185 B.A 
33 WB1194029274564 KANCHAN KAIRI 8016544939 B.A 
34 WB1187518124972 KASTURIKA SINGHARAY 8016643852 B.A 
35 WB1181540622451 KOMALIKA GHOSH 9083841426 B.A 
36 WB1191569940810 KRISHNA CHANDAN BHAR 7044355504 B.A 
37 WB1191571146856 KUHELI CHATTERJEE 9800508738 B.A 
38 WB1191997910544 MADHUMITA DEY 8101152193 B.A 
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39 WB1184795415016 MAITRI SANTRA 9434065420 B.A 
40 WB1191568443177 MALA BHABAK 7478778404 B.A 
41 WB1184485012231 MAMATA MITRA 7557091837 B.A 
42 WB1193254778014 MANIKA PAL 8167555677 B.A 
43 WB1190938326412 MANISHA MONDAL 9593552475 B.A 
44 WB1191570941604 MITALI MOTILAL 8777374561 B.A 
45 WB1181541400114 MOUMITA GHOSH 9474503325 B.A 
46 WB1181538725235 MRITTIKA GHOSH 9332649881 B.A 
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47 WB1191573540882 MUNMUN MONDAL 9609928206 B.A 
48 WB1181543491663 PAPIYA BANERJEE 9093277250 B.A 
49 WB1191568788773 PARAMITA SETH 8001773227 B.A 
50 WB1191445330708 PARBOTI BHATTACHARYA 9002140147 B.A 
51 WB1199260915334 PAYEL DAS 9609745159 B.A 
52 WB1181539157216 PAYEL KARMAKAR 6295548716 B.A 
53 WB1191568630365 PIYALI DAS 8101335836 B.A 
54 WB1181540896041 PIYALI MUKHOPADHYAY 9474704742 B.A 
55 WB1198642708115 POULOMI GHOSH 7362932457 B.A 
56 WB1196090641873 PRERONA RONG 9064846900 B.A 
57 WB1194030838781 PRITI DAS 6296722936 B.A 
58 WB1194760008852 PRIYA KHORAT 6296788657 B.A 
59 WB1181542102087 PUJA KARMAKAR 9749461734 B.A 
60 WB1181542260499 PUJA PANDIT 9474138123 B.A 
61 WB1192385016352 PURNIMA BERA 7029807803 B.A 
62 WB1181536687556 RAJANYA SANTRA 9474783475 B.A 
63 WB1197919112395 RIJU GHOSH 8509069913 B.A 
64 WB1189324503238 RIKHIYA SINGHAROY 8478894437 B.A 
65 WB1185447556835 RIMPA SANTRA 9800351127 B.A 
66 WB1197305610891 RINKU BAG 6295183182 B.A 
67 WB1181543502481 RITAM DEY 6296749435 B.SC 
68 WB1181539078021 RITWIKA DAS 7001491849 B.A 
69 WB1191572694870 RIYA DOLUI 8346846382 B.A 
70 WB1184650303939 RIYA SAMANTA 7586054252 B.A 
71 WB1182583035835 RIYA SANTRA 7551855378 B.A 
72 WB1191569155981 RUMPA GHOSH 7797160813 B.A 
73 WB1191568965162 SAMANNOY DAS 6295802936 B.A 
74 WB1181541072470 SANCHITA CHAKRABORTY 9564008411 B.A 
75 WB1182208749855 SANGITA BANERJEE 9734700926 B.A 
76 WB1196094976734 SANGITA DEY 9933994747 B.A 
77 WB1185410556996 SANGITA GHOSH 9681772967 B.A 
78 WB1182076079430 SANGITA RANA 9564282734 B.A 
79 WB1184116578690 SANJANA CHOWDHURY 7384669923 B.A 
80 WB1191573202515 SAYANTI GHOSH 6296525635 B.A 
81 WB1181539409231 SAYONI NATH 8759898586 B.SC 
82 WB1181537529962 SHARMILA DHARA 8371001625 B.A 
83 WB1181537072761 SHASWATI ROY 9732021829 B.A 
84 WB1181536658759 SHREYA GHOSH 7477669856 B.A 
85 WB1191055437660 SHREYOSHI MUKHERJEE 9382790138 B.A 
86 WB1181136921950 SONALI CHAKRABORTY 8167678045 B.A 
87 WB1184756427369 SOURAV GHOSH 9609606026 B.A 
88 WB1197331311623 SOURAV KUMAR GHOSH 8158873951 B.A 
89 WB1191568954392 SOUVIK DEBNATH 8768008312 B.A 
90 WB1191572594094 SRIMANTI MUKHOPADHYAY 7001688477 B.A 
91 WB1193475075577 SRITOMA KUNDU 8016927763 B.A 
92 WB1191570948833 SUBHADIP RAY 7550921736 B.A 
93 WB1191572072018 SUBHANKAR KORA 8637341337 B.A 
94 WB1191569080380 SUBHANKAR MUKHERJEE 8328719354 B.SC 
95 WB1191573447311 SUBRAJA GHOSH 8101019457 B.A 
96 WB1191569728384 SUDESHNA KOLEY 9609662865 B.A 
97 WB1198886085634 SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 9564778521 B.A 
98 WB1191568986744 SUMANA GHOSH 9732194309 B.A 
99 WB1191568705944 SUMITA DAS 8759866709 B.A 
100 WB1191571654457 SUNANDA RUIDAS 8436433588 B.A 
101 WB1194186741225 SUNDARI MURMU 7362954181 B.A 
102 WB1191569130778 SUNITA KAIRI 8348514516 B.A 
103 WB1191573360914 SUPARNA MANDI 8967867197 B.A 
104 WB1184866021639 SURAJIT DAS 8768084700 B.A 
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105 WB1191572093617 SURANJANA CHAKRABORTY 9083237297 B.A 
106 WB1181543146094 SURAVI DAS 9775624790 B.A 
107 WB1194446049639 SURUPA GHOSH 8927125039 B.A 
108 WB1181538667649 SUSHMITA BHAR 9635192563 B.SC 
109 WB1181537443596 SUSMITA SAMANTA 7550804262 B.A 
110 WB1193040201679 SWAPNA BAG 8145787184 B.A 
111 WB1191568389168 SWARNENDU PAL 9382325923 B.A 
112 WB1182914115902 TANUSREE SUR 9475591903 B.A 
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113 WB1185110890533 TUMPA DHARA 7863993884 B.A 



31 

 



32 

 

 



33 

 

 



34 

 

 



35 

 

 



36 

 

 



37 

 

 



38 

 

 



39 

 

 



40 

 

 



41 

 

 



42 

 

 



43 

 

 



44 

 

 



45 

 

 



46 

 

 



47 

 

 



48 

 

 



49 

 

 



50 

 

 



51 

 

 



52 

 

 



53 

 

 



54 

 

 



55 

 

 



56 

 



57 

 

 



58 

 

 



59 

 

 



60 

 

 



61 

 

 



62 

 

 



63 

 

 



64 

 

 



65 

 

 



66 

 

 



67 

 

 



68 

 

 



69 

 

 



70 

 

 



71 

 

 



72 

 

 



Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided 
by the Government during the year 

Academic sessions: 2019-20 

Summary Report 

Academic sessions: 2019-20. 

 

Year Name of the Scheme Number of Students 

2019-20 

AIKYASHREE 432 
SC/ST/ OBC(Oasis) 651 

SVMCM 171 
KANYASHREE (K1+K2) 454 

Nabanna Scholarship: Chief Minister Relief Fund 498 
SITARAM JINDAL FOUNDATION 2 

Total 2208 
NAAC mandated data templates have been filled and uploaded. The following documents are 
being aƩached as supporƟng documents- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

KANYASHREE RENEWAL K2 

1 19121821402150000048 SUCHARITA MALLICK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

2 19121824404140000103 KHAIRUNNESA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

3 19121821503140000028 ANURADHA JANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

4 19121819402140000236 SUCHANA SINHA ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

5 19121821402150000047 SRAYASHI BASU FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

6 19121824404140000060 AFSARJAHA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

7 19121819402140000002 SHILPA ADHIKARY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

8 19121818602140000188 MANDIRA SABBAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

9 19121819402140000080 MONIDIPA LAHA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

10 19121716304140000005 MOUMITA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

11 19121819402140000077 PAYEL OJHA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

12 19121819402160000133 BAISALI PAKIRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

13 19121716304140000047 LAXMI RANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

14 19121818602140000070 JAITA CHAKRABORTTY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

15 19121816501140000014 FARHA SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

16 19121823903140000004 RITU PANDIT FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

17 19121706005140000069 PUJA DUTTA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

18 19121819402140000060 SUPARNA BHAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

19 19121818602150000047 MITALI PARSI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

20 19121821402140000017 ANUSHREE BASKEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

21 19121821402140000021 ROMITA BOLER FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

22 19091118204140000004 PALLABI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

23 19121810502140000082 SAMIMA YESMIN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

24 19121819402140000230 ANKITA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

25 19121819502160000006 TANUSHREE BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

26 19121706005140000062 PRIYA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

27 19121821402140000042 SANGITA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

28 19121816501140000018 FARHIN KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

29 19121810502140000088 TAMANNA PARVIN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

30 19121813801140000048 PARISAR ISLAM FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

31 19121816501140000019 MONIJA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

32 19121821402140000002 SUBHRA SAREN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

33 19121821402150000074 ATASHI PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

34 19121818602150000086 TINA PARSI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

35 19121714904140000043 JESMINA MONDAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

36 19121816501140000020 AFSONA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

37 19121705106140000040 ASIFA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

38 19091106803150000034 SANCHITA ADAK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

39 19121807203140000003 RIYA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

40 19121822502140000050 TUMPA RAJAK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

41 19121810502140000028 TAPASI BISWAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

42 19121800406140000070 SUMITA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

43 19121818602140000059 SHARIFA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

44 19121714904140000003 KULSUM KHANDAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

45 19091105001150000028 ARPITA MONDAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   



 

46 19121816501140000001 UMMA SALMA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

47 19120505403140000035 SHREYOSHI MUKHERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

48 19091106803150000042 PRITI DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

49 19091106803140000068 MOHASINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

50 19091106804180000007 OINDRILA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

51 19121821503140000026 ANIMA SAREN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

52 19121818602140000075 NILIMA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

53 19091116603160000013 INDIRA ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

54 19121811601140000043 MOHASINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

55 19121823903130000077 MOREAM KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

56 19121823604140000019 LABONI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

57 19121813801150000017 RIYA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

58 19121810502140000133 KOHINUR KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

59 19121810502150000092 RUMA PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

60 19121813801140000013 TITHI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

61 19121800406140000048 KUMARI TRITHA MONDAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

62 19121809302140000095 SOMA RUIDAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

63 19121811601140000065 SUNITA ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

64 19121819502180000018 SHARMILA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

65 19121819402140000098 AHANA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

66 19121819402140000235 SUPTI CHANDA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

67 19121821402140000008 TRISHA ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

68 19121810502140000114 SOMA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

69 19121819402140000119 PRIYANKA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

70 19121811601140000037 LALITA SING FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

71 19121800903140000047 SUKANYA ADAK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

72 19121810502140000100 RUBI BANERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

73 19121814204140000028 SUKANYA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

74 19121814204140000025 SAHINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

75 19121823903140000036 SHRABANTI PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

76 19121705506140000003 KRITIDIPA MAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

77 19121818602170000133 BAISHAKHI ORAON FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

78 19121817202150000031 BARSA MAJUMDER FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

79 19121717904140000046 PRIYA KHORAT FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

80 19121807602140000045 RINKU BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

81 19120903102160000069 SIMA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

82 19121802405140000023 PRIYANKA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

83 19121810502140000093 RIMPA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

84 19121810502140000181 DEBOLINA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

85 19121823604140000035 SAHINA MOMTAJ FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

86 19121824403180000005 RAJLAXMI PAUL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

87 19121819402140000231 REEMA BASU FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

88 19121823604150000035 SARMILA BAULDAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

89 19121823604140000021 BARSHA KSHETRAPAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

90 19091116602140000032 SURUPA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

91 19121823903140000017 RESHMA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

92 19121811601140000064 PRITI MAITRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

93 19121807602140000020 SHAMPA PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   



 

94 19091114703150000002 TRISHA DANDAPAT FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

95 19121802405140000009 SANJEETA BOSE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

96 19121819402140000220 SUPRITI KUNDU FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

97 19121802405140000001 SWEETY DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

98 19120412602140000116 SOUMI BANERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

99 19121823604140000033 PAYEL KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

100 19121819402140000146 KANCHAN KAIRI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

101 19121819402170000191 JHUMPA PAYAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

102 19121818602140000143 JAMEMA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

103 19121818602140000137 INDRA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

104 19121821803140000002 ESMOTARA KHATUN SEKH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

105 19121813801140000027 CHAYANIKA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

106 19121818602140000202 AFIYA FARJAN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

107 19121824403160000018 AMINA SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

108 19121824404140000096 BIPASHA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

109 19121824404140000032 RIMPA PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

110 19121822502160000098 SWEETLANA MONDAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

111 19121819502150000023 MALLIKA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

112 19121821402140000054 SHUBHRA SINGHA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

113 19121819402140000175 RADHA RANI BHAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

114 19121821503140000048 SUTAPA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

115 19121823903130000075 DIPTISHREE GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

116 19121819502150000026 KUHELI ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

117 19121818602140000109 SAHINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

118 19121818602140000108 RINA PARVIN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

119 19121819402140000222 SHABNAM KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

120 19121824404140000072 PAPIA PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

121 19121819402160000152 RIYA PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

122 19121821402150000049 AINDRILA BANERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

123 19121819402140000035 RITA PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

124 19121814901140000008 TUHINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

125 19121824404140000099 SIMA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

126 19121821503140000002 SHRABANI KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

127 19121821503140000047 SHIBANI DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

128 19121821503140000045 SAHINA PARVIN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

129 19121821503140000014 SAYANTI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

130 19121819402140000026 SUSMITA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

131 19121819402140000096 SIMA HANSDA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

132 19121819402140000030 TRISITA BHAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

133 19121824404140000094 SAKINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

134 19121705106140000053 NAJMIN SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

135 19121807203150000008 PALLABI DULEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

136 19121819402140000043 AJMIRA MALLICK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

137 19121821402140000001 AFRIN KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

138 19121822901160000009 RINA DHARA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

139 19121819402140000090 BASANTI ASH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

140 19121821402140000047 APARNA MUDI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

141 19121821402140000029 ITI AHIRI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   



 

142 19121814901140000032 LABONI ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

143 19121819402140000088 DEBJANI PAKIRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

144 19121809503140000018 TINA GUCHAIT FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

145 19121800903150000036 SAMBITA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

146 19121823604140000041 JHUMA SARDAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

147 19121821503140000019 SANGITA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

148 19121705106140000046 SHYAMA DHARA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

149 19121810502140000049 SWAPNA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

150 19121807602140000016 MANIKA KOTAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

151 19121819402140000099 SHRUTI RAKSHIT FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

152 19121804204140000008 SUNANDA RUIDAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

153 19120901704140000050 NAJMA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

154 19121804204140000074 SUSMITA ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

155 19121821503140000010 PREETI PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

156 19091115602160000020 PUSPITA SINGHA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

157 19121821503140000009 SUMANA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

158 19121800406140000022 PURNIMA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

159 19121819402140000095 ROMY BISWAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

160 19121807602140000046 RIYA ROUTH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

161 19121818602140000198 ARPITA DALUI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

162 19091103803140000008 HASINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

163 19121810502150000192 PRADIPTA KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

164 19121810502150000075 ASMINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

165 19120901704140000025 MST RUKSAR KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

166 19121818602160000104 RIYA PARAMANIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

167 19091114402140000025 DISHA CHATTERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

168 19121807602140000048 RIYA DOLUI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

169 19121810502150000237 SANCHITA SINGH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

170 19120901704140000048 AFRINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

171 19121805003140000035 SHABNAM KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

172 19121818602140000053 MALLIKA DULEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

173 19121818602140000051 PRITY CHATTERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

174 19121809503140000071 RABIA KHATUN MALLICK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

175 19121800406140000098 SOMA BANIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

176 19091116602140000065 PIYALI PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

177 19120518103140000118 CHETANA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

178 19121805003140000026 SANGITA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

179 19121700504140000005 TAHERUN KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

180 19121800406170000066 RIMPA MAITY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

181 19121810502150000229 RIYA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

182 19121810502140000029 ARPITA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

183 19121810502140000103 SUPRIYA MANNA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

184 19121821503140000013 SUBRAJA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

185 19121819402140000084 PAYEL DUTTA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

186 19121819402160000034 DOLA SAMANTA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

187 19121800903140000016 BANASHREE ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

188 19121818602140000138 SHILPA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

189 19121811601140000046 TONUJA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   



 

190 19121809302140000109 ADITI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

191 19121821503140000008 SOUMITA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

192 19091105001150000008 PRITHA SANTRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

193 19121819402170000098 SAYANTIKA MAITY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

194 19121819402140000053 MITA ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

195 19121819402140000253 MOUSUMI DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

196 19091116603160000012 JESMINA SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

197 19091118102140000008 ARIFA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

198 19121819402140000273 POULAMI NANDI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

199 19121817202140000021 PRITI DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

200 19121717002150000026 SULEKHA ROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

201 19121717002150000048 MOMITA PATRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

202 19121717002150000012 ARPITA BANERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

203 19121822502140000010 FARSINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

204 19121813402140000066 PUSPITA SINGHA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

205 19121819402140000215 MOUMITA ADAK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

206 19121818602140000036 ADITI CHATTERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

207 19091113704140000005 KARABI BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

208 19121824106150000016 RUBINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

209 19121717002150000007 SUMAIA SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

210 19121811601140000071 SOMA DHARA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

211 19121819402160000099 JOYITA AHIRI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

212 19121814901150000003 AFROJA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

213 19121818602140000182 ARPITA KOLEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

214 19121821302140000044 MANASI DOLUI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

215 19121821302140000025 PURABI SAMANTA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

216 19121821503140000040 RIYA SARKHEL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

217 19121822502140000020 RINI HALDER FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

218 19121822502150000098 SAMAPTI MAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

219 19121819502160000003 SWASTIKA CHATTERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

220 19121802405140000046 PRITI MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

221 19091114402140000012 SNEHA MAITY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

222 19121807602140000050 RISA MANNA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

223 19121810502140000137 SWAGATA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

224 19121819402140000239 ANUVA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

225 19121819402160000009 AHANA GUHA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

226 19121802405140000077 JHUMA MAITY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

227 19121819402150000202 LUTFA NESA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

228 19121717002150000039 AFRIN KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

229 19121819402140000234 MOUMITA BERA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

230 19121800903140000049 JHUMA MURMU FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

231 19121819402160000119 KANCHAN DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

232 19121819402140000093 MOUMITA KOLEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

233 19121819402140000005 RAJASHRI DHARA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

234 19121819402140000237 NARGIS KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

235 19121715105140000067 ANURADHA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

236 19091105001140000094 MANIKA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

237 19121821302140000030 MAMONI SAMANTA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   



 

238 19121800406140000056 MOUMITA PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

239 19121811601140000088 MOUMITA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

240 19121800406140000077 MANISHA MONDAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

241 19121802902150000030 PRATIVA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

242 19121800406140000074 SOUMITA SADHUKHAN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

243 19121802902140000035 MOHIMA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

244 19121802405140000041 RITA PAYAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

245 19121800406150000005 POULOMI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

246 19121814204140000024 PRITHA MAITY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

247 19121717002150000030 NURJAHAN KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

248 19121821503140000027 KUMARI PALLABI JANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

249 19121818602140000135 CHAYANIKA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

250 19121822502140000049 MADHUMITA DEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

251 19091105001180000066 SNEHA CHATTERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

252 19120400304180000020 ANUSHREE PAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

253 19121705506140000018 SABANA YEASMIN SARKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

254 19121705506140000026 RENIFA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

255 19121802405140000021 SAIMA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

256 19121717002150000040 SANGITA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

257 19121802405140000022 SIMRAN SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

258 19121819402140000193 RIMASHREE MALLICK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

259 19121819402140000216 DIPALI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

260 19121814204140000012 PRIYANKA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

261 19121819402140000272 PRATIMA RUIDAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

262 19121811601140000050 PIYALI SI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

263 19121811601160000113 PRATIMA LOHAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

264 19121819402160000149 RIMA NANDI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

265 19121717002150000041 MUBAINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

266 19121717002150000044 SABIA SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

267 19121819402140000185 LIPIKA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

268 19121819402140000217 ANANYA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

269 19121819502160000009 JHUMA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

270 19121821402140000053 KEYA MANNA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

271 19121813801140000006 NARGIS KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

272 19121813801150000097 SATHI DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

273 19091107503140000028 PARBOTI BHATTACHARYA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

274 19121813402150000007 SANGITA DEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

275 19121824404140000105 NILANJANA MUKHERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

276 19121823903140000019 SAMRIN SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

277 19121717002150000019 HASIBA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

278 19121802902140000049 RINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

279 19121819402160000110 ASMINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

280 19121717002170000038 SABINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

281 19121824404140000095 ANKITA RANI KUNDU FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

282 19121824404140000106 BARSHA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

283 19121818602140000037 MANSA BASU FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

284 19121700504150000011 FATEMA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

285 19120113302140000113 PRITI GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   



 

286 19121822901180000006 LILIFA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

287 19121716304170000054 SAKILA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

288 19121818602140000045 BIPASA SANTRA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

289 19121800903150000022 MAYETRAYE DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

290 19121823903140000045 PARAMITA KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

291 19121824404140000049 MUNMUN MONDAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

292 19121824106150000001 SABNUR KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

293 19091114402130000191 KRISHNA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

294 19091112402180000004 ANKITA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

295 19121822901180000023 SUPARNA CHATTERJEE FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

296 19121819502180000013 KOYENA BANDYOPADHYAY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

297 19121800903140000015 PUJA KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

298 19121716304140000004 RAKHI KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

299 19121812603140000044 SANGITA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

300 19091114402140000004 RAKHIYA SINGHAROY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

301 19091115802130000110 RIYA SAMANTA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

302 19121700504140000002 KASHMIRA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

303 19121824404150000024 DEBOLINA HALDER FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

304 19121802405150000005 MOUMITA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

305 19121822901180000020 NANDITA KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

306 19091114402140000030 SURAIYA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

307 19121810503180000005 SILPA SEN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

308 19121821302140000037 RIMPA BAG FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

309 19121800406150000003 UMMC SURAIYA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

310 19080506303150000027 SOMAYEA PARVIN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

311 19121810502140000179 MONISHA KARAK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

312 19121816501140000024 JESMINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

313 19121814204140000038 MOUMITA MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

314 19121805003140000017 PUJA CHAKRABORTY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

315 19121818602140000191 FALGUNI MALIK FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

316 19121814901140000031 SAHINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

317 19121819402160000035 MEGHA KAIRI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

318 19121812603150000049 TOTA KARMAKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

319 19121811601140000089 TANIA SARKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

320 19121800903140000036 RIYA GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

321 19121802405140000076 SILPA SIKDAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

322 19121818602140000120 MARUFA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

323 19121802902140000021 SARIFA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

324 19121819402140000074 PRAVATI MAJHI FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

325 19121823903140000037 TANUSHREE GHOSH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

326 19121802902140000032 SUSMITA KOLEY FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

327 19121807602140000049 SUMANA SARKAR FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

328 19121807602140000047 SIEULEE ROUTH FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

329 19121810502140000135 YESMIN KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

330 19091114703140000027 UMA MANNA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

331 19121706005140000049 RASINA KHATUN FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

332 19121823604150000026 BISHNUPRIYA KSHETRAPAL FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

333 19121705506140000019 AMITA HEMBRAM FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   



 

334 19121810502140000112 ASHA DAS FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

335 19121717002150000006 NADIA SULTANA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION   

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

KANYASHREE RENEWAL K2 

1 19121819402160000036  SAMIMA KHATUN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

2 19121822901160000011  RINKI BAG  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

3 19121822502160000102  JANNATUNNESHA KHATUN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

4 19121819502160000005  ARPITA MALIK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

5 19091102203150000005  SHILPA GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

6 19091104403160000023  NARGIS KHATUN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

7 19091105001150000014  SUDESHNA BASU MALLICK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

8 19091106803150000038  PRERONA RONG  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

9 19091113303150000009  PARAMITA SETH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

10 19091114402150000018  PAYEL DAS  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

11 19091116603160000015  HASINA KHATUN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

12 19121819402160000155  SHARMISTHA DEY  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

13 19091118102150000024  PRAMITA PAL  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

14 19091118204150000001  SANGITA GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

15 19120505104150000004  PRATYUSHA SADHUKHAN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

16 19120518104170000007  MUKTA BAULDAS  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

17 19121700303150000053  SUNITA ADAK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

18 19121700303150000054  ASHTI DAS  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

19 19121700504150000040  PUJA SADHUKHAN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

20 19121716304150000066  MOUMITA ADAK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

21 19121800903150000043  SOUMY GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

22 19121800903150000039  ANKITA BHAUMIK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

23 19121819402160000063  SOHINI DAS  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

24 19121802405150000002  PURBA PAN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

25 19121802405150000009  DOLI POLEN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

26 19121802405150000010  PIYALI DAS  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

27 19121802405150000012  BABY SULTANA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

28 19121802902150000008  SUDESHNA KOLE  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

29 19121802902150000010  SRABANI BASKE  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

30 19121802902150000040  KEYA KOLE  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

31 19121807602150000038  MOUMITA KUNDU  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

32 19121804204150000002  AFRIN MONDAL  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

33 19121809302150000012  SRITOMA KUNDU  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

34 19121819402160000101  SUCHANA BHAR  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

35 19121807602150000037  PRITI PARAMANIK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

36 19121807602150000035  KABITA GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

37 19121810502150000101  RADHA RANI MALIK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

38 19121807602150000039  SUTAPA CHAKROBORTY  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

39 19121810502150000050  PAYEL SAMUI  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

40 19121824106150000021  FARHIN MONDAL  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

41 19121810502150000135  FARHIN SULTANA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

42 19121823903150000056  PRIYA PANDIT  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

43 19121810502150000157  NUPUR SAMANTA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

44 19121810502150000198  OINDRILA MOZUMDER  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   



 

45 19121819402160000118  LILIFA KHATUN  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

46 19121810502160000263  BAISHAKHI CHAKRABORTY  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

47 19121811601150000023  BAISAKHI BAG  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

48 19121813801160000078  NAZRIN SULTANA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

49 19121818602150000025  SARIKA MALLICK  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

50 19121819402150000189  PRONOTI PATRA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

51 19121819402150000194  SUNITA GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

52 19121819402160000111  ANKITA GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

53 19121819402160000115  SOMA PATRA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

54 19121819402160000025  BAISHAKI DAS  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

55 19121819402160000026  BIPASA ROY  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

56 19121819402180000080  SONIA GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

57 19121819402150000191  PAROMITA PURAKAIT  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

58 19121811601160000110  DAYITA DAS  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

59 19121812603150000052  MOUSUMI DHARA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

60 19121823903150000029  AMRITA GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

61 19121823604150000007  NASRIN SULTANA  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

62 19121822901170000004  SUBHASREE GHOSH  VERIFIED AND FORWARDED TO DPMU   

AIKYASHREE Scholaeship 2019-20 

Sl No Application Id Name Scheme 

1 SSP2019021000086842 MASUMA SARKAR Post Matric 
2 SSP2019021000087321 ROZINA KHATUN Post Matric 

3 SSP2019021000086677 KHANDEKAR SAHABUL Post Matric 

4 SSP2019021000089698 SERINA KHATUN Post Matric 

5 SSP2019021000092267 SABINA KHATUN Post Matric 
6 SSP2019021000086794 SABNUR KHATUN Post Matric 

7 SSP2019021000088056 AYESA KHATUN Post Matric 

8 SSP2019021000083067 MASUMA KHATUN Post Matric 

9 SSP2019021000068189 SK RAMIJ RAJ Post Matric 
10 SSP2019021000090877 NASIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

11 SSP2019021000083100 PARVIN SULTANA Post Matric 

12 SSP2019021000094077 SAHINA AKTAR HABIB Post Matric 

13 SSP2019021000116724 MASUMA YEASMIN Post Matric 
14 SSP2019021000108429 SAHINA MOMTAJ Post Matric 

15 SSP2019021000092334 SABNAM KHATUN Post Matric 

16 SSP2019021000092777 NARGIS KHATUN Post Matric 

17 SSP2019021000092432 MARUFA KHATUN Post Matric 
18 SSP2019021000105851 FARHIN SULTANA Post Matric 

19 SSP2019021000063962 AFSARJAHA KHATUN Post Matric 

20 SSP2019021000095402 NAFISA YEASMIN Post Matric 

21 SSP2019021000102391 RUKAIYA KHATUN Post Matric 
22 SSP2019021000091415 AZIZA KHATUN Post Matric 

23 SSP2019021000120605 JAHIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

24 SSP2019021000064807 SAKILA KHATUN Post Matric 

25 SSP2019021000084451 SAHINA KHATUN Post Matric 
26 SSP2019021000043514 KHAIRUNNESA KHATUN Post Matric 

27 SSP2019021000091579 FARHA MALLIK Post Matric 

28 SSP2019021000083165 SK ANISUR RAHAMAN Post Matric 

29 SSP2019021000088205 NURJAHAN KHATUN Post Matric 
30 SSP2019021000102398 SUMAIA SULTANA Post Matric 

31 SSP2019021000082996 TASMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

32 SSP2019021000109342 SK MOSARAF HOSSAIN Post Matric 

33 SSP2019021000095740 SAHANARA YEASMIN Post Matric 
34 SSP2019021000102072 MIR SAHID HOSSAIN Post Matric 

35 SSP2019021000098608 ISANUL SARKAR Post Matric 



 

36 SSP2019021000108998 JULIYA YASMIN Post Matric 
37 SSP2019021000016262 SK AFSAR ALI Post Matric 

38 SSP2019021000079002 JINNATARA KHATUN Post Matric 

39 SSP2019021000081189 SK RAJIB Post Matric 

40 SSP2019021000096301 ALISHA HALDER Post Matric 
41 SSP2019021000100496 ASMA SULTANA Post Matric 

42 SSP2019021000099317 SAIFUDDIN MIR Post Matric 

43 SSP2019021000089701 MEHENAJ KHATUN Post Matric 

44 SSP2019021000105582 ARAFIN ALI KHALIFA Post Matric 
45 SSP2019021000061315 RUKSHAR KHATUN Post Matric 

46 SSP2019021000091705 MOHASINA KHATUN Post Matric 

47 SSP2019021000089884 SK AZHAR ALI Post Matric 

48 SSP2019021000058198 MUBAINA KHATUN Post Matric 
49 SSP2019021000100361 TANIA SARKAR Post Matric 

50 SSP2019021000095592 SAMIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

51 SSP2019021000099431 FATEMA KHATUN Post Matric 

52 SSP2019021000086738 KAZI RINKI Post Matric 
53 SSP2019021000097036 FIRDAUSI KHATUN Post Matric 

54 SSP2019021000102384 AFRIN KHATUN Post Matric 

55 SSP2019021000088193 SARIKA KHATUN Post Matric 

56 SSP2019021000086523 JEIFA SARKAR Post Matric 
57 SSP2019021000090784 RUBINA KHATUN Post Matric 

58 SSP2019021000092735 SAFIA KHATUN Post Matric 

59 SSP2019021000109484 MOBINA KHATUN Post Matric 

60 SSP2019021000093218 
RUKSONA PARVIN 
SARKAR Post Matric 

61 SSP2019021000094054 SUPIA KHATUN Post Matric 

62 SSP2019021000112497 MODINA KHATUN Post Matric 

63 SSP2019021000118143 HASINA KHATUN Post Matric 
64 SSP2019021000097924 SK MOBARAK MONDAL Post Matric 

65 SSP2019021000074243 SARIFA KHATUN Post Matric 

66 SSP2019021000094624 WASIM KAYAL Post Matric 

67 SSP2019021000096105 SALMA HALDER Post Matric 
68 SSP2019021000096712 ARMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

69 SSP2019021000096424 RINA KHATUN Post Matric 

70 SSP2019021000125031 MOSAMMET RUKSENA Post Matric 

71 SSP2019021000094295 MD MONIRUL ALNUR Post Matric 

72 SSP2019021000092909 
JANNATUNNESHA 
KHATUN Post Matric 

73 SSP2019021000064371 RESHMA KHATUN Post Matric 

74 SSP2019021000105968 ASPIYA KHATUN Post Matric 

75 SSP2019021000113936 NAZRIN SULTANA Post Matric 

76 SSP2019021000090750 HASIBA SULTANA Post Matric 

77 SSP2019021000096347 RUNA SARKAR Post Matric 
78 SSP2019021000107234 YEASMIN KHATUN Post Matric 

79 SSP2019021000103796 RIYA KHATUN Post Matric 

80 SSP2019021000114611 AYRIN KHAN Post Matric 

81 SSP2019021000044974 SAMIMA KHATUN Post Matric 
82 SSP2019021000096438 RAJIA SULTANA Post Matric 

83 SSP2019021000094671 ASMANUL ALI MOLLA Post Matric 

84 SSP2019021000104772 NADIA SULTANA Post Matric 

85 SSP2019021000087967 TANIA MONDAL Post Matric 

86 SSP2019021000088629 BILKISH KHATUN Post Matric 

87 SSP2019021000099397 SHEIKH ROHAN HALDER Post Matric 

88 SSP2019021000063722 AYASHA KHATUN Post Matric 

89 SSP2019021000030718 SARIFA KHATUN Post Matric 
90 SSP2019021000048537 SUHANA PARVIN Post Matric 

91 SSP2019021000060825 SAMIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

92 SSP2019021000095277 HASAN ALI KHAN Post Matric 

93 SSP2019021000089543 JEENIA MONDAL Post Matric 



 

94 SSP2019021000123354 SAHINA SULTANA Post Matric 
95 SSP2019021000140429 MAHBUBA PARVIN Post Matric 

96 SSP2019021000121726 SK NASIM UDDIN SARKAR Post Matric 

97 SSP2019021000081002 MOHIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

98 SSP2019021000095492 NARGIS PARVIN Post Matric 
99 SSP2019021000104001 ABDUL HAMID SARKAR Post Matric 

100 SSP2019021000057575 MOHAIMEN KHATUN Post Matric 

101 SSP2019021000091316 SAYED SAFIULLA Post Matric 

102 SSP2019021000087439 ANAYAT MONDAL Post Matric 
103 SSP2019021000099751 SAHISTA MALLICK Post Matric 

104 SSP2019021000095776 JESMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

105 SSP2019021000041527 AFRUJA KHATUN Post Matric 

106 SSP2019021000107215 ARIFA KHATUN Post Matric 
107 SSP2019021000092609 JESMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

108 SSP2019021000043629 AMMAN MONDAL Post Matric 

109 SSP2019021000091982 NAFISA KHATUN Post Matric 

110 SSP2019021000093919 
MASIFAR RAHAMAN 
MALLICK Post Matric 

111 SSP2019021000109031 MOHOSINA KHATUN Post Matric 

112 SSP2019021000063475 SK MOMIN ALI Post Matric 

113 SSP2019021000039847 SAHIBA KHATUN Post Matric 
114 SSP2019021000092821 SABIA SULTANA Post Matric 

115 SSP2019021000102641 TOUFIKA KHATUN Post Matric 

116 SSP2019021000110699 MASUMA KHATUN Post Matric 

117 SSP2019021000041779 SK NASIM Post Matric 
118 SSP2019021000058086 JEMEMA KHATUN Post Matric 

119 SSP2019021000097994 SUFIUNNISHA KHATUN Post Matric 

120 SSP2019021000093225 NAZMIN KHATUN Post Matric 

121 SSP2019021000095728 NARGIS KHATUN Post Matric 
122 SSP2019021000086846 SK SAHILUDDIN Post Matric 

123 SSP2019021000100459 SAHIN KHATUN Post Matric 

124 SSP2019021000100305 FULTUSI KHATUN Post Matric 

125 SSP2019021000020545 AFRIN KHATUN Post Matric 
126 SSP2019021000027379 SABINA KHATUN Post Matric 

127 SSP2019021000062821 APSONA KHATUN Post Matric 

128 SSP2019021000094189 RUPSONA KHATUN Post Matric 

129 SSP2019021000095382 SAHINA KHATUN Post Matric 
130 SSP2019021000098388 MANJILA KHATUN Post Matric 

131 SSP2019021000100601 SAHINA KHATUN Post Matric 

132 SSP2019021000120679 MOLLA MUJTABA Post Matric 

133 SSP2019021000095973 NASRIN KHATUN Post Matric 
134 SSP2019021000092311 NAJIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

135 SSP2019021000099478 SABANA KHATUN Post Matric 

136 SSP2019021000096204 SK SORIF UDDIN Post Matric 

137 SSP2019021000067857 HALIMA KHATUN Post Matric 
138 SSP2019021000114754 SK IMRAN NAZIR Post Matric 

139 SSP2019021000085405 SALMA KHATUN Post Matric 

140 SSP2019021000038101 NASIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

141 SSP2019021000070750 FARHIN MONDAL Post Matric 
142 SSP2019021000122324 RUMA HEMBRAM Post Matric 

143 SSP2019021000037023 SAHINA KHATUN Post Matric 

144 SSP2019021000088286 MOSARAF ALI MONDAL Post Matric 

145 SSP2019021000087504 MD IRFAN MONDAL Post Matric 
146 SSP2019021000089614 SK SAHIN Post Matric 

147 SSP2019021000112499 TANIA SULTANA Post Matric 

148 SSP2019021000078592 AFRIN SULTANA Post Matric 

149 SSP2019021000105069 AZAHAR MALLICK Post Matric 
150 SSP2019021000097120 RUKSONA KHATUN Post Matric 

151 SSP2019021000066830 NASRIN PARVIN Post Matric 

152 SSP2019021000083728 SOUVEEK SHAHRIOR Post Matric 



 

153 SSP2019021000112307 AMINA SULTANA Post Matric 
154 SSP2019021000094370 SK KAIZAR JIDAN ALI Post Matric 

155 SSP2019021000091716 KAIF SARKAR Post Matric 

156 SSP2019021000092006 ABDUL ASIF KHAN Post Matric 

157 SSP2019021000142244 SNEHA YASMIN Post Matric 
158 SSP2019021000044445 NEHA KHATUN Post Matric 

159 SSP2019021000044701 AFROJA KHATUN Post Matric 

160 SSP2019021000092064 IMRAN SARKAR Post Matric 

161 SSP2019021000097812 SAKINA KHATUN Post Matric 
162 SSP2019021000113377 SAGIR AHAMMED SARKAR Post Matric 

163 SSP2019021000117055 ROZINA KHATUN Post Matric 

164 SSP2019021000094888 SK ASFAR UDDIN Post Matric 

165 SSP2019021000097125 NASIRA KHATUN Post Matric 

166 SSP2019021000088919 
SABANA YEASMIN 
SARKAR Post Matric 

167 SSP2019021000096189 REHANA SARKAR Post Matric 

168 SSP2019021000081844 HASIBA KHATUN Post Matric 
169 SSP2019021000114778 NARGIS KHATUN Post Matric 

170 SSP2019021000095565 JESMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

171 SSP2019021000133503 NAJMIN SULTANA Post Matric 

172 SSP2019021000100438 APSANA KHATUN Post Matric 
173 SSP2019021000111142 RANUJA KHATUN Post Matric 

174 SSP2019021000108360 ROSHNI HALDER Post Matric 

175 SSP2019021000108611 SK MONIRUL HASAN Post Matric 

176 SSP2019021000070862 SAMIMA KHATUN Post Matric 
177 SSP2019021000071585 SIMRAN SULTANA Post Matric 

178 SSP2019021000136416 HASIBUL HAQUE Post Matric 

179 SSP2019021000103006 JESMINA SULTANA Post Matric 

180 SSP2019021000096071 NAPISA SULTANA Post Matric 
181 SSP2019021000092527 LILIFA KHATUN Post Matric 

182 SSP2019021000093061 RESMI AHAMED RASU Post Matric 

183 SSP2019021000039989 SAHANA KHATUN Post Matric 

184 SSP2019021000099338 SARFARAZUL ISLAM Post Matric 
185 SSP2019021000098420 SK ASRAFUL ALI Post Matric 

186 SSP2019021000096098 TANIA SULTANA Post Matric 

187 SSP2019021000131906 
MD TARIKUL ISLAM 
MOLLA Post Matric 

188 SSP2019021000085257 MOHASINA KHATUN Post Matric 

189 SSP2019021000022263 FARHIN KHATUN Post Matric 

190 SSP2019021000100523 RUNA KHATUN Post Matric 

191 SSP2019021000091032 SUHANA PARVEEN Post Matric 

192 SSP2019021000070788 RUBINA KHATUN Post Matric 

193 SSP2019021000121008 SALMA KHATUN Post Matric 

194 SSP2019021000110723 HALIMA KHATUN Post Matric 
195 SSP2019021000048486 NAFISA KHATUN Post Matric 

196 SSP2019021000103919 SK ASFAR ALI Post Matric 

197 SSP2019021000086493 SABRIN SULTANA Post Matric 

198 SSP2019021000088914 RUBINA KHATUN Post Matric 
199 SSP2019021000103462 NAFISA KHATUN Post Matric 

200 SSP2019021000096553 ASMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

201 SSP2019021000099523 MARIAM KHATUN Post Matric 

202 SSP2019021000081297 SAKINA KHATUN Post Matric 

203 SSP2019021000101843 SAKIR ALI SARKAR Post Matric 

204 SSP2019021000123284 
SK AHAMED SARIF 
MUHAMMAD Post Matric 

205 SSP2019021000051601 MABIYA KHATUN Post Matric 

206 SSP2019021000035466 SK ARIF HOSSAIN Post Matric 

207 SSP2019021000100215 KOHINUR KHATUN Post Matric 

208 SSP2019021000107896 ARIN MALLICK Post Matric 

209 SSP2019021000095970 SABIR MALLICK Post Matric 



 

210 SSP2019021000122478 SK AZHARUDDIN Post Matric 
211 SSP2019021000121328 SK JOSIM MONDAL Post Matric 

212 SSP2019021000086581 MD AHAMMAD ALI Post Matric 

213 SSP2019021000083643 SAHABUDDIN AHMED Post Matric 

214 SSP2019021000069276 EJAFA NASRIN Post Matric 
215 SSP2019021000074268 RINA KHATUN Post Matric 

216 SSP2019021000100273 YEASMIN KHATUN Post Matric 

217 SSP2019021000116756 KARISHMA KHATUN Post Matric 

218 SSP2019021000111253 SURAIYA KHATUN Post Matric 
219 SSP2019021000114702 NOURIN SULTANA Post Matric 

220 SSP2019021000098194 TAHERUN KHATUN Post Matric 

221 SSP2019021000068616 AFRIN KHATUN Post Matric 

222 SSP2019021000103184 ARIFA KHATUN Post Matric 
223 SSP2019021000095432 RAFIKA KHATUN Post Matric 

224 SSP2019021000122538 MAST MONIRA KHATUN Post Matric 

225 SSP2019021000091526 JASMINA YASMIN Post Matric 

226 SSP2019021000090697 Saima Khatun Post Matric 
227 SSP2019021000112183 SK AMIRUL ISLAM Post Matric 

228 SSP2019021000016247 ASHIYA KHATUN Post Matric 

229 SSP2019021000103866 ALISA KHATUN Post Matric 

230 SSP2019021000044504 ASMINA KHATUN Post Matric 
231 SSP2019021000045625 SWEETLANA MONDAL Post Matric 

232 SSP2019021000137458 SK KAJIM UDDIN Post Matric 

233 SSP2019021000103793 LILIFA KHATUN Post Matric 

234 SSP2019021000062137 JESMINA KHATUN Post Matric 
235 SSP2019021000043636 ASMA KHATUN Post Matric 

236 SSP2019021000087913 MARUFA SULTANA Post Matric 

237 SSP2019021000108239 HASINA KHATUN Post Matric 

238 SSP2019021000094120 RAKIBA KHATUN Post Matric 
239 SSP2019021000136812 SOEL AHSAN NAYEK Post Matric 

240 SSP2019021000078666 SK SAYAN MONDAL Post Matric 

241 SSP2019021000134766 TAHERA KHATUN Post Matric 

242 SSP2019021000052723 ASMA KHATUN Post Matric 
243 SSP2019021000090771 AFRIN MONDAL Post Matric 

244 SSP2019021000096627 SAMIMA YESMIN Post Matric 

245 SSP2019021000083032 SK SAKIB AHMED Post Matric 

246 SSP2019021000037981 SUMSUR NAHAR Post Matric 
247 SSP2019021000089592 SK ROJIER ISLAM MONDAL Post Matric 

248 SSP2019021000074687 MARIYAM KHATUN Post Matric 

249 SSP2019021000092494 RENIFA KHATUN Post Matric 

250 SSP2019021000140427 MONJUARA KHATUUN Post Matric 

251 SSP2019021000090796 
RUMINA SAHANIYAZ 
SARKAR Post Matric 

252 SSP2019021000115495 MORIYAM KHATUN Post Matric 

253 SSP2019021000096971 SALMA MONDAL Post Matric 
254 SSP2019021000134728 HUMA KHATUN Post Matric 

255 SSP2019021000098816 SUMSUN NAHAR AHAMED Post Matric 

256 SSP2019021000126286 SAHINOOR SULTANA Post Matric 

257 SSP2019021000092430 PARVIN PURKAIT Post Matric 
258 SSP2019021000112020 SK JAHIRUDDIN AHAMED Post Matric 

259 SSP2019021000099584 SAHANAJ KHATUN Post Matric 

260 SSP2019021000098390 REZINA YEASMIN KHATUN Post Matric 

261 SSP2019021000091301 SHABNAM KHATUN Post Matric 
262 SSP2019021000088827 SK TAHIR HOSSAIN Post Matric 

263 SSP2019021000096419 KULSUM KHANDAKAR Post Matric 

264 SSP2019021000112350 MR UJIR ALI Post Matric 

265 SSP2019021000101538 ARJINA KHATUN Post Matric 
266 SSP2019021000088018 SK MEHEBUB ALI Post Matric 

267 SSP2019021000081104 ABDUR RAHIM MALLICK Post Matric 

268 SSP2019021000124973 SK MOHAMMED IMDADUL Post Matric 



 

269 SSP2019021000077459 SK MOSTAKIM Post Matric 
270 SSP2019021000032870 SK SALMAN Post Matric 

271 SSP2019021000096118 SALMA KHATUN Post Matric 

272 SSP2019021000079944 JESMIN KHATUN Post Matric 

273 SSP2019021000096631 SABNAM PARBIN Post Matric 
274 SSP2019021000096759 SABIRA KHATUN Post Matric 

275 SSP2019021000026384 SK RIYAJ UDDIN Post Matric 

276 SSP2019021000096572 
MOSAMMAT SHARIFA 
HENA Post Matric 

277 SSP2019021000130861 RAJIYA SULTANA Post Matric 

278 SSP2019021000078533 NARGIS SULTANA Post Matric 

279 SSP2019021000101939 SK GOLAM KIBRIA Post Matric 

280 SSP2019021000072395 SOHANA PARVIN Post Matric 
281 SSP2019021000088886 JEMIMA YESMIN Post Matric 

282 SSP2019021000047931 
FARHIN SULTANA 
MONDAL Post Matric 

283 SSP2019021000076052 JESMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

284 SSP2019021000084849 RUPSONA MALLICK Post Matric 

285 SSP2019021000100294 HASINA KHATUN Post Matric 

286 SSP2019021000088109 
UMMEYNUR TASMINA 
KHATUN Post Matric 

287 SSP2019021000095514 RESMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

288 SSP2019021000028323 ROHIMA KHATUN Post Matric 

289 SSP2019021000095144 SAMIMA KHATUN Post Matric 
290 SSP2019021000093123 SAHINA KHATUN Post Matric 

291 SSP2019021000070892 SK NARGIS SULTANA Post Matric 

292 SSP2019021000048303 AFSANA KHATUN Post Matric 

293 SSP2019021000087562 OASIF EKBAL KHAN Post Matric 
294 SSP2019021000074073 JINNATARA KHATUN Post Matric 

295 SSP2019021000088913 SK RIYAZUL RAHAMAN Post Matric 

296 SSP2019021000093732 KASHMIRA KHATUN Post Matric 

297 SSP2019021000022007 MANIJA KHATUN Post Matric 

298 SSP2019021000100052 SAMSUDDIN MALLICK Post Matric 

299 SSP2019021000085013 SOMINA MALLICK Post Matric 

300 SSP2019021000093953 MARUFA KHATUN Post Matric 

301 SSP2019021000087309 YEASMINA KHATUN Post Matric 
302 SSP2019021000092603 AFSANA KHATUN Post Matric 

303 SSP2019021000021530 SAHIN KHATUN Post Matric 

304 SSP2019021000095703 ASIFA KHATUN Post Matric 

305 SSP2019021000092165 
SAHARINNASHA RAHANA 
KHATUN Post Matric 

306 SSP2019021000094119 RAJIB SARKAR Post Matric 

307 SSP2019021000113622 SK SAFIK MAHAMMAD Post Matric 
308 SSP2019021000044726 MST PARVIN SULTANA Post Matric 

309 SSP2019021000071807 LUTFANESA KHATUN Post Matric 

310 SSP2019021000096271 MST NAJMA KHATUN Post Matric 

311 SSP2019021000103322 BILKIS KHATUN Post Matric 

312 SSP2019021000085513 YESMIN KHATUN Post Matric 

313 SSP2019021000090826 SABINA YASMIN Post Matric 

314 SSP2019021000116486 SANOWARA GAZI Post Matric 

315 SSP2019021000053474 UMMA SALMA KHATUN Post Matric 

316 SSP2019021000031547 FIROJA KHATUN Post Matric 
317 SSP2019021000029464 JESMIN SULTANA Post Matric 

318 SSP2019021000083960 HASINA KHATUN Post Matric 

319 SSP2019021000099386 RUBIA SULTANA Post Matric 
320 SSP2019021000063813 DALIA MONDAL Post Matric 

321 SSP2019021000095374 FATEMA KHATUN Post Matric 

322 SSP2019021000123492 CHAINA BANU Post Matric 

323 SSP2019021000098385 ASIFA KHATUN Post Matric 

324 SSP2019021000109068 RABIA KHATUN MALLICK Post Matric 



 

325 SSP2019021000096916 NASIMA KHATUN Post Matric 
326 SSP2019021000103574 NAJIRA KHATUN Post Matric 

327 SSP2019021000095405 SALMA KHATUN Post Matric 

328 SSP2019021000112565 FERDOUSI KHATUN Post Matric 

329 SSP2019021000096623 FARHA SULTANA Post Matric 
330 SSP2019021000078994 KANIJA KHATUN Post Matric 

331 SSP2019021000092671 HASINA SARKAR Post Matric 

332 SSP2019021000126277 RIMU KHATUN Post Matric 

333 SSP2019021000068357 SABIA SULTANA Post Matric 
334 SSP2019021000101705 MASUMA SULTANA Post Matric 

335 SSP2019021000094717 MD FAIYAS Post Matric 

336 SSP2019021000067867 SAMRIN SULTANA Post Matric 

337 SSP2019021000053376 REHENA KHATUN Post Matric 
338 SSP2019021000086567 NAFISA KHATUN Post Matric 

339 SSP2019021000085455 SAHIN SULTANA Post Matric 

340 SSP2019021000109481 SALMA KHATUN Post Matric 

341 SSP2019021000096333 MST NAFISA KHATUN Post Matric 
342 SSP2019021000058196 KHADIJA KHATUN Post Matric 

343 SSP2019021000096961 YEASMIN SULTANA Post Matric 

344 SSP2019021000119395 KULSUM KHATUN Post Matric 

345 SSP2019021000088015 NASIMA KHATUN Post Matric 
346 SSP2019021000051137 MST SABNAM HASANA Post Matric 

347 SSP2019021000101695 AFROZA KHATUN Post Matric 

348 SSP2019021000094035 SAMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

349 SSP2019021000105653 SAHANAZ KHATUN Post Matric 
350 SSP2019021000088303 SAHANARA KHATUN Post Matric 

351 SSP2019021000049810 
MST ASMAUL HUSNA 
KHATUN Post Matric 

352 SSP2019021000089015 ROSMINA KHATUN Post Matric 
353 SSP2019021000093207 HASIBA KHATUN Post Matric 

354 SSP2019021000090846 SAHANAZ KHATUN Post Matric 

355 SSP2019021000106591 RUBINA KHATUN Post Matric 

356 SSP2019021000092049 MOREAM KHATUN Post Matric 
357 SSP2019021000096085 AFROJA KHATUN Post Matric 

358 SSP2019021000066674 JESMINA KHATUN Post Matric 

359 SSP2019021000098174 MOINUL HASAN SARKAR Post Matric 

Sl No Application Id Student's Name Scheme 
1 SSP2019041000100187 BILKIS KHATUN TSP 

2 SSP2019041000063683 REHENA KHATUN TSP 

3 SSP2019041000068107 SK SAMART UDDIN TSP 

4 SSP2019041000112419 FERDOUSI KHATUN TSP 
5 SSP2019041000099445 MD SAHEB TSP 

6 SSP2019041000056330 NAJIMA KHATUN TSP 

7 SSP2019041000086929 SK SORAF TSP 

8 SSP2019041000087657 Sk Hamim TSP 
9 SSP2019041000095684 MARUFA KHATUN TSP 

10 SSP2019041000134441 SAHINUR KHATUN TSP 

11 SSP2019041000100862 SAHINA KHATUN TSP 

12 SSP2019041000105900 SABANA KHATUN TSP 
13 SSP2019041000102883 HASINA KHATUN TSP 

14 SSP2019041000100825 TUHINA KHATUN TSP 

15 SSP2019041000134452 RUBINA KHATUN TSP 

16 SSP2019041000118152 OJIFA KHATUN TSP 
17 SSP2019041000101573 FARSINA KHATUN TSP 

18 SSP2019041000113553 RASINA KHATUN TSP 

19 SSP2019041000122503 SALMA KHATUN TSP 

20 SSP2019041000102734 SK MOMINUDDIN TSP 
21 SSP2019041000116885 RUKAIYA KHATUN TSP 

22 SSP2019041000102741 REHANA SULTANA TSP 

23 SSP2019041000090687 BABY SULTANA TSP 



 

24 SSP2019041000092213 NARGIS KHATUN TSP 
25 SSP2019041000121896 MERINA KHATUN TSP 

26 SSP2019041000106938 SK NAJRUL ISLAM TSP 

27 SSP2019041000111888 SALMA KHATUN TSP 

28 SSP2019041000080094 ANJUMANARA KHATUN TSP 
29 SSP2019041000141474 MD TAUSIF RAHAMAN TSP 

30 SSP2019041000130335 HASIBA KHATUN TSP 

31 SSP2019041000074309 RABIYA KHATUN TSP 

32 SSP2019041000075865 SK NAZIBUL RAHAMAN TSP 
33 SSP2019041000097536 AFSANA KHATUN TSP 

34 SSP2019041000097060 ESMATARA KHATUN TSP 

35 SSP2019041000099417 MD. SK JAHIRUDDIN TSP 

36 SSP2019041000100297 RUBINA KHATUN TSP 
37 SSP2019041000099537 ARMINA KHATUN TSP 

38 SSP2019041000096119 NARGIS MONDAL TSP 

39 SSP2019041000045790 FIROJA KHATUN TSP 

40 SSP2019041000098020 HASINA KHATUN TSP 
41 SSP2019041000098280 SARINA KHATUN TSP 

42 SSP2019041000095234 AMINA KHATUN TSP 

43 SSP2019041000110840 SK SAGIR ALI TSP 

44 SSP2019041000121232 AZAHAR MALLICK TSP 
45 SSP2019041000131482 NOURIN MONDAL TSP 

46 SSP2019041000128085 SK SAJJAD HOSSAIN TSP 

Sl No Application Id Student's Name Scheme 

1 SSP2019051000021678 NARGISH KHATUN SVMCM 
2 SSP2019051000020934 AFIYA FARJANA SVMCM 

3 SSP2019051000099605 MOHASINA KHATUN SVMCM 

4 SSP2019051000097014 FASIHA KHATUN SVMCM 

5 SSP2019051000021358 SARIKA MALLICK SVMCM 
6 SSP2019051000063947 SK TOUSIF MONDAL SVMCM 

7 SSP2019051000113859 PARISAR ISLAM SVMCM 

8 SSP2019051000140777 SK ABTAB HOSSAIN SVMCM 

9 SSP2019051000097532 SARIKA PARVIN SVMCM 
10 SSP2019051000017713 JESMINE SULTANA SVMCM 

11 SSP2019051000090820 SABNAM KHATUN SVMCM 

12 SSP2019051000098222 ESMOTARA KHATUN SVMCM 

13 SSP2019051000091542 AFRINA KHATUN SVMCM 
14 SSP2019051000091042 AFROJA KHATUN SVMCM 

15 SSP2019051000065444 HASIBA MONDAL SVMCM 

16 SSP2019051000095356 MST RUKSAR KHATUN SVMCM 
Fresh Application (2019-2020) Status Report of Sarat Centenary College (As on 03-09-2022 11:50 am) 

# Applicant ID Applicant Name Mobile No. 

1 WB1191572522003 ADITI CHATTERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

2 WB1191571139646 ADITI GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

3 WB1197982574215 AHANA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

4 WB1191571200853 ANANYA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

5 WB1191622388456 ANKITA BHAUMIK 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

6 WB1191573389687 ANKITA RANI KUNDU 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

7 WB1191568259579 ANUSHREE PAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

8 WB1191568385556 ARNAB PATRA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

9 WB1191570192820 AVIJIT NANDY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

10 WB1191569076791 AVIK BHATTACHARYYA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 



 

11 WB1193091272870 AYAN BIT 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

12 WB1191573047677 AYAN RAY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

13 WB1191571143230 BIDYUT PODDAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

14 WB1199543471356 BIPASA SANTRA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

15 WB1191568612343 BITISHA MANNA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

16 WB1191570110017 CHANDI PRASAD GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

17 WB1197066997069 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

18 WB1191570110047 CHITRA SHEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

19 WB1190814370332 DEEP PANDIT 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

20 WB1191570167630 DOLI POLEN 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

21 WB1193786516427 INDRANI MUKHERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

22 WB1190759762687 KANCHAN DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

23 WB1194029274564 KANCHAN KAIRI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

24 WB1191569742761 KARABI BAG 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

25 WB1191569742740 KARABI BAG 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

26 WB1198299817553 KARABI BAG Registration Done 

27 WB1191569940810 KRISHNA CHANDAN BHAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

28 WB1191571146856 KUHELI CHATTERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

29 WB1191569937200 KUNAL ADAK 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

30 WB1191997910544 MADHUMITA DEY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

31 WB1191568443177 MALA BHABAK 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

32 WB1193254778014 MANIKA PAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

33 WB1190938326412 MANISHA MONDAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

34 WB1191570941604 MITALI MOTILAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

35 WB1191573540882 MUNMUN MONDAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

36 WB1191568788773 PARAMITA SETH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

37 WB1191445330708 PARBOTI BHATTACHARYA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

38 WB1199260915334 PAYEL DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

39 WB1191572151203 PEKHAM SADHUKHAN Application Rejected 

40 WB1191568630370 PIYALI DAS Registration Done 

41 WB1191568630365 PIYALI DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

42 WB1198642708115 POULOMI GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

43 WB1191573792870 PRATIVA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

44 WB1196090641873 PRERONA RONG 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

45 WB1191568990359 PRERONA RONG Application Rejected 

46 WB1191560446646 PRITI DAS Registration Done 

47 WB1194030838781 PRITI DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 



 

48 WB1191568353163 PRITY CHATTERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

49 WB1194760008852 PRIYA KHORAT 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

50 WB1192385016352 PURNIMA BERA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

51 WB1197919112395 RIJU GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

52 WB1197305610891 RINKU BAG 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

53 WB1191572694870 RIYA DOLUI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

54 WB1191569155981 RUMPA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

55 WB1191568965162 SAMANNOY DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

56 WB1196094976734 SANGITA DEY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

57 WB1191572673298 SANTANU GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

58 WB1191573202515 SAYANTI GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

59 WB1191055437660 SHREYOSHI MUKHERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

60 WB1191568619553 SOUMITA PAL Registration Done 

61 WB1191568619545 SOUMITA PAL Registration Done 

62 WB1197331311623 SOURAV KUMAR GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

63 WB1191568954392 SOUVIK DEBNATH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

64 WB1191572594094 
SRIMANTI 
MUKHOPADHYAY 

Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

65 WB1193475075577 SRITOMA KUNDU 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

66 WB1191570948833 SUBHADIP RAY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

67 WB1191572072018 SUBHANKAR KORA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

68 WB1191569080380 SUBHANKAR MUKHERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

69 WB1191573447311 SUBRAJA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

70 WB1191569728374 SUDESHNA KOLEY Registration Done 

71 WB1191569728384 SUDESHNA KOLEY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

72 WB1198886085634 SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

73 WB1191568986744 SUMANA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

74 WB1191568705944 SUMITA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

75 WB1191573735288 SUMON GUCHAIT Application Rejected 

76 WB1191571654457 SUNANDA RUIDAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

77 WB1194186741225 SUNDARI MURMU 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

78 WB1191569130778 SUNITA KAIRI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

79 WB1191573360914 SUPARNA MANDI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

80 WB1191572093617 
SURANJANA 
CHAKRABORTY 

Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

81 WB1194446049639 SURUPA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

82 WB1193040201679 SWAPNA BAG 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

83 WB1191568389168 SWARNENDU PAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 



 

84 WB1191570081210 TRISITA BHAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

Renewal Application (2019-2020) Status Report of Sarat Centenary College (As on 03-09-2022 11:53 am) 

# Applicant ID Applicant Name Mobile No. 

1 WB1189778060031 ADITI GUCHAIT 7719331245 

2 WB1183216805201 ADRISH CHAUDHURI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

3 WB1171507644649 AJOY PAL Application Rejected 

4 WB1171508139640 AMRITA DEY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

5 WB1184758301231 ANAMIKA BAULDAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

6 WB1171509255604 ANINDITA DUTTA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

7 WB1184063867966 ANINDITA JANA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

8 WB1181536737976 ANUSHREE BERA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

9 WB1184075527121 ANWESHA PAN 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

10 WB1181539315657 APARNA MAITRI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

11 WB1181541396463 ARGHA KUMAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

12 WB1181541659272 ARPITA ADHIKARY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

13 WB1171509630104 ARPITA PATRA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

14 WB1171509424854 ARUN KUMAR GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

15 WB1171508899203 BARSHA KARMAKAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

16 WB1181537339178 BIPASHA ROY Application Rejected 

17 WB1171507959629 BISHAL DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

18 WB1182739294928 CHANDRA MUKHERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

19 WB1188188680538 DEBJYOTI MAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

20 WB1181537339193 DEBOLINA HALDER 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

21 WB1186399618866 DIPTI SI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

22 WB1171507956015 INDRANEEL GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

23 WB1181537367973 KARNA SING 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

24 WB1187518124972 KASTURIKA SINGHARAY Application Rejected 

25 WB1171510072871 KAUSHIK DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

26 WB1171509601317 KEYA MONDAL Application Rejected 

27 WB1181540622451 KOMALIKA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

28 WB1171508161221 LABONI MAITY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

29 WB1171509248452 LAKSHMI PAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

30 WB1184795415016 MAITRI SANTRA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

31 WB1184485012231 MAMATA MITRA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

32 WB1171508136019 MANISHA BERA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

33 WB1171505621375 MILAN KANTI DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

34 WB1171511613718 MITA MONDAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

35 WB1178240805429 MOULY GANGULY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 



 

36 WB1171509547312 MOU MANNA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

37 WB1171508136044 MOUMITA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

38 WB1181541400114 MOUMITA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

39 WB1185418033746 MOUMITA MANNA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

40 WB1176903607531 MOUPRIYA GHOSH Application Rejected 

41 WB1181538725235 MRITTIKA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

42 WB1181543491663 PAPIYA BANERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

43 WB1181539157216 PAYEL KARMAKAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

44 WB1171510047706 PAYEL PAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

45 WB1181540896041 PIYALI MUKHOPADHYAY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

46 WB1181536928760 POULAMI ADHIKARI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

47 WB1171509370858 POULAMI SHAW 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

48 WB1184894164772 PRITI DEY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

49 WB1171509169223 PRIYA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

50 WB1171511714470 PUJA DUTTA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

51 WB1181542102087 PUJA KARMAKAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

52 WB1181542260499 PUJA PANDIT 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

53 WB1181536687556 RAJANYA SANTRA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

54 WB1181537749556 RAKHI KARMAKAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

55 WB1189324503238 RIKHIYA SINGHAROY Application Unlocked 

56 WB1181540885217 RIMA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

57 WB1185447556835 RIMPA SANTRA Application Rejected 

58 WB1181543502481 RITAM DEY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

59 WB1181539078021 RITWIKA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

60 WB1181537936773 RIYA DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

61 WB1171510303311 RIYA GHOSH Application Rejected 

62 WB1180730828588 RIYA MONDAL 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

63 WB1184650303939 RIYA SAMANTA Application Rejected 

64 WB1182583035835 RIYA SANTRA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

65 WB1181541072470 SANCHITA CHAKRABORTY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

66 WB1182208749855 SANGITA BANERJEE 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

67 WB1185410556996 SANGITA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

68 WB1182076079430 SANGITA RANA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

69 WB1184116578690 SANJANA CHOWDHURY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

70 WB1181539409231 SAYONI NATH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

71 WB1181537529962 SHARMILA DHARA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

72 WB1181537072761 SHASWATI ROY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 



 

73 WB1181536658759 SHREYA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

74 WB1181136921950 SONALI CHAKRABORTY 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

75 WB1171509813708 SOUMITA KUNDU 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

76 WB1184756427369 SOURAV GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

77 WB1188151907354 SOUVIK SAMUI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

78 WB1184866021639 SURAJIT DAS Application Rejected 

79 WB1181543146094 SURAVI DAS 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

80 WB1181538667649 SUSHMITA BHAR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

81 WB1181537443596 SUSMITA SAMANTA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

82 WB1174209443830 
SWAGATA 
MUKHOPADHYAY 

Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

83 WB1182914115902 TANUSREE SUR 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

84 WB1171507104625 TINKU NANDI 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

85 WB1172239029016 TIYASA GHOSH 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

86 WB1185110890533 TUMPA DHARA 
Application Sanctioned(Scholarship Amount 
Disbursed) 

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (OBC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Fathers Name Gender Year Rollno Scholarship

1 AFRIN KHATUN SK AMIR HOSEN Male 
1st 
Semester 

13 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

2 RIMA DHARA CHITTARANJAN DHARA Female 
1st 
Semester 

50 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

3 TRISITA BHAR SOMNATH BHAR Female 
1st 
Semester 

97 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

4 ASHTI DAS GORA CHAND DAS Female 
1st 
Semester 

119 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

5 AYAN BIT JAYANTA BIT Female 
1st 
Semester 

137 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

6 BISWAJIT PAL DILIP PAL Female 
1st 
Semester 

194 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

7 CHANDAN DAS BRINDABON CHANDRA DAS Female 
1st 
Semester 

203 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

8 GOURANGA GHOSH AMAR GHOSH Female 
1st 
Semester 

269 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

9 HASIBA MONDAL SK ASGAR MONDAL Female 
1st 
Semester 

273 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

10 KULSUM KHANDAKAR AMANUDDIN KHANDAKAR Male 
1st 
Semester 

343 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

11 KUNTAL GHOSH MRITYUNJOY GHOSH Male 
1st 
Semester 

345 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

12 KUSHAL GHOSH PRABIR KUMAR GHOSH Female 
1st 
Semester 

347 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

13 MAMATA GOYALA BISWAJIT GOYALA Female 
1st 
Semester 

377 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

14 PALLABI NOON AMAR NOON Male 
1st 
Semester 

520 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

15 PRAMITA PAL PRABIR PAL Female 
1st 
Semester 

556 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

16 PRIYA KHORAT UTPAL KHORAT Female 
1st 
Semester 

598 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

17 RAHUL LAHA PRADIP KUMAR LAHA Female 
1st 
Semester 

639 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

18 RAHUL MALLICK SUKDEV MALLICK Female 
1st 
Semester 

641 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

19 REHANA SULTANA SK HANIF ALI Male 
1st 
Semester 

672 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP



 

20 RESHMINA KHATUN SK HARUN Male 
1st 
Semester 

678 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

21 RIMASHREE MALLIK GANAPATI MALLIK Male 
1st 
Semester 

683 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

22 RUDRA BHANDARI RABIN BHANDARI Female 
1st 
Semester 

742 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

23 SAMIMA KHATUN SK SULTAN ALI Female 
1st 
Semester 

809 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

24 SK INZAMAMUL HAQUE SK IMDADUL HAQUE Female 
1st 
Semester 

931 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

25 SK SAJJAD HOSSAIN SK OMAR FARUK Female 
1st 
Semester 

946 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

26 SOURAV DHARA SAKTIPADA DHARA Female 
1st 
Semester 

997 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

27 SOUTWIK NANDI UDAY NANDI Female 
1st 
Semester 

1008 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

28 SOUVIK GHOSH TARUN KUMAR GHOSH Male 
1st 
Semester 

1011 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

29 SRABAN CHANDRA GHOSH NABAKUMAR GHOSH Male 
1st 
Semester 

1013 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

30 SUBIR DAS ANANTA DAS Female 
1st 
Semester 

1039 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

31 SUBRATA ASH DILIP ASH Female 
1st 
Semester 

1041 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

32 SUDIPTO PAL MADHUSUDAN PAL Female 
1st 
Semester 

1066 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

33 SUMANA GHOSH SANATAN GHOSH Male 
1st 
Semester 

1091 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

34 SUNITA KAIRI SAROJ KAIRI Female 
1st 
Semester 

1101 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

35 YEASMIN KHATUN MANOWAR HOSSAIN MALLICK Female 
1st 
Semester 

1199 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 
Post-Matric Scholaeship (OBC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Fathers Name Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 AFROJA KHATUN MD YAKUB MOLLICK 
1st 
Semester 

17 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:11

2 ARIFA KHATUN KAYEM MALLICK 
1st 
Semester 

89 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:11

3 ARIN GHOSH AJAY GHOSH 
1st 
Semester 

94 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:11

4 HASINA KHATUN SEKH HASAN ALI 
1st 
Semester 

275 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:11

5 NAJMIN SULTANA MD AFSAR MALLICK 
1st 
Semester 

475 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:11

6 SURUPA GHOSH MURARI MOHAN GHOSH 
1st 
Semester 

1123 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:11

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 ABHIJIT ROY BABLU ROY 
1st 
Semester 

3 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

2 GOPAL BAIDYA KENARAM BAIDYA 
1st 
Semester 

6 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

3 KUNAL BAG SAROJ BAG 
1st 
Semester 

9 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

4 NITAI MALIK SANKAR MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

11 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

5 AMIT MAJHI KISHOR MAJHI 
1st 
Semester 

37 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

6 ANKUR MALIK ASIM MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

65 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

7 APURBA DULEY SANJOY DULEY 
1st 
Semester 

81 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

8 BABU RUIDAS TAPAN RUIDAS 
1st 
Semester 

148 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06



 

9 BAISAKHI MALIK KASHINATH MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

152 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

10 BARSHA BAG BAMAPADA BAG 
1st 
Semester 

167 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

11 BIDYUT PODDAR BHASKAR PODDAR 
1st 
Semester 

176 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

12 BIJAY PATRA PANCHU PATRA 
1st 
Semester 

177 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

13 BIKRAM BAUL DAS RANJIT BAUL DA 
1st 
Semester 

182 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

14 BISWAJIT BISWAS TARAK BISWAS 
1st 
Semester 

190 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

15 BITISHA MANNA BIKASH MANNA 
1st 
Semester 

196 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

16 CHAMPA SHAL DILIP SHAL 
1st 
Semester 

202 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

17 CHANDRAJIT MAJUMDAR RAMEN MAJUMDAR 
1st 
Semester 

207 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

18 DEEP PANDIT MOHAN PANDIT 
1st 
Semester 

226 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

19 KARTICK DALUI SANTI DALUI 
1st 
Semester 

312 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

20 KOUSHIK RAY KALIPADA RAY 
1st 
Semester 

336 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

21 LABANI DAS TAPAN DAS 
1st 
Semester 

349 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

22 LAXMI BAG ASIT BAG 
1st 
Semester 

355 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

23 LAXMI POREL ARUP POREL 
1st 
Semester 

357 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:30:06

24 MADHUMITA MALIK BISWANATH MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

364 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

25 MALLIKA ADHYA KRISHNA ADHYA 
1st 
Semester 

372 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

26 MANIK KUMAR MAJUMDAR SWAPAN MAJUMDAR 
1st 
Semester 

387 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

27 MANTU MALIK ASHOKE MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

392 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

28 MOUMITA MALIK RAM MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

451 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

29 NIRMAL SANTRA ARUP SANTRA 
1st 
Semester 

500 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

30 PAYEL DAS ASHOK DAS 
1st 
Semester 

534 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

31 PRITI MAITRA DINANATH MAITRA 
1st 
Semester 

589 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

32 PRITI MAJHI BHOLA MAJHI 
1st 
Semester 

590 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

33 RAHUL MALIK SHYAMA PADA MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

640 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

34 RAKESH PATRA NIRAPADA PATRA 
1st 
Semester 

660 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 

35 RANJIT MALIK PANCHU GOPAL MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

667 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

36 SAMADIP ROY SURAJ ROY 
1st 
Semester 

802 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

37 SANGITA MALIK SAMBHU MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

833 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

38 SAYAN DALUI PRABIR DALUI 
1st 
Semester 

870 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

39 SAYAN KUMAR MALIK SHAMBHU NATH MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

876 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

40 SHEFALI MALIK SHRIMANTA MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

891 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

41 SHRABANTI PATRA SHYAMAPADA PATRA 
1st 
Semester 

903 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

42 SOMA SHEE MANIK SHEE 
1st 
Semester 

965 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

43 SOURAV MALIK GOPAL MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

1000 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50



 

44 SUMANTA MALIK ARUN MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

1093 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:50

45 SUTRISHNA ROY ROBI ROY 
1st 
Semester 

1134 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:51

46 SUVENDU MALIK SUMANTA MALIK 
1st 
Semester 

1137 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:51

47 TAPAS MAJHI MOHAN MAJHAI 
1st 
Semester 

1166 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:38:51

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 
MOUMITA MALIK PRATAP MALIK 

1st 
Semester 452 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:26

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 ANANDA HEMBRAM BONOMALI HEMBRAM 
1st 
Semester 45 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

2 ARCHANA MURMU BISWANATH MURMU 
1st 
Semester 87 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

3 BIJOY MANDI KACHI MANDI 
1st 
Semester 179 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

4 BIJOY MURMU BISWAJIT MURMU 
1st 
Semester 180 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

5 BUBAI SINGH MANTU SINGH 
1st 
Semester 198 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

6 DIPALI SAREN KARTIK SAREN 
1st 
Semester 242 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

7 GANESH MURMU BISWAJIT MURMU 
1st 
Semester 266 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

8 KARTICK SOREN KALIPADA SOREN 
1st 
Semester 313 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

9 KHOKAN MURMU SUNIL MURMU 
1st 
Semester 325 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

10 KIRAN HANSDA SAMRAJ HANSDA 
1st 
Semester 329 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

11 MUNNI SARDAR LATE BHADU SARDAR 
1st 
Semester 467 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

12 NIBEDITA HANSDA BAIDYANATH HANSDA 
1st 
Semester 492 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 

13 NUPUR SING BIREN SING 
1st 
Semester 505 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

14 PRATAP BASKE BABLU BASKE 
1st 
Semester 560 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

15 PURNIMA HANSDA KARTICK HANSDA 
1st 
Semester 626 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

16 RAJIB SOREN MATILAL SOREN 
1st 
Semester 653 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

17 RAKESH MANDI BADAL MANDI 
1st 
Semester 659 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

18 RAMESH MANDI SAMNATA MANDI 
1st 
Semester 663 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

19 RAMOLI BESRA RABILAL BESRA 
1st 
Semester 664 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

20 SAMRAT TUDU SUKCHAND TUDU 
1st 
Semester 814 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

21 SANDIP MANDI SUNIL MANDI 
1st 
Semester 823 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

22 SANDIP SING DHIREN SING 
1st 
Semester 824 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

23 SANTANU TUDU BUDDHADEB TUDU 
1st 
Semester 847 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

24 SANTU MANDI SANATAN MANDI 
1st 
Semester 850 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

25 SRILA BASKE RENTA BASKE 
1st 
Semester 1017 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33



 

26 SUJAN SOREN SHAMBHU SOREN 
1st 
Semester 1070 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

27 SUSMITA HEMBRAM SONATAN HEMBRAM 
1st 
Semester 1125 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

28 SUSMITA MUDI LALU MUDI 
1st 
Semester 1128 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

29 SUSMITA SAREN JAYDEV SAREN 
1st 
Semester 1130 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:50:33

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 BAISHAKHI ORAON KALICHARAN ORAON 
1st 
Semester 157 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 11-01-2019 12:23

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (OBC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Gender Class Year Rollno Scholarship

1 SUNAYAN DAS Male CGRH 
3rd 
Semester 

1 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

2 KOYEL LAHA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

4 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

3 SUSHMITA BHAR Female ZOOH 
3rd 
Semester 

10 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

4 MOUSUMI DAS Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

12 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

5 PAYEL KARMAKAR Female ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

21 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

6 MONISHA BEJ Female PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 

34 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

7 TITHI DAS Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

87 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

8 SAHINA KHATUN Female GEOH 
3rd 
Semester 

88 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

9 SANGITA GHOSH Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

96 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

10 SOUVIK DEY Male ZOOH 
3rd 
Semester 

103 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

11 HRISHIKESH KAIRI Male SP(BIO) 
3rd 
Semester 

111 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

12 RITA KUMAR Female AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

144 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

13 KOHINUR KHATUN Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

159 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

14 SAHEB DAS Male ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

172 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

15 SIPRA MANNA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

173 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

16 PRIYANKA BHAR Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

176 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

17 SNEHA DUTTA Female PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 

178 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

18 SUTAPA GHOSH Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

183 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

19 SK AMINUR ALI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

190 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

20 ARIJIT BHAR Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

191 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

21 KALYAN CHANDRA DAS Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

196 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

22 AGAMANI ASH Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

203 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

23 REHENA SULTANA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

212 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

24 PRIYA SADHUKHAN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

220 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

25 MERINA KHATUN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

235 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP



 

26 RIKTA DAS Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

243 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

27 RINA PARVIN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

254 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

28 SUBHANKAR KARMAKAR Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

266 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

29 SUBHASISH KARMAKAR Male HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

275 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

30 SAHINUR KHATUN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

277 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

31 SANGITA GHOSH Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

301 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

32 PRIYA GUIN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

306 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

33 RITWIK GHOSH Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

314 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

34 RADHARANI BHAR Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

315 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

35 SUSMITA BHAR Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

333 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

36 PUJA MALLICK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

359 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

37 SUMAN KARMAKAR Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

366 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

38 SWAGATA DAS Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

373 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

39 SANGITA RANA Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

403 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

40 SUKUMAR GHOSH Male HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

408 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

41 TINA GHOSH Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

431 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

42 ASIMA GHOSH Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

432 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

43 RANAJIT DAS Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

436 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

44 SAYAN MODAK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

447 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

45 SMRITI KAIRI Female PHIH 
3rd 
Semester 

461 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

46 MOUMITA GHOSH Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

485 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

47 KOUSIK DATTA Male BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

496 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

48 BARNALI DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

500 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

49 BIKRAM PATRA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

540 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

50 SOURAV RAKSHIT Male ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

542 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

51 DEBASISH KHANRA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

547 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

52 BINAY GHOSH Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

555 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

53 PRIYANKA DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

571 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

54 SUPRIYA DAS Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

576 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

55 AMENA KHATUN Female PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 

597 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

56 SANKHA GHOSH Male PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 

613 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

57 SAHANA PARVEEN Female ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

670 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

58 SAHIN KHATUN Male SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

673 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

59 PRITI DEY Female ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

682 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

60 SOURAV MALAKAR Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

683 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP



 

61 SHREYA PATRA Female GEOH 
3rd 
Semester 

732 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

62 RIYA BAGUI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

737 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

63 SK SAHIN Male ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

762 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

64 KUSHAL KUMAR DUTTA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

817 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

65 KUSHAL DAS Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

885 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

66 SWAPNA GHOSH Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

924 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

67 SOUMITA NANDI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

933 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

68 PREM KUMAR GHOSH Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

947 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

69 SUVAYU PATRA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1017 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

70 RITTIKA GHOSH Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

1036 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

71 SONALI KHATUN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1044 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

72 HASINA KHATUN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1125 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

73 SK NASIM UDDIN SARKAR Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

1184 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

74 SOUVIK DAS Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1217 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

75 ANINDITA DAS Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

1257 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

76 PUJA DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1269 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

77 AYAN PRAMANIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1273 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

78 RUMINA SAHANIYAZ SARKAR Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1274 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

79 SOMNATH GHOSH Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1296 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

80 ABHIJIT GHOSH Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1300 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

81 SK ASFAR ALI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1306 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

82 REHENA KHATUN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1308 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

83 RIYA HATUI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1347 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

84 MRITTIKA GHOSH Female ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

713 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

85 GOURAV KARMAKAR Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1353 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

86 ASHISH GHOSH Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1357 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (OBC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 SURAVI DAS BHOLANATH DAS 
3rd 
Semester 

229 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:12:30

2 SUPARNA DE SUNIL DE 
3rd 
Semester 

263 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:12:30

3 SMRITIKONA GUIN LAKSHMIKANTA GUIN 
3rd 
Semester 

665 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:12:30

4 FERDOUSI KHATUN ABU MANSUR MONDAL 
3rd 
Semester 

807 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:12:30

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Gender Class Year Rollno Scholarship



 

1 SOMA RUIDAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

2 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

2 SHIBA NANDA MONDAL Male CGRH 
3rd 
Semester 

9 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

3 RIMPA PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

9 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

4 AYANTIKA PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

13 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

5 SUNITA MAITRA Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

28 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

6 SUDIPTA MAITRA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

37 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

7 NIBEDITA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

38 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

8 SANJOY ROY Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

49 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

9 RIYA ADAK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

83 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

10 ANTARA SAHA Female ZOOH 
3rd 
Semester 

86 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

11 SANCHITA PAKHIRA Female PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 

93 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

12 MANISHA KARAK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

107 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

13 PIYASA PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

112 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

14 BARNA KARAK Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

116 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

15 SOMIRON AHIRI Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

121 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

16 SUMANA DAS Female PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 

124 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

17 MALLIKA DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

132 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

18 SAMIR MONDAL Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

136 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

19 APARNA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

137 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

20 KRISHNA BUGH Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

177 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

21 MAMATA GOP Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

179 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

22 TINKA ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

180 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

23 SUMAN DALUI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

198 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

24 PALLOBI PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

204 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

25 SABITA BAG Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

211 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

26 POUMI GHORUI Female PHIH 
3rd 
Semester 

213 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

27 PALLOBI PAKIRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

214 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

28 JABA SHEE Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

234 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

29 TANUSREE ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

258 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

30 SHOUVIK MAJHI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

260 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

31 MOUMITA AICH Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

261 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

32 SUMAN MAJHI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

262 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

33 SUROJIT NEBAK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

270 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

34 RANI DAS Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

280 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

35 TAGAR RUIDAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

281 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP



 

36 SURAJIT CH DAS Male SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

286 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

37 KOUSIK BAG Male SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

293 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

38 ABHIJIT MALIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

294 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

39 SUTAPA MAJHI Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

309 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

40 MOUSUMI ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

312 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

41 MANGAL RUIDAS Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

319 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

42 DWITIYA POREL Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

320 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

43 SOURAV AHIRI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

324 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

44 TINA ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

327 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

45 BISWAJIT DHANK Male HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

328 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

46 DIPANWITA PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

334 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

47 SIULI AHIRI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

340 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

48 ADITI BAG Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

343 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

49 AMIT KUMAR AGANTUK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

344 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

50 PROBIR BAUL DAS Male HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

354 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

51 SWAPNA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

356 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

52 SANGITA BAULDAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

358 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

53 MOUSUMI MAJI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

361 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

54 MOUMITA ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

362 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

55 SHRESTHA PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

369 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

56 MUNMUN MALIK Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

377 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

57 BISHNUPRIYA MAJHI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

380 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

58 SUMAN AHIRI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

387 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

59 BINOY HALDER Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

400 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

60 SOUMYO MALIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

401 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

61 RIMPA MAJHI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

407 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

62 SOMA DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

409 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

63 KISAN MAL Male BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

417 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

64 TONMOY MAJHI Male BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

425 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

65 KAUSHIK BAUL DAS Male ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

454 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

66 ANAMIKA BAULDAS Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

457 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

67 MITA MAJHI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

462 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

68 MUNNA SANTRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

463 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

69 PABITRA PAKRE Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

474 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

70 KANKANA SHIL Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

482 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP



 

71 APARNA MAITRI Female PHIH 
3rd 
Semester 

489 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

72 DEBIPRIYA ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

503 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

73 KANU MAJUMDAR Male HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

507 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

74 RAKESH PATRA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

515 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

75 ARPITA BARIK Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

516 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

76 SUBHA PATRA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

519 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

77 RIYA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

529 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

78 SUVENDU BISWAS Male ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 

546 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

79 ABANTI MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

556 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

80 BISWA NATH MALIK Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

565 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

81 PUJA LOHAR Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

642 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

82 PRATAP MALIK Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

646 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

83 SAYANTA BARUI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

654 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

84 PUJA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

668 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

85 MRINMOY PATRA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

672 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

86 SOMA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

680 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

87 ASIMA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

693 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

88 RESHMI DAS Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

702 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

89 KEYA SAHA Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

706 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

90 RAMA MAL Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

708 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

91 AVIJIT MAJHI Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

712 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

92 SURESH MALIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

733 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

93 RIMA MISTRY Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

748 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

94 PRADIP RAY Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

756 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

95 SAHEB DULAY Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

757 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

96 KULJIT BAG Male SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

767 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

97 SUSMITA POREL Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

774 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

98 SUCHARITA DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

783 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

99 KABITA DHARA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

786 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

100 DIPA MAJHI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

791 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

101 SULEKHA RUIDAS Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

797 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

102 RANAJIT BAG Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

801 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

103 SOUMEN MAJI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

802 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

104 TANUSHREE PANDIT Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

811 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

105 PUJA PANDIT Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

827 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP



 

106 BABAI MALIK Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

829 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

107 TUKUN MALIK Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

834 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

108 SANJOY BISWAS Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

837 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

109 GOUTAM PATRA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

863 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

110 MOUMITA DHARA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

872 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

111 SIDDHARTHO MALIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

882 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

112 KONIKA ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

893 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

113 SONALI SANTRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

898 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

114 KUMKUM ADAK Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 

903 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

115 MANASI RUIDAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

904 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

116 PRIYANKA ROY Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

908 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

117 KOUSIK MALIK Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

918 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

118 RIYA BAG Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

919 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

119 RADHA ROY Female AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

941 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

120 LIPIKA MALIK Female PHIH 
3rd 
Semester 

952 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

121 KUMKUM DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

955 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

122 LABANI ADAK Female AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

967 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

123 BARNA PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

989 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

124 SHAMPA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

990 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

125 PURNIMA PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

992 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

126 RUPA MONDAL Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1027 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

127 ACHINTYA KANRI Male GEOH 
3rd 
Semester 

1030 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

128 SUBHANKAR MAJI Male GEOH 
3rd 
Semester 

1038 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

129 DEBDUTTA MAJI Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

1093 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

130 RAKESH KUMAR ARASH Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

1094 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

131 CHAYANIKA DAS Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1122 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

132 CHITRA BARUI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1123 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

133 MOUSUMI MALIK Female SNSH 
3rd 
Semester 

1134 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

134 SUBRATA MALIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1160 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

135 SUMAN PAYAL Male PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 

1172 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

136 PRODYUT SINGH Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

1188 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

137 AITRY MAJHI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1194 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

138 DEBPRIYA ROY Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1201 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

139 SOMA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1204 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

140 MANIKA MALIK Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1207 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP



 

141 ABHIJIT MALIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1208 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

142 SHUBHASHIS MAITRY Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 

1226 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

143 KUSUM PATRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1246 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

144 BANASRI SANTRA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1264 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

145 MANASHA ADAK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1283 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

146 SHIBSANKAR BAG Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1289 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

147 KARTICK SANTRA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1321 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

148 SOMNATH MALIK Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 

1365 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

149 RIMPA PATRA Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 

1366 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 DIPANKAR MALIK RABIN MALIK 
3rd 
Semester 

3 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

2 ARPITA THANDER RANJAN THANDER 
3rd 
Semester 

90 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

3 NIBEDITA SANTRA NABAKUMAR SANTRA 
3rd 
Semester 

311 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

4 MONIKA THANDER MANIK THANDER 
3rd 
Semester 

552 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

5 PALLABI BAG KARTIK BAG 
3rd 
Semester 

636 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

6 SATHI DAS ASHOK KR DAS 
3rd 
Semester 

1041 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

7 SABARI MAJHI SAMIR MAJHI 
3rd 
Semester 

1141 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

8 SANGITA MALIK RABIN MALIK 
3rd 
Semester 

1147 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

9 BIKRAM SHEE SHANKAR SHEE 
3rd 
Semester 

1290 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

10 RIMPA MALIK KRISHNA MALIK 
3rd 
Semester 

1325 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:20:49

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Gender Class Year Rollno Scholarship

1 ASHA MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 74 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

2 SANJOY SOREN Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 106 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

3 MOUSUMI SAREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 110 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

4 SANGITA SAREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 152 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

5 MOUSUMI MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 223 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

6 BISWAJT HANSDA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 225 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

7 MONDIRA SAREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 244 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

8 BAPPA HANSDA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 267 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

9 SANGITA HEMBRAM Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 300 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

10 LAKSHMI MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 322 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

11 GOPALI MANDI Female GEOH 
3rd 
Semester 348 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP



 

12 SANGITA KORA Female PLSH 
3rd 
Semester 350 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

13 KABITA MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 371 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

14 JAMUNA TUDU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 382 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

15 BASANTI MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 397 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

16 ARCHANA SOREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 443 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

17 SUNIRMAL MURMU Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 446 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

18 AJIT HEMBRAM Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 467 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

19 ARINDAM MUDI Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 477 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

20 RIMO KOTAL Male ENGH 
3rd 
Semester 511 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

21 SOMESH MUDI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 520 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

22 BANKIM CHANDRA SAREN Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 533 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

23 BAIDYANATH MURMU Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 549 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

24 DIBYENDU HANSDA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 558 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

25 JOYDEV MURMU Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 601 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

26 PREMNATH MURMU Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 653 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

27 BASANTA HANSDA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 692 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

28 DEBLINA TUDU Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 788 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

29 SUDEB HANSDA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 794 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

30 DEBIKA ORAW Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 800 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

31 PARESH MANDI Male GEOH 
3rd 
Semester 869 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

32 ALPANA SINGH Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 897 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

33 MOUSUMI MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 920 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

34 SHUVENDU BASKE Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 825 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

35 SWARUP HANSDA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 930 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

36 SUBHAS MURMU Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 936 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

37 KANIKA MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 946 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

38 MADHUMITA SAREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 953 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

39 MOUSUMI BHUMIJ Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 957 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

40 ASHALATA HANSDA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 977 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

41 SANJIT MURMU Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 979 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

42 SUSHANTA SOREN Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 986 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

43 SOMBARI HANSDA Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 993 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

44 BIJAY KISKU Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1016 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

45 PARAMESWAR MANDI Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1034 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

46 BISWANATH SOREN Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1046 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP



 

47 TANUSRI MURMU Female HISH 
3rd 
Semester 1049 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

48 SONIA MURMU Female BNGH 
3rd 
Semester 1054 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

49 AMITA MURMU Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 1065 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

50 BHASKAR HEMBRAM Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1074 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

51 PIYALI MUDI Female AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 1076 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

52 PUJA SOREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 1088 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

53 SAHAYET HEMBRAM Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1092 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

54 MANASI BASKE Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 1131 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

55 RITA MUDI Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 1138 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

56 SANAT HEMBRAM Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1145 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

57 SUROJIT HANSDA Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 1166 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

58 MADHUMITA SOREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 1196 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

59 MOUSUMI KISKU Female AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 1198 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

60 KAILASHPATI MURMU Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1228 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

61 ARDHENDU HEMBRAM Male AP(PEDG) 
3rd 
Semester 1233 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

62 SUKUMAR HANSDA Male AP 
3rd 
Semester 1309 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

63 SIBANI SAREN Female AP 
3rd 
Semester 1372 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

64 KARNA SING Male PHIH 
3rd 
Semester 1377 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 INDRAJIT HANSDA BAIDYANATH HANSDA 
3rd 
Semester 4 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:15:40

2 PURNIMA HEMBRAM RABILAL HEMBRAM 
3rd 
Semester 430 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:15:40

3 RAMESWAR SOREN SUNORAM SOREN 
3rd 
Semester 959 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:15:40

4 BISWAJIT TUDU KESHAB CH TUDU 
3rd 
Semester 1280 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:15:40

5 SAMPA MURMU LAKSHMIRAM MURMU 
3rd 
Semester 1316 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 28-09-2019 15:15:40

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (OBC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 ABHISHEK DAS SHITAL DAS 
5th 
Semester 

1 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:42:24

2 ADITI BHANDARI ALOK BHANDARI 
5th 
Semester 

2 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:42:24

3 ADITI DUTTA PRABIR KUMAR DUTTA 
5th 
Semester 

6 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:42:24

4 ADITI GHOSH SUSHIL CHANDRA GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

7 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 

5 SUJAY PAL TAPAN PAL 
5th 
Semester 

22 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:42:24

6 LABANI DAS SUSIL KUMAR DAS 
5th 
Semester 

27 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:47:11

7 TUHIN MAL DILIP MAL 
5th 
Semester 

31 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 



 

8 RIYA BHANDARI UTTAM KUMAR BHANDARI 
5th 
Semester 

48 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:47:11

9 ANJANA PARAMANIK SHAKTIPADA PARAMANIK 
5th 
Semester 

49 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:47:11

10 SAYAN RAKSHIT SANTANU RAKSHIT 
5th 
Semester 

59 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:47:11

11 SHRABANI DAS SUSIL KUMAR DAS 
5th 
Semester 

62 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:47:11

12 SUBHAS CHANDRA DEY SATYANARAYAN DEY 
5th 
Semester 

77 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:47:11

13 RAJESH SADHUKHAN AMAL KUMAR SADHUKHAN 
5th 
Semester 

102 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

14 BANDANA PAL GOPAL PAL 
5th 
Semester 

103 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

15 KAUSHIK DAS LATE BASUDEB DAS 
5th 
Semester 

115 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

16 CHANDANA DEY PARIMAL DEY 
5th 
Semester 

139 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

17 FARHIN MONDAL FIROZUDDIN MONDAL 
5th 
Semester 

180 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

18 GOBINDA KHAN PRATAP KHAN 
5th 
Semester 

191 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

19 JOYANTI GHOSH SRIDHAR GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

234 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

20 LAKSHMI PAL CHANDAN PAL 
5th 
Semester 

269 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

21 LIPIKA KOLEY DILIP KOLEY 
5th 
Semester 

271 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

22 MADHAB CHANDRA GHOSH ANILAVA GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

275 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

23 MAHUYA KHANRA DILIP KHANRA 
5th 
Semester 

283 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

24 MAMONI ASH JOYDEV ASH 
5th 
Semester 

286 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

25 MD IRFAN MONDAL MD IQBAL MONDAL 
5th 
Semester 

303 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

26 MEGHDEEPA DEY MUKTALAL DEY 
5th 
Semester 

312 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

27 MOLI GHOSH SAMIR KUMAR GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

328 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

28 MOUMITA SADHUKHAN UTPAL SADHUKHAN 
5th 
Semester 

343 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

29 MOUSUMI DAS ARUP DAS 
5th 
Semester 

349 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

30 MOUSUMI KHAN NISHIKANTA KHAN 
5th 
Semester 

351 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

31 NAZIA KHATUN SK FAZLUL HAQUE 
5th 
Semester 

379 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

32 NOURIN MONDAL JAHUR MONDAL 
5th 
Semester 

389 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

33 PALLABI HATUI SANKAR HATUI 
5th 
Semester 

399 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

34 PAMPA PARAMANIK PARAS PARAMANIK 
5th 
Semester 

402 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 14:57:07

35 PAPIYA DAS CHARAN DAS 
5th 
Semester 

408 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

36 PAYEL KHAN BIJOY KHAN 
5th 
Semester 

423 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

37 PIJUSH KUMAR GHOSH JAYDEB GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

429 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

38 POULOMI BHAR HARADHAN BHAR 
5th 
Semester 

444 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

39 PRITI KAIRI PARESH NATH KAIRI 
5th 
Semester 

463 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

40 PRITY SANTARA SHANKAR SANTARA 
5th 
Semester 

468 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

41 PROSENJIT LAHA SUNIL BARAN LAHA 
5th 
Semester 

489 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

42 RIMA DAS PRAFULLA KUMAR DAS 
5th 
Semester 

537 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27



 

43 RIMA KOLEY DEBASHIS KOLEY 
5th 
Semester 

540 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

44 RIMPA CHNAI KANAI CHNAI 
5th 
Semester 

547 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

45 SAHIBA KHATUN SK SALAUDDIN 
5th 
Semester 

623 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

46 SANGITA DAS ALOK KUMAR DAS 
5th 
Semester 

665 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 

47 SANGITA DAS PRASANTA DAS 
5th 
Semester 

666 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

48 SARBANI BHANDARI TARAK CHANDRA BHANDARI 
5th 
Semester 

688 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

49 SARFUNNISA MONDAL SK SAJAHAN MONDAL 
5th 
Semester 

691 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

50 SK NARGIS SULTANA SK JAKIR HOSSAIN 
5th 
Semester 

758 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

51 SOUMITA KUNDU SANAT KUNDU 
5th 
Semester 

784 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

52 SRITEE KARMAKAR NEMAI CHANDRA KARMAKAR 
5th 
Semester 

808 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:03:27

53 SUBHRA DAS PARTHA SARATHI DAS 
5th 
Semester 

819 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

54 SUJAY CHANDRA GUIN NEMAI CHANDRA GUIN 
5th 
Semester 

832 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

55 SUMANA GHOSH SUDEB GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

842 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

56 SUPRIYA SADHUKHAN MRITYUNJAY SADHUKHAN 
5th 
Semester 

859 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

57 SUSMITA DEY LATE SAMIR KUMAR DEY 
5th 
Semester 

876 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

58 SUSMITA GHOSH DINOBANDHU GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

878 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

59 SUSPITA DEY LATE SAMIR KUMAR DEY 
5th 
Semester 

884 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

60 SWEETY GHOSH UJJWAL GHOSH 
5th 
Semester 

897 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

61 TINKU NANDI JAGABANDHU NANDI 
5th 
Semester 

924 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

62 KATHA KARMAKAR SUSHANTA KARMAKAR 
5th 
Semester 

980 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

63 BARNA DAS PRAHLLAD DAS 
5th 
Semester 

1002 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

64 KARISMA KAIRI RAMAKANTA KAIRI 
5th 
Semester 

1110 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

28-09-2019 15:07:20

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (OBC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 SK SARFARAJ ISLAM SK SAMSUL ISLAM 
3rd 
Semester 

68 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

10-01-2019 16:03

2 ASMINA KHATUN SK. GOLAM AMBIYA 
3rd 
Semester 

1213 
O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 

10-01-2019 16:03

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (OBC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No 

Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 
ANURADHA KOLEY AMAL KOLEY 

5th 
Semester 55 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

2 
CHAITALI DHAWA DEBKUMAR DHAWA 

5th 
Semester 133 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

3 
MOHASINA KHATUN LATE SK SAJAHAN 

5th 
Semester 324 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

4 
PALLABI DAS GOUTAM DAS 

5th 
Semester 398 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

5 
ROHAN GHOSH ASOK GHOSH 

5th 
Semester 579 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

6 
RUBINA KHATUN SK ABBAS ALI 

5th 
Semester 592 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25



 

7 
SK MOMIN ALI SK AKBAR ALI 

5th 
Semester 757 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

8 
SRIPARNA DAS GOPINATH DAS 

5th 
Semester 807 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

9 
SAHELI KUNDU SATYANARAYAN KUNDU 

5th 
Semester 957 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

10 
BANDANA PAL BISWARAJANA PAL 

5th 
Semester 1077 

O.B.C. 
SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:25

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 AJOY PATRA DURGA PATRA 
5th 
Semester 18 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

2 BISWAJIT BAG RANJIT BAG 
5th 
Semester 19 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

3 AMIT BARUI ANATH BARUI 
5th 
Semester 26 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

4 ANANYA SANTRA SHYAMAL SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 38 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

5 ANUPURBA BAG SRIPAL CHANDRA BAG 
5th 
Semester 54 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

6 APARNA MALIK MANTU MALIK 
5th 
Semester 59 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

7 ARNAB BAG NIRAPADA BAG 
5th 
Semester 69 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

8 ARPITA MALIK KARTIK MALIK 
5th 
Semester 79 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

9 ASHIS PAKIRA ANATH PAKIRA 
5th 
Semester 89 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

10 BAKUL SANTRA AJOY SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 109 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:09:12

11 BAPAN MALIK NIRANJAN MALIK 
5th 
Semester 110 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

12 BARSHA MAJI SUSIL MAJI 
5th 
Semester 115 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

13 CHAITALI MALIK SUKUMAR MALIK 
5th 
Semester 135 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

14 CHANDAN HALDAR BIDHAN HALDAR 
5th 
Semester 136 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

15 CHHANDA MALIK MRITYUNJOY MALIK 
5th 
Semester 143 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

16 DEBU MANDAL LATE MEGHNATH MANDAL 
5th 
Semester 157 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

17 FALGUNI DHARA MANIK DHARA 
5th 
Semester 178 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

18 JAYANTA MALIK TUSTU MALIK 
5th 
Semester 217 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

19 JHILIK DAS GOPAL CHANDRA DAS 
5th 
Semester 228 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

20 JUTHIKA MAITRA NEPAL CHANDRA MAITRA 
5th 
Semester 235 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

21 KEYA MAN RAMESH CHANDRA MAN 
5th 
Semester 249 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

22 KEYA MANNA RABI SANKAR MANNA 
5th 
Semester 250 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 

23 KHUSI SING BHAKTI SING 
5th 
Semester 254 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

24 KUNTAL ROY SADHAN ROY 
5th 
Semester 267 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

25 MADHUMITA DAS NANDALAL DAS 
5th 
Semester 278 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 

26 MAMPI MALLICK SWAPAN MALLICK 
5th 
Semester 287 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

27 MANASI MANNA SANJIT MANNA 
5th 
Semester 290 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

28 MINA BISWAS BISWAJIT BISWAS 
5th 
Semester 315 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:13:24

29 MOUMITA PANJA BHOLA NATH PANJA 
5th 
Semester 342 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20



 

30 NAYAN RAY TARAK RAY 
5th 
Semester 378 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

31 NIPA SARKAR AJIT SARKAR 
5th 
Semester 386 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

32 PALLABI MANNA BIKASH MANNA 
5th 
Semester 400 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

33 PAMPA ROY LAKSMIKANTA ROY 
5th 
Semester 403 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

34 PAPIYA AHIRI AJIT AHIRI 
5th 
Semester 407 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

35 PAPIYA MANNA GURUPADA MANNA 
5th 
Semester 409 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

36 PARTHA BAULDAS DILIP BAULDAS 
5th 
Semester 417 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

37 PAYAL PATRA BADAL PATRA 
5th 
Semester 420 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

38 PIYALI PATRA ASHOK PATRA 
5th 
Semester 433 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

39 PRATIMA SANTRA SUBAL SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 453 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

40 PRIYA MANNA NIRMAL KUMAR MANNA 
5th 
Semester 476 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

41 RAHUL DULEY BIPUL DULEY 
5th 
Semester 509 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

42 RAHUL RUIDAS RAJKUMAR RUIDAS 
5th 
Semester 512 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

43 RAJU ROY GOPAL ROY 
5th 
Semester 521 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

44 RIMPA MALIK DHANANJAY MALIK 
5th 
Semester 550 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

45 RIMPA SANTRA NIRMAL SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 551 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

46 RIYA DAS SUNIL DAS 
5th 
Semester 568 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

47 RIYA MAITRA TAPAS MAITRA 
5th 
Semester 573 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

48 RUPA DHARA NITAI DHARA 
5th 
Semester 603 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

49 SAJAL MALIK SAHADEB MALIK 
5th 
Semester 633 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

50 SAMAPTI MALICK SUKUMAR MALICK 
5th 
Semester 645 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

51 SAMBHU MAJHI KARTIK MAJHI 
5th 
Semester 648 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

52 SANJOY ROY HARADHAN ROY 
5th 
Semester 675 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

53 SANJU DAS KASHINATH DAS 
5th 
Semester 676 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

54 SARBANI SANTRA RANJAN SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 690 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

55 SATHI DAS BISWAJIT DAS 
5th 
Semester 695 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

56 SHAMPA DAS HARIMOHAN DAS 
5th 
Semester 718 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:21:20

57 SHUVASANKAR DAS MANOMOHAN DAS 
5th 
Semester 736 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

58 SIMA MALIK SWAPAN MALIK 
5th 
Semester 743 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

59 SOMNATH MALIK BIJOY MALIK 
5th 
Semester 772 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

60 SOMNATH SING RANJAN SING 
5th 
Semester 774 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

61 SONALI SANTRA SHAKTIPADA SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 776 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

62 SONALI SANTRA BIKASH SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 777 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

63 SRABANI BISWAS TARAPADA BISWAS 
5th 
Semester 802 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

64 SUDIP PATRA PADMA PATRA 
5th 
Semester 826 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47



 

65 SUDIPTA MAJHI UTTAM MAJHI 
5th 
Semester 827 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

66 SUMAN BAG SANATAN BAG 
5th 
Semester 838 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

67 SUMAN MAJI BINOD MAJI 
5th 
Semester 839 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

68 SUMAN MANNA KASHINATH MANNA 
5th 
Semester 840 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

69 SUPARNA SANTRA NEPAL SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 853 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

70 SWAPAN MALIK KARTIK MALIK 
5th 
Semester 890 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

71 TANMAY DAS RAJEN DAS 
5th 
Semester 910 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

72 TARUN SANA TAPAS SANA 
5th 
Semester 918 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 17:26:47

73 TINA RUIDAS SUNIL RUIDAS 
5th 
Semester 923 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

74 TULI PANDIT PIRU PANDIT 
5th 
Semester 939 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

75 TULIKA AHIRI ARUP AHIRI 
5th 
Semester 940 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

76 TUSHAR BARIK KASHINATH BARIK 
5th 
Semester 941 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

77 TUSHAR MALIK MRITYUN MALIK 
5th 
Semester 942 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

78 SUDIP MAITRA SAMIR MAITRA 
5th 
Semester 951 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

79 BIKASH ROY JOYDEV ROY 
5th 
Semester 954 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

80 TINKU ROY DHIRU ROY 
5th 
Semester 982 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

81 SOMA SANTRA BALARAM SANTRA 
5th 
Semester 986 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

82 SOUVIK SI SWAPAN KUMAR SI 
5th 
Semester 1033 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

83 JAYSURYA RAY HARIPADA RAY 
5th 
Semester 1048 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

84 NIBEDITA DAS BISWAJIT DAS 
5th 
Semester 1054 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

85 SUBRATA MALIK JOYDEB MALIK 
5th 
Semester 1184 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:24:49

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 SAGARIKA SI LETE GOPAL CHANDRA SI 
3rd 
Semester 318 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

10-01-2019 16:04

2 DIBYENDU MALIK ARUN MALIK 
3rd 
Semester 715 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

10-01-2019 16:04

3 IPSITA DALUI PROBIR DALUI 
3rd 
Semester 796 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 

10-01-2019 16:04

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 AROJIT ROY MIHIR ROY 
5th 
Semester 72 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

2 CHANDANA BAG NIMAI BAG 
5th 
Semester 138 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

3 DIP PATRA BHABATOSH PATRA 
5th 
Semester 165 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

4 KOUSIK PANDIT SWAPAN PANDIT 
5th 
Semester 257 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

5 PUJA ARI SONA ARI 
5th 
Semester 491 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

6 PUJA DHARA SONATAN DHARA 
5th 
Semester 495 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17



 

7 RAJKUMAR BAG SUROJ BAG 
5th 
Semester 519 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

8 RIMA MAJI LATE ATUL MAJI 
5th 
Semester 541 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

9 RUDRA NATH MAJHI BHOLA MAJHI 
5th 
Semester 594 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

10 SUBRATA DULEY SUNIL DULEY 
5th 
Semester 824 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

11 SWARUP ROY SAHADEB ROY 
5th 
Semester 894 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

12 SANTANA DULEY SATISH DULEY 
5th 
Semester 1012 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

13 ARJUN ARI MAHADEB ARI 
5th 
Semester 1124 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

14 ARPITA KORMI DILIP KORMI 
5th 
Semester 1135 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

15 LIPIKA MAJHI GOPAL MAJI 
5th 
Semester 1190 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

16 PAYEL MONDAL AJAY MONDAL 
5th 
Semester 1200 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

17 KALYANI DAS MAHADEV DAS 
5th 
Semester 1208 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:17

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (SC) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 AMIT ROY RATAN ROY 
5th 
Semester 31 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 13-11-2019 11:34:45

2 SUSMITA MALIK SHISHIR MALIK 
5th 
Semester 1021 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 13-11-2019 11:34:46

3 SUBRATA BAG ASHOK BAG 
5th 
Semester 1187 S.C. SCHOLARSHIP 13-11-2019 11:34:46

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 ABHIJIT MURMU KARTICK MURMU 
5th 
Semester 3 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:32:52

2 AMAL KISKU MANIK KISKU 
5th 
Semester 24 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:32:52

3 ANIMA TUDU LAKSHMIRAM TUDU 
5th 
Semester 42 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:32:52

4 ARATI MANDI KANKA MANDI 
5th 
Semester 60 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:32:52

5 ARJUN HANSDA MONGAL HANSDA 
5th 
Semester 65 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:32:52

6 ASHA KISKU SANKAR KISKU 
5th 
Semester 87 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:32:52

7 INDIRA HEMBRAM LAL HEMBRAM 
5th 
Semester 208 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:32:52

8 KABITA HANSDA RAM HANSDA 
5th 
Semester 238 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

9 MANASI TUDU KADAN TUDU 
5th 
Semester 291 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

10 MINOTI HANSDA LAKSHMI NARAYAN HANSDA 
5th 
Semester 316 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

11 MITALI BASKE CHUNORAM BASKE 
5th 
Semester 321 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

12 MITALI SAREN RABIN SAREN 
5th 
Semester 322 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

13 MOUMITA SAREN RAGHUNATH SAREN 
5th 
Semester 344 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

14 MOUSUMI BASKEY RAGHUNATH BASKEY 
5th 
Semester 347 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

15 NILIMA SAREN BISHU SAREN 
5th 
Semester 383 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

16 NUPUR HEMBRAM MAHADEV HEMBRAM 
5th 
Semester 391 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38



 

17 PANCHAMI KISKU LUBA KISKU 
5th 
Semester 405 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:36:38

18 RABI MURMU SAHEB MURMU 
5th 
Semester 505 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

19 RAMESH HEMBRAM LATE GURUDAS HEMBRAM 
5th 
Semester 526 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

20 SARASWATI HANSDA LATE HALADHAR HANSDA 
5th 
Semester 686 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 

21 SARBANI MUDI MIHIR LAL MUDI 
5th 
Semester 689 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

22 SOMNATH MAJHI KARTICK MAJHI 
5th 
Semester 771 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

23 SUMITA BESRA BIPIN BESRA 
5th 
Semester 843 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

24 BASANTI MANDI SHYAMAL MANDI 
5th 
Semester 1051 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

25 SANJITA MUDI SANKAR MUDI 
5th 
Semester 1056 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

26 APARNA MURMU LATE GOPAL CHANDRA MURMU 
5th 
Semester 1062 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:40:34

27 PROSANTA HANSDA GORACHAND HANSDA 
5th 
Semester 1134 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:42:20

28 KARTICK BESHRA TARACHAND BESHRA 
5th 
Semester 1143 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:42:20

29 SWARUP MAHELI SHAMBHUNATH MAHELI 
5th 
Semester 1154 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:42:20

30 BELMANI MURMU NALINI KANTA MURMU 
5th 
Semester 1173 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 27-09-2019 18:42:20

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 
Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 SHRABANI MANDI SUKLAL MANDI 
3rd 
Semester 1299 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:01

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 

Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 ANJALI HANSDA RABINATH HANSDA 
5th 
Semester 48 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:19

2 DEB NATH SAREN ASIT BARAN SAREN 
5th 
Semester 145 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:19

3 SUMITA TUDU BHAIRAB TUDU 
5th 
Semester 846 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:19

4 PALLAB SAREN NARAN SAREN 
5th 
Semester 1122 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:19

5 SUBRATA MANDI BAIDYANATH MANDI 
5th 
Semester 1161 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 10-01-2019 16:19

SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE, Dhaniakhali, Hooghly 
Post-Matric Scholaeship (ST) 2019-20 
Sl 
No Name Father Year Rollno Scholarship Date 

1 SANGITA MUDI BABLU MUDI 
5th 
Semester 673 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 11-01-2019 12:21

2 SOUMITA MANDI SUSANTA MANDI 
5th 
Semester 955 S.T. SCHOLARSHIP 13-11-2019 11:37:28

 

 

 

 



Criterion 5- Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided 
by the Government during the year 

Academic sessions: 2018-19 

Summary Report 

Academic sessions: 2018-19. 

 

Year Name of the Scheme Number of Students 

2018-19 

AIKYASHREE 269 
SC/ST/ OBC(Oasis) 600 

SVMCM 71 
KANYASHREE (K1+K2) 654 

Nabanna Scholarship: Chief Minister Relief Fund 64 
SITARAM JINDAL FOUNDATION 01 

Total 1659 
NAAC mandated data templates have been filled and uploaded. The following documents are 
being aƩached as supporƟng documents- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

KANYASHREE 2018-19 

SL. NO  APPLICATION ID  APPLICANT NAME  STATUS  

1  19091102203130000202  SHREYA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

2  19091105001130000115  MANDIRA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

3  19091105001130000120  BAISAKHI MUKHERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

4  19091105001130000121  MAMATA MITRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

5  19091105001130000123  SNEHA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

6  19091105001130000145  BISAKHA CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

7  19091106703130000070  RAKHI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

8  19091106803130000073  RIMA MISTRY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

9  19091107503140000014  SUPRITI MAITRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

10  19091108503130000128  SUKRITI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

11  19091110202130000078  PRIYA GUIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

12  19091110202130000079  JHUMA GUIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

13  19091110202130000096  SWASTIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

14  19091110202130000106  SNEHA DUTTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

15  19091110202140000032  PUJA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

16  19091110202140000037  PRIYANKA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

17  19091112502130000219  ANTARA SAHA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

18  19091113303130000062  PUJA MURMU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

19  19091113303130000089  SANGITA RANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

20  19091113303130000124  JYOTSNA SAHANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

21  19091113704130000016  SRISTI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

22  19091114402130000109  UPANITA DUTTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

23  19091114402130000127  SUTRISHNA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

24  19091114402130000171  RIYA BID  SANCTION FINALIZED  

25  19091114402130000173  RAJANYA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

26  19091114402130000180  PRITI DEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

27  19091114402130000191  KRISHNA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

28  19091114402130000194  PUJA MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

29  19091114402130000240  NAFISHA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

30  19091114402140000004  RAKHIYA SINGHAROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

31  19091114703130000094  SANGITA BERA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

32  19091114703130000116  TULIKA LAKSHMAN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

33  19091115602150000012  SRABANI BISWAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

34  19091115802130000110  RIYA SAMANTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

35  19091116602130000157  ANWESHA PAN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

36  19091116603160000002  PRAMITA MAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

37  19091116603160000013  INDIRA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

38  19091118102130000022  PAYEL PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

39  19091118102140000030  ARPITA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

40  19091118204130000029  PIYASA ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

41  19091118204130000030  RANI SHEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

42  19092100302130000131  ARPITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

43  19120102404130000018  ANINDITA JANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

44  19120106701130000247  PALLABI BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

45  19120400305130000203  DEBASHREE BANERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

46  19120901704130000119  MST ASIFA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

47  19120901704130000148  MOST RAFIKA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

48  19120901704130000192  MST AYESA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

49  19120901704130000199  MOBINA YEASMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

50  19120901704130000225  SALMA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

51  19120901704140000058  PARVIN SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

52  19120902802130000021  ROKSONA PARVIN SARKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

53  19120903102160000027  RAJASHREE GIRI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

54  19120904703130000141  ADITI BHANDARI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

55  19121602307130000370  SHILPASREE KUNDU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

56  19121700303130000093  BARNAL DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

57  19121700303130000109  MADHUMITA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

58  19121700303140000027  SAFIA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

59  19121700303140000033  MANJILA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

60  19121700303140000039  HASINA SARKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

61  19121700303150000052  NAYNA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

62  19121700504130000005  SAHIDA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

63  19121700504130000009  SHERINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

64  19121700504130000013  PRIYA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

65  19121700504130000018  PIYASA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

66  19121700504130000022  SALMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

67  19121700504130000052  DIPSIKHA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

68  19121700504130000068  MOBINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

69  19121700504140000002  KASHMIRA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

70  19121700504140000003  MAHASINA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

71  19121705003130000014  AFRIN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

72  19121705003130000023  ARPITA KHAN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

73  19121705003130000025  HASINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

74  19121705003130000027  FARHANA LAYEK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

75  19121705003130000029  SRAYA BANDYOPADHYAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

76  19121705003130000041  JESMIN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

77  19121705003130000056  JESMINE SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

78  19121705003130000093  NASIMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

79  19121705106140000001  SHANNARI MURMU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

80  19121705106140000003  SANGITA HEMBRAM  SANCTION FINALIZED  

81  19121705106140000017  NASRIN PARVIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

82  19121705106140000019  AREFA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

83  19121705106140000024  ARMINA PARVIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

84  19121705106140000035  RUBINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

85  19121705106140000052  DISHA BARICK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

86  19121705106150000028  MOUMITA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

87  19121705506130000031  ANTARA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

88  19121705506130000052  SHREYA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

89  19121705506130000070  APARNA MAITRI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

90  19121705506130000071  UMMEYNUR TASMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

91  19121705506130000081  HRITHIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

92  19121705506130000082  MALLIKA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

93  19121705506130000107  SAYANTIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

94  19121705506140000040  SUNAM THAKUR  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

95  19121705506140000041  SANGITA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

96  19121705808150000040  DEBIPRIYA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

97  19121705808150000041  POUSHALI MATI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

98  19121706005130000070  PALLABI PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

99  19121706005140000018  NASRIN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

100  19121706005140000019  PUJA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

101  19121706005140000022  PALLABI PAKIRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

102  19121706005140000047  HENA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

103  19121706005140000053  MITA CHANDRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

104  19121706005140000150  SUSMITA DHAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

105  19121714904130000021  RAHANA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

106  19121714904140000057  SABNAM SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

107  19121715105130000228  ANUPURBA BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

108  19121716304130000055  TANUSHREE DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

109  19121716304130000085  BANDANA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

110  19121716304130000093  SAHIN SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

111  19121716304130000101  SUSMITA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

112  19121716304130000144  PRITY DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

113  19121716304130000149  NURJAHAN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

114  19121716304130000155  DEBIKA ORAW  SANCTION FINALIZED  

115  19121716304130000169  MONIKA THANDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

116  19121716304140000004  RAKHI KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

117  19121716304140000009  MONIKA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

118  19121716304140000060  CHHANDA MALLICK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

119  19121716304160000079  MONSA MUDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

120  19121716304160000081  RIYA BAGUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

121  19121716304160000088  ARIFA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

122  19121717002130000172  SAHANA NAJMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

123  19121717002130000179  NURENNESA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

124  19121717002130000186  SAHINUR KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

125  19121717002130000188  BASANTI SAREN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

126  19121717002130000275  PIYALI MUDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

127  19121717002130000277  SAIRIN SARKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

128  19121717002130000290  ROZINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

129  19121717002130000297  SWARNALI MARIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

130  19121717002130000304  AMITA GHORUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

131  19121717002130000323  SABIA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

132  19121717002140000006  HASIBA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

133  19121717002140000101  RIMPA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

134  19121717002150000046  KOYEL GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

135  19121717002150000047  RUMINA SAHANIYAZ SARKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

136  19121717002150000055  RUPSONA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

137  19121717002150000064  TABASUMA SABNAM  SANCTION FINALIZED  

138  19121717002150000069  PRIYANKA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

139  19121717002170000008  SAHANAZ KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

140  19121717002170000009  RUBINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

141  19121800406130000003  SHILPA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

142  19121800406130000005  MUNNA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

143  19121800406130000007  GARGI ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

144  19121800406130000061  BARSHA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

145  19121800406130000084  MILI SADHUKHAN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

146  19121800406140000038  SANGITA SAREN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

147  19121800406140000044  KONIKA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

148  19121800406140000045  RITIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

149  19121800406140000062  SUMSUN NAHAR AHAMED  SANCTION FINALIZED  

150  19121800406140000095  MASUMA YEASMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

151  19121800406160000011  MOUSUMI HANSDA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

152  19121800903130000028  SATHI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

153  19121800903130000033  MOUMITA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

154  19121800903130000034  LABONI MAITY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

155  19121800903130000042  PUJA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

156  19121800903130000048  SATHI PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

157  19121800903130000065  KUSUM SHEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

158  19121800903130000102  SANGITA BAULDAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

159  19121800903140000015  PUJA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

160  19121800903140000020  SWAPNA MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

161  19121800903140000021  SHRESTHA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

162  19121800903140000022  MOUMITA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

163  19121800903140000023  JHILIK GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

164  19121800903140000055  RINKU HANSDA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

165  19121800903140000057  SAIMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

166  19121802404150000001  SHRABANI MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

167  19121802404160000002  ANITA HAIT  SANCTION FINALIZED  

168  19121802404160000003  PAPIYA BANERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

169  19121802405130000059  MANISHA RUIDAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

170  19121802405130000092  RIYA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

171  19121802405130000095  MALA BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

172  19121802405130000097  SANJA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

173  19121802405130000101  KRISHNA BUGH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

174  19121802405130000121  ARPITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

175  19121802405130000145  SUPARNA SINHAROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

176  19121802405140000031  BILKISH KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

177  19121802405140000033  HALIMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

178  19121802405140000034  FIROZA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

179  19121802405140000039  RINKU SAU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

180  19121802405140000094  JESMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

181  19121802405140000096  GOPALI MANDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

182  19121802405150000019  RIYA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

183  19121802902130000026  JHUMPA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

184  19121802902130000027  LAKSHMI PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

185  19121802902130000033  RAKHI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

186  19121802902130000035  MOUMITA DE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

187  19121802902130000039  KUMU KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

188  19121802902130000045  LAXMI MURMU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

189  19121802902130000047  PRIYANKA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

190  19121802902130000050  ANINDITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

191  19121802902130000069  JINNATARA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

192  19121802902130000081  SUMITA TUDU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

193  19121802902130000107  SARIKA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

194  19121802902130000108  TINKU PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

195  19121802902130000120  SURAVI KOLE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

196  19121802902140000057  ADITI BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

197  19121802902140000058  MOHOSINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

198  19121804204130000029  KUMARI ASIMA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

199  19121804204130000040  SHIULI RAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

200  19121804204130000047  SUCHARITA CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

201  19121804204130000051  SANJANA CHOWDHURY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

202  19121804204130000065  BAISHAKI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

203  19121804204130000067  JUIN KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

204  19121804204130000077  PRITI MUKHERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

205  19121804204130000103  SIMA ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

206  19121804204140000028  JHUNU PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

207  19121805003130000032  PADMA MJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

208  19121805003130000034  URMILA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

209  19121805003130000127  ROJINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

210  19121805003130000190  SHREYA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

211  19121805003130000212  JHUMPA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

212  19121805003140000033  JESMIN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

213  19121805003140000077  SOMA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

214  19121805003140000078  ANTARA NAYEK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

215  19121805003140000080  TANUSREE ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

216  19121805003150000046  PRONOMITA ADHIKARI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

217  19121805003150000115  SHIULI PAUL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

218  19121806602130000122  ASMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

219  19121806602130000126  SUCHARITA KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

220  19121806602130000147  TANIA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

221  19121806602140000040  RESHMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

222  19121806602140000057  ASMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

223  19121806602140000059  MOULI SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

224  19121806602140000062  NASIMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

225  19121807203130000168  SUMITRA DULEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

226  19121807203130000251  SANCHITA PAKHIRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

227  19121807203130000273  SHARMILA DHARA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

228  19121807203130000275  RIMA BERA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

229  19121807203130000306  SONALI PRAJAPATI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

230  19121807203130000319  MADHURIMA DOLUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

231  19121807203130000328  MOLI BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

232  19121807203130000342  SABARI MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

233  19121807203130000343  MOUSUMI MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

234  19121807602130000018  ANINDITA ADHIKARY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

235  19121807602130000035  TINA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

236  19121807602130000038  SUMANA DEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

237  19121807602140000033  SAHELI BANERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

238  19121807602140000062  PINKI CHAKRABORTY  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

239  19121807602140000070  RIYA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

240  19121807602140000073  POPY KHANRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

241  19121807602140000077  ASIMA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

242  19121807602160000047  PUJA PANJA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

243  19121807702130000231  RIMPA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

244  19121809302140000092  BARNALI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

245  19121809302160000115  MOUMITA MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

246  19121809302170000049  LAXMI DOLUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

247  19121809503130000089  ARPITA BARIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

248  19121809503130000112  ARPITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

249  19121809503140000066  HEMA RANI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

250  19121809503140000074  TANAYA BHATTACHARJYA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

251  19121810502130000112  TAMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

252  19121810502130000132  NARGIS SULTANA SK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

253  19121810502130000180  ARUNIMA KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

254  19121810502130000199  NIBADITA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

255  19121810502130000218  CHAYANIKA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

256  19121810502130000239  SAMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

257  19121810502130000316  PUJA DOLUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

258  19121810502130000323  KUMARI SUNITA MITRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

259  19121810502130000331  ALISHA HALDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

260  19121810502130000332  SALMA HALDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

261  19121810502130000346  KATHA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

262  19121810502140000003  RIMU KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

263  19121810502140000009  SAMSUR NAHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

264  19121810502140000010  SAHINUR SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

265  19121810502140000017  MONISHA BEJ  SANCTION FINALIZED  

266  19121810502140000021  SUBHARA SINHA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

267  19121810502140000024  MOUSUMI ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

268  19121810502140000032  ADITI GUCHAIT  SANCTION FINALIZED  

269  19121810502140000033  TANIYA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

270  19121810502140000034  RIMA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

271  19121810502140000036  JESMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

272  19121810502140000037  TUHINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

273  19121810502140000038  MOUMITA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

274  19121810502140000041  REHANA SARKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

275  19121810502140000046  SURIYA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

276  19121810502140000048  ANUSHREE BERA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

277  19121810502140000055  KEYA SAHA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

278  19121810502140000082  SAMIMA YESMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

279  19121810502140000088  TAMANNA PARVIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

280  19121810502140000107  TRIYASHA JANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

281  19121810502140000179  MONISHA KARAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

282  19121810502150000014  SHAYANIKA SAHA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

283  19121810502150000020  NOURIN PARVIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

284  19121810502150000069  TANIYA HALDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

285  19121810502150000269  JAHIMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

286  19121811601130000113  SARBANI BHANDRI  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

287  19121811601130000121  TRISHA MUKHOPADHYAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

288  19121811601130000122  KEYA MAN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

289  19121811601130000134  PRITI SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

290  19121811601130000138  RIMPA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

291  19121811601130000140  SARIKA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

292  19121811601130000142  SAHANARA YEASMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

293  19121811601130000168  CHAITALI DHAWA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

294  19121811601130000177  MAITRI SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

295  19121811601130000190  PAMPA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

296  19121811601130000204  PRITHA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

297  19121811601130000207  BARNA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

298  19121811601130000214  DIPANWITA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

299  19121811601130000215  MINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

300  19121811601140000007  DIPIKA PRAMANIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

301  19121811601140000018  SATARUPA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

302  19121811601140000019  KEYA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

303  19121811601140000023  PUJA BARIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

304  19121811601140000038  TULI PANDIT  SANCTION FINALIZED  

305  19121811601140000047  SABINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

306  19121811601140000048  DIPANNITA SHEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

307  19121811601140000053  RINKU MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

308  19121811601140000054  RIYA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

309  19121811601140000055  DIPTI SI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

310  19121811601140000058  APARNA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

311  19121811601140000061  MOUMA KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

312  19121811601140000063  JESMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

313  19121811601140000068  PUSPITA RANI SHEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

314  19121811601140000070  ANTARA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

315  19121811601140000074  BANASRI SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

316  19121811601140000075  RAKHI BHANDARI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

317  19121811601140000077  MADHUMITA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

318  19121811601150000022  PRIYANKA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

319  19121811601160000037  SUDIPTA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

320  19121812603130000080  KANKANA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

321  19121812603140000042  SHITI BANDYOPADHYAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

322  19121812603140000044  SANGITA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

323  19121813402130000036  TANIA CHAKRABORTY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

324  19121813402130000049  RANI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

325  19121813402130000127  PRITHA PRATIHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

326  19121813402130000164  SUNANDA SIKLY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

327  19121813402140000033  AGAMANI BHATTACHARYA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

328  19121813402140000037  TOUFIKA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

329  19121813402140000038  PUJA SAMANTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

330  19121813402140000042  SAGARIKA SHEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

331  19121813801130000010  SURABHI BARIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

332  19121813801130000099  ARMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

333  19121813801130000149  KUSUM MAJI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

334  19121813801130000151  SHILPA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

335  19121813801130000168  TAGAR RUIDAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

336  19121813801130000171  AYANTIKA MUKHERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

337  19121813801130000174  SOUMI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

338  19121813801130000175  SRILEKHA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

339  19121813801140000078  JESMIN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

340  19121813801140000088  SUPRIYA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

341  19121813801150000105  RITWIKA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

342  19121814204130000006  IRMPA ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

343  19121814204130000031  SUTAPA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

344  19121814204130000039  BOBITA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

345  19121814204130000042  MORIYAM KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

346  19121814204130000050  AYANTIKA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

347  19121814204150000011  RIYA BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

348  19121814901130000022  ARIFA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

349  19121814901130000033  ARPITA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

350  19121814901130000043  SANGITA KORA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

351  19121814901130000044  MUNNI KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

352  19121814901130000051  KAMSINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

353  19121816501130000001  MENOKA HANSDA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

354  19121816501130000009  SALMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

355  19121816501130000040  HALIMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

356  19121816501130000047  ANAMIKA HEMBRAM  SANCTION FINALIZED  

357  19121816501130000060  FERDOUSI KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

358  19121816501130000064  JUHI KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

359  19121816501140000023  RAJIYA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

360  19121816501140000024  JESMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

361  19121816501160000047  RUBINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

362  19121817202130000056  MANASI RUIDAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

363  19121817202130000059  SUPRIYA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

364  19121817202130000060  MOUSUMI BHUMIJ  SANCTION FINALIZED  

365  19121817202130000062  MONALISA PANDIT  SANCTION FINALIZED  

366  19121817202140000003  LABANI ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

367  19121818602130000046  RIMA GANGULY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

368  19121818602130000087  SUSMITA POREL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

369  19121818602130000122  SANGITA MAJI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

370  19121818602130000130  RIMA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

371  19121818602130000140  APSONA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

372  19121818602130000220  MOSAMMOT SHARIFA HENA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

373  19121818602130000280  RIYA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

374  19121818602130000300  MOUSUMI SINGH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

375  19121818602130000301  CHANDRA MUKHERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

376  19121818602130000312  SUSMITA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

377  19121818602130000358  SUSMITA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

378  19121818602130000360  TANUSRI MURMU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

379  19121818602140000091  RITU MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

380  19121818602140000108  RINA PARVIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

381  19121818602140000109  SAHINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

382  19121818602140000115  FATAMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

383  19121818602140000122  SANTANA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

384  19121818602140000146  SANKITA DHARA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

385  19121818602140000148  PRIYA MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

386  19121818602140000152  SAHIN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

387  19121818602140000166  BANANTI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

388  19121818602140000179  SUBHO SADAKA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

389  19121818602140000181  SHRESTHA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

390  19121818602140000196  RUPAYAN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

391  19121818602140000197  SUPRIYA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

392  19121818602160000218  JEENIA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

393  19121818602170000139  MINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

394  19121818602170000142  SONIA MURMU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

395  19121818802160000001  MOUSUMI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

396  19121819402130000395  SWAGATA BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

397  19121819402130000406  PAMPA PARAMANIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

398  19121819402130000443  POULAMI BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

399  19121819402130000452  SANGITA MUDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

400  19121819402130000528  SUSHMITA BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

401  19121819402130000533  SURAVI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

402  19121819402130000534  KOYEL LAHA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

403  19121819402130000535  PIYALI MUKHOPADHYAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

404  19121819402130000538  NARGIS PARVIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

405  19121819402130000542  AGAMANI ASH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

406  19121819402130000549  SUSMITA SAMANTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

407  19121819402130000550  SUPARNA DE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

408  19121819402130000564  SMRITI KAIRI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

409  19121819402130000567  ARPITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

410  19121819402130000570  RIYA SAMANTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

411  19121819402130000572  SMRITI GUIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

412  19121819402130000580  AMENA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

413  19121819402130000585  RESMI AHAMED RASU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

414  19121819402130000593  SUMAN KAIRI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

415  19121819402130000594  SAYONI NATH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

416  19121819402130000595  RINA SEN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

417  19121819402130000598  RINKI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

418  19121819402130000610  RIMPA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

419  19121819402130000616  DIPTI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

420  19121819402130000618  SHRABANTI CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

421  19121819402140000120  ARPITA ADHIKARI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

422  19121819402140000122  SANGITA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

423  19121819402140000123  BARNALI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

424  19121819402140000148  TITHI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

425  19121819402140000149  PRIYANKA BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

426  19121819402140000150  TITHI KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

427  19121819402140000152  ANUSHREE NANDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

428  19121819402140000153  SANSKRITI CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

429  19121819402140000154  SUCHARITA BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

430  19121819402140000155  RIMPA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

431  19121819402140000156  SUSAMA BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

432  19121819402140000157  RITA KUMAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

433  19121819402140000158  JHUNU DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

434  19121819402140000160  KEKA MUKHERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

435  19121819402140000161  TANIA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

436  19121819402140000163  RUNU DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

437  19121819402140000164  SOUMITA NANDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

438  19121819402140000168  KOMALIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

439  19121819402140000170  RIKTA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

440  19121819402140000172  BISHNU PRIYA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

441  19121819402140000173  IPSITA DALUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

442  19121819402140000175  RADHA RANI BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

443  19121819402140000176  MOUMITA DHARA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

444  19121819402140000177  SUCHARITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

445  19121819402140000180  MOUSUMI MAJI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

446  19121819402140000181  MANDIRA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

447  19121819402140000184  JAMUNA TUDU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

448  19121819402140000192  RIYA HATUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

449  19121819402140000194  KABITA MURMU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

450  19121819402140000195  RIMA MUKHERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

451  19121819402140000196  TANISHA KUNDU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

452  19121819402140000197  SWAPNA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

453  19121819402140000199  PAPIYA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

454  19121819402140000205  MOUSUMI MURMU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

455  19121819402140000212  SIPRA MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

456  19121819402150000199  MAMATA GOP  SANCTION FINALIZED  

457  19121819402150000201  FIROJA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

458  19121819402160000005  MOUSUMI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

459  19121819402160000008  PUJA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

460  19121819402160000011  SANCHITA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

461  19121819402160000014  SUSMITA MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

462  19121819402160000015  PURNIMA DUTTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

463  19121819402160000018  JHUMPA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

464  19121819402160000179  MUNMUN MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

465  19121819402160000180  ANNESHA CHAKRABARTY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

466  19121819402170000002  SHRABANI MANDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

467  19121819402170000004  SATHI PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

468  19121819502150000013  BRISHTI KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

469  19121819502150000016  KARISHMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

470  19121819502150000019  RIMPA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

471  19121819502150000020  PUJA MALLICK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

472  19121819502150000022  SUMANA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

473  19121819502150000023  MALLIKA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

474  19121819502150000024  SARIKA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

475  19121819502150000026  KUHELI ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

476  19121821302130000003  ARPITA MAJI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

477  19121821302130000063  KEYA SAMANTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

478  19121821302130000075  MOUMITA BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

479  19121821302140000004  PRITI PARUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

480  19121821302140000005  MANISHA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

481  19121821302140000021  GARGI BERA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

482  19121821402130000126  ARUNDHUTI JANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

483  19121821402130000194  PRIYANKA CHAKRABARTI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

484  19121821402130000198  RUMA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

485  19121821402130000201  SUMIITA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

486  19121821402130000205  MONIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

487  19121821402130000209  SIMPA PAN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

488  19121821402130000211  MABIYA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

489  19121821402130000212  SOMA PAKHIRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

490  19121821402130000235  PAULAMI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

491  19121821402130000236  NAYAN RAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

492  19121821402130000238  SANJITA MAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

493  19121821402130000239  TOYA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

494  19121821402130000245  SUTAPA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

495  19121821402130000246  RIMPA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

496  19121821402130000248  PAMPA SANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

497  19121821402130000251  MOUMITA MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

498  19121821402130000257  RESHMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

499  19121821402130000261  POUMI GHORUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

500  19121821402130000262  MOSSAMMATH MONIRA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

501  19121821402130000270  PRITY MITRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

502  19121821402130000279  MOUMITA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

503  19121821402130000280  PURNIMA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

504  19121821402130000281  RUKAIYA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

505  19121821402130000286  SUMANA RAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

506  19121821402130000287  MOSAMMET RUKSENA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

507  19121821402140000034  MOUSUMI BHADULI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

508  19121821402140000054  SHUBHRA SINGHA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

509  19121821402150000004  SONALI CHAKRABORTY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

510  19121821402150000104  TOTA ORANG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

511  19121821503130000005  SUSMITA DEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

512  19121821503130000006  SUSPITA DEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

513  19121821503130000010  SABANA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

514  19121821503130000012  BARSHA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

515  19121821503130000071  REJINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

516  19121821503130000073  TANUSHREE MOHANTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

517  19121821503130000080  MAHIMA NANSI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

518  19121821503130000094  MAMAN GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

519  19121821503130000099  TUMPA DHARA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

520  19121821503130000114  PRATIMA ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

521  19121821503140000004  SAHINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

522  19121821503140000048  SUTAPA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

523  19121821503160000036  BIDISHA SAMANTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

524  19121822502130000210  ASMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

525  19121822502130000221  MANIKA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

526  19121822502130000227  PARNA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

527  19121822502130000318  SANGITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

528  19121822502140000033  JAYASREE SEN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

529  19121822502140000034  KANKANA SHIL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

530  19121822502140000035  LIPIKA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

531  19121822502140000037  RITTIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

532  19121822502140000070  POULAMI ADHIKARI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

533  19121822502160000098  SWEETLANA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

534  19121822502160000100  FIROJA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

535  19121822502160000105  AFSANA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

536  19121822901160000001  SAINE YESMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

537  19121822901160000002  SUHANA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

538  19121822901160000006  RUBINA YASMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

539  19121823604130000020  NAFISA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

540  19121823604130000021  NAFISA YEASMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

541  19121823604140000003  ARPITA DHOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

542  19121823604140000019  LABONI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

543  19121823903130000054  AZIZA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

544  19121823903130000075  DIPTISHREE GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

545  19121823903130000077  MOREAM KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

546  19121824106130000006  SANINA SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

547  19121824404130000046  NABANITA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

548  19121824404130000060  ANKITA HALDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

549  19121824404130000095  RIMPA CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

550  19121824404130000100  SAYANI SARKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

551  19121824404140000008  SWAGATA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

552  19121824404140000023  TANUSREE SUR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

553  19121824404140000029  BHASWATI POREL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

554  19121824404140000032  RIMPA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

555  19121824404140000035  AMRITA CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

556  19121824404140000036  ANKONA CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

557  19121824404140000038  ANJANA HALDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

558  19121824404150000024  DEBOLINA HALDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

559  19122300506140000129  SUPARNA MANDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

560 19121801cl0180000002  BIPASHA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

561 19121801cl0180000003  SHATADRU PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

562 19121801cl0180000004  PRITI PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

563 19121801cl0180000005  MANABIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

564 19121801cl0180000006  RUMANA SANTRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

565 19121801cl0180000007  SUSMITA BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

566 19121801cl0180000008  SWNIGDHA DE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

567 19121801cl0180000009  PIYASA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

568 19121801cl0180000010  BARNALI SEN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

569 19121801cl0180000011  PRAMITI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

570 19121814204150000011  RIYA BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

571 19091114402130000191  KRISHNA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

572 19121824404150000024  DEBOLINA HALDER  SANCTION FINALIZED  

573 19121705106140000035  RUBINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

574 19121802405140000094  JESMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

575 19121821402130000235  PAULAMI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

576 19121802902130000047  PRIYANKA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

577 19121802405130000145  SUPARNA SINHAROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

578 19121716304130000085  BANDANA PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

579 19121800903130000042  PUJA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

580 19121816501130000009  SALMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

581 19121816501130000040  HALIMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

582 19121802902130000081  SUMITA TUDU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

583 19121705506130000052  SHREYA PATRA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

584 19121801cl0160000051  SALMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

585 19121717002130000290  ROZINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

586 19121821402130000257  RESHMA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

587 19121819402130000406  PAMPA PARAMANIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

588 19121814901130000033  ARPITA MALIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

589 19121716304160000088  ARIFA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

590 19121814204130000006  IRMPA ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

591 19121811601140000038  TULI PANDIT  SANCTION FINALIZED  

592 19121811601130000121  TRISHA MUKHOPADHYAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

593 19121802902130000108  TINKU PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

594 19121716304130000055  TANUSHREE DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

595 19121810502130000112  TAMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

596 19121717002130000297  SWARNALI MARIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

597 19121819402130000395  SWAGATA BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

598 19121821503130000006  SUSPITA DEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

599 19121716304130000101  SUSMITA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

600 19121821503130000005  SUSMITA DEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

601 19121813801130000010  SURABHI BARIK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

602 19121807203130000168  SUMITRA DULEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

603 19121811601160000037  SUDIPTA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

604 19091115602150000012  SRABANI BISWAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

605 19121804204130000103  SIMA ADAK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

606 19121802404150000001  SHRABANI MANNA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

607 19121602307130000370  SHILPASREE KUNDU  SANCTION FINALIZED  

608 19121700504130000009  SHERINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

609 19121705506130000107  SAYANTIKA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

610 19121824404130000100  SAYANI SARKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

611 19121800903130000048  SATHI PAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  

612 19121800903130000028  SATHI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

613 19121802902130000107  SARIKA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

614 19121811601130000113  SARBANI BHANDRI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

615 19121819402130000452  SANGITA MUDI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

616 19121822502130000318  SANGITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

617 19121716304130000093  SAHIN SULTANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

618 19121824404130000095  RIMPA CHATTERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

619 19121818602130000046  RIMA GANGULY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

620 19121819402160000015  PURNIMA DUTTA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

621 19121811601150000022  PRIYANKA MAJHI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

622 19121700504130000013  PRIYA MONDAL  SANCTION FINALIZED  



   

 623 19121804204130000077  PRITI MUKHERJEE  SANCTION FINALIZED  

624 19121813402130000127  PRITHA PRATIHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

625 19121819402130000443  POULAMI BHAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

626 19121821402130000248  PAMPA SANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

627 19121811601130000190  PAMPA ROY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

628 19121717002130000179  NURENNESA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

629 19121821402130000236  NAYAN RAY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

630 19121810502130000132  NARGIS SULTANA SK  SANCTION FINALIZED  

631 19091114402130000240  NAFISHA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

632 19120901704130000119  MST ASIFA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

633 19121818802160000001  MOUSUMI GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

634 19120901704130000148  MOST RAFIKA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

635 19121816501130000001  MENOKA HANSDA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

636 19121800903130000034  LABONI MAITY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

637 19121811601130000122  KEYA MAN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

638 19121810502130000346  KATHA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

639 19121802902130000069  JINNATARA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

640 19121705003130000041  JESMIN KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

641 19121811601130000168  CHAITALI DHAWA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

642 19121819502150000013  BRISHTI KOLEY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

643 19121800406130000061  BARSHA KARMAKAR  SANCTION FINALIZED  

644 19121821503130000012  BARSHA GHOSH  SANCTION FINALIZED  

645 19121804204130000065  BAISHAKI DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

646 19121823903130000054  AZIZA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

647 19121821402130000126  ARUNDHUTI JANA  SANCTION FINALIZED  

648 19121802405130000121  ARPITA DAS  SANCTION FINALIZED  

649 19121813801130000099  ARMINA KHATUN  SANCTION FINALIZED  

650 19121715105130000228  ANUPURBA BAG  SANCTION FINALIZED  

651 19121807602130000018  ANINDITA ADHIKARY  SANCTION FINALIZED  

652 19121717002130000304  AMITA GHORUI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

653 19120904703130000141  ADITI BHANDARI  SANCTION FINALIZED  

654 19121717002130000172  SAHANA NAJMIN  SANCTION FINALIZED  






























































































